#33%., Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships yV

Haye F 3%
M
ALY ummary m
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 -
SUMMARY
Medal Standings . . . .. ............. ... 2 Compound Cadet WomenTeam . . . ................ 85
Medallistsby Event . ......................... 3 Compound Junior Mixed Team . . . . ................ 86
Number of Entries by Country .. ................ 8 Compound Cadet Mixed Team . . . . . ............... 87
Number of Entriesby Event . ................... 9 Qualification Round-Team ................... 88
EntriesbyCountry .......................... 10 Recurve JuniorMenTeam . ..................... 88
Final Ranking Individual . . .................... 19 Recurve JuniorWomenTeam .. .................. 89
Recurve JuniorMen .. ....... ... ... .. .. ...... 19 Recurve CadetMenTeam . ..................... 90
Recurve JuniorWomen .. ...................... 21 Recurve CadetWomenTeam . ................... 92
Recurve CadetMen . . .. ....................... 22 Recurve Junior Mixed Team . .................... 93
Recurve CadetWomen .. ...................... 24 Recurve CadetMixed Team . .................... 94
CompoundduniorMen . . ....................... 25 Compound JuniorMenTeam . . .. ................. 95
Compound JuniorWomen . . . .................... 26 Compound Junior WomenTeam . ................. 96
CompoundCadetMen . . ....................... 27 Compound CadetMenTeam . . ... ................ 97
Compound CadetWomen . . .. ................... 28 Compound CadetWomenTeam . . . ................ 98
Final Brackets Individual ..................... 29 Compound JuniorMixed Team . . ... ............... 99
Recurve JuniorMen ... .......... ... ... ... .. ... 29 Compound CadetMixed Team . .. ................ 100
Recurve JuniorWomen . . ...................... 34
Recurve CadetMen . . .. .......... ... .. ........ 37
Recurve CadetWomen . ... .................... 42
CompounddJuniorMen . . ....................... 45
Compound JuniorWomen . . .. ................... 48
CompoundCadetMen . .. ...................... 50
Compound CadetWomen . . .. ................... 52
Qualification Round - Individual . ............... 54
Recurve JuniorMen . .. ............ ... ... ..... 54
Recurve JuniorWomen . ... .................... 55
Recurve CadetMen . . . ......... ... ........... 56
Recurve CadetWomen . ... .................... 58
CompoundJuniorMen . . ....................... 59
Compound JuniorWomen . . . .. .................. 60
CompoundCadetMen . .. ...................... 61
Compound CadetWomen . . .. ................... 62
Final Ranking Teams ........................ 63
Recurve JuniorMenTeam .. .................... 63
Recurve JuniorWomenTeam . ................... 64
Recurve CadetMenTeam . ..................... 65
Recurve CadetWomenTeam .................... 67
Recurve Junior Mixed Team . .................... 68
Recurve CadetMixed Team . .................... 69
Compound JuniorMenTeam . . . . ................. 70
Compound JuniorWomenTeam . ................. 71
Compound CadetMenTeam . . . .................. 72
Compound CadetWomenTeam . . . ................ 73
Compound Junior Mixed Team . . . . ................ 74
Compound CadetMixed Team . . . ................. 75
Final Brackets Teams . . . . .................... 76
Recurve JuniorMenTeam . ..................... 76
Recurve JuniorWomenTeam . ................... 77
Recurve CadetMenTeam . ..................... 78
Recurve CadetWomenTeam . ................... 79
Recurve Junior Mixed Team . .. .................. 80
Recurve CadetMixed Team . .................... 81
Compound JuniorMenTeam . . .. ................. 82
Compound Junior WomenTeam . ................. 83

Compound CadetMenTeam . . . .................. 84



53 g, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships 4"
St teus
Ay Al ‘
FX P T™ | =
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Medal Standings -
MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S Tot G S Tot Total
1|RUS Russia 2 2 5 3 8 7 3 10 1
2| TUR Turkey 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 5 4 2 2 8 3
3|ITA ltaly 1 2 2 5 1 2 1 4 2 4 3 9 2
4 |ESP Spain 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 4 =5
5|GBR Great Britain 1 1 2 2 2 4 1 3 2 6 4
6 | FRA France 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 4 =5
7|SLO Slovenia 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =9
8 | HUN Hungary 1 1 1 1 =13
8 | LUX Luxembourg 1 1 1 1 =13
10 |NED Netherlands 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 8
11| GER Germany 2 2 2 2 =9
12 |EST Estonia 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 4 =5
13 | DEN Denmark 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =9
14 | SWE Sweden 1 1 1 1 =13
15| UKR Ukraine 1 1 1 1 2 2 =9
16 | POL Poland 1 1 1 1 =13
Total: 8 8 8 24 12 12 12 36 20 20 20 60
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Junior Mixed Team Thu 21 Jul | GOLD ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR Turkey
TEZEL Onur
SILVER | KROPPEN Michelle GER Germany
SCHMITZ Carlo
BRONZE | BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia
MYLNIKOVA Valeria
Recurve Cadet Mixed Team Thu 21 Jul | GOLD SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava RUS Russia
ZHARGALOV Zorigto
SILVER | CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique ESP Spain
GALISTEO Monica
BRONZE |ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly
GUERRA Simone
Compound Junior Mixed Team Thu 21 Jul | GOLD SUZER Ayse Bera TUR Turkey
YAKALI Samet Can
SILVER FESTI Manuel ITA ltaly
TOZZI Aurora
BRONZE | ILVES Kristi EST Estonia
KAND Caius
Compound Cadet Mixed Team Thu 21 Jul | GOLD KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS Russia
KRYLOV Pavel
SILVER | AKDAG Nevin TUR Turkey
GARIP Mert
BRONZE | ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen DEN Denmark
OLSEN Simon
Recurve Junior Men Sat 23 Jul | GOLD BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia
SILVER WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands
BRONZE | STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia
Recurve Junior Women Sat 23 Jul | GOLD MARTIN Adriana ESP Spain
SILVER PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain
BRONZE | ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Cadet Men Sat 23 Jul | GOLD KLEIN Joe LUX Luxembourg
SILVER GUERRA Simone ITA ltaly
BRONZE | WILTHAGEN Jonah NED Netherlands
Recurve Cadet Women Sat 23 Jul | GOLD ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly
SILVER | COSKUN Gulnaz TUR Turkey
BRONZE |HERVAT Karen ITA ltaly
Compound Junior Men Sat 23 Jul | GOLD OROSZ Viktor HUN Hungary
SILVER SUT Jesse ITA Iltaly
BRONZE | MIOR Viviano ITA ltaly
Compound Junior Women Sat 23 Jul | GOLD SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS Russia
SILVER SANCENOT Amelie FRA France
BRONZE | BORYSENKO Olena UKR Ukraine
Compound Cadet Men Sat 23 Jul | GOLD GARIP Mert TUR Turkey
SILVER RASMUSSEN Sune DEN Denmark
BRONZE | PUUSEPP Kristjan EST Estonia
Compound Cadet Women Sat 23 Jul | GOLD MASON Lucy GBR Great Britain
SILVER JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia
BRONZE | SEVINDIK Dilara TUR Turkey
Recurve Junior Men Team Sat 23 Jul | GOLD CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France
KOENIG Thomas
MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey
SILVER | VAN TONGEREN Jan NED Netherlands
VOS Thomas
WIJLER Steve
BRONZE | BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia
POPOV Vitalii
TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto
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Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Junior Women Team

Sat 23 Jul

GOLD

MYLNIKOVA Valeria

PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana

TIMOFEEVA Rozalina

RUS Russia

SILVER

ADICEOM Audrey
GAUBIL Melanie

PLANEIX Sophie

FRA France

BRONZE

HNYP Solomiya
ONUFRIICHUK Olena

TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya

UKR Ukraine

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Sat 23 Jul

GOLD

BIZJAK Nik
LUKSIC Zan

RAVNIKAR Ziga

SLO Slovenia

SILVER

CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique
IGLESIAS Carlos

SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken

ESP Spain

BRONZE

GOSSET Valentin

KARDACZ Ivan

LECAT Florentin

FRA France

Recurve Cadet Women Team

Sat 23 Jul

GOLD

ANDREOLI Tatiana

COEREZZA Elisa Ester

HERVAT Karen

ITA ltaly

SILVER

INCERTI Lisa

SCHWARZ Charline

TARTLER Elisa

GER Germany

BRONZE

HENDERSON-HIRST Eva
PIPER Eleanor

TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia

GBR Great Britain
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Junior Men Team Sat 23 Jul | GOLD CEREZO BERNET Javier ESP Spain
COBO CAYON Daniel

LINARES Gonzalo

SILVER BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden
CARLSSON lIsak

HEDENVANG Robin

BRONZE | HALL Matthew GBR Great Britain

HOWELL James

RALLS Luke

Compound Junior Women Team Sat 23 Jul | GOLD FADEEVA Sofia RUS Russia
SAVENKOVA Alexandra

SHEMONAEVA Olga

SILVER LENNON Rebecca GBR Great Britain
SARGEANT Bayley

SPINKS Abbie

BRONZE | ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR Turkey
SAGLAM Evrim

SUZER Ayse Bera

Compound Cadet Men Team Sat 23 Jul | GOLD ALTINTAS Goksel TUR Turkey
GARIP Mert

MARAS Serdar Bortay

SILVER CARPENTER Adam GBR Great Britain

HOWSE James

WALSH Jake

BRONZE |KRYLOQOV Pavel RUS Russia

POLIICHUK Mikhail

TUZOV Gleb
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Cadet Women Team Sat 23 Jul | GOLD KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS Russia
SANINA Veronica

VOLKOVA Nataliya

SILVER ALBERTI Camilla ITA ltaly
BELLINI Francesca

RONER Elisa

BRONZE | JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia
PAAS Meeri-Marita

PUUSEPP Karolin
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUT  Austria 5 0 5 2 7
AZE  Azerbaijan 4 2 6 1 7
BEL  Belgium 4 1 5 4 9
BLR Belarus 6 6 12 4 16
BUL  Bulgaria 5 4 9 2 11
CRO Croatia 4 1 5 2 7
CYP  Cyprus 3 0 3 1 4
CZE Czech Republic 5 3 8 3 11
DEN Denmark 4 3 7 1 8
ESP  Spain 9 7 16 3 19
EST Estonia 6 10 16 7 23
FIN Finland 5 4 9 2 11
FRA  France 6 5 11 5 16
GBR Great Britain 12 12 24 8 32
GER Germany 9 4 13 5 18
GRE Greece 1 0 1 0 1
HUN  Hungary 1 0 1 1 2
IRL Ireland 6 3 9 5 14
ISR Israel 3 1 4 2 6
ITA Italy 10 10 20 6 26
LIE Liechtenstein 1 1 2 2 4
LTU  Lithuania 3 3 6 1 7
LUX  Luxembourg 3 1 4 1 5
MDA Moldova 6 3 9 2 11
NED Netherlands 6 2 8 2 10
NOR  Norway 4 2 6 1 7
POL Poland 7 6 13 5 18
ROU Romania 12 10 22 6 28
RUS Russia 12 12 24 5 29
SLO  Slovenia 6 3 9 2 11
SRB Serbia 1 1 2 2 4
Sul Switzerland 3 2 5 2 7
SVK  Slovakia 6 1 7 1 8
SWE Sweden 5 0 5 3 8
TUR  Turkey 8 9 17 11 28
UKR  Ukraine 9 9 18 3 21
Total: 36 200 141 341 113 454
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Junior Men 66 30 16

Recurve Junior Women 43 22 10

Recurve Cadet Men 68 28 18

Recurve Cadet Women 51 22 12

Compound Junior Men 40 19 9

Compound Junior Women 22 11 4

Compound Cadet Men 26 13 5

Compound Cadet Women 25 13 6

Recurve Junior Mixed Team 0 21 21

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team 0 21 21

Compound Junior Mixed Team 0 9 9

Compound Cadet Mixed Team 0 8 8
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

AUT  AUSTRIA GSTOETTNER Andreas 31 Jul 1996 14B  Recurve Junior Men
HEINCZ Stefan 27 Apr 1999 40B Compound Cadet Men
IRRASCH Dominik 12 Apr 1996 15D Recurve Junior Men
LANG Max 30 May 1999 17B  Recurve Junior Men
WIENER Nico 15 Mar 1997 33B Compound Junior Men
MEDVED Samo 22 Mar 1960 Coach
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 06 Aug 1994 Coach

AZE  AZERBAIJAN ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 09 Sep 2000 10D Recurve Cadet Men
AMIROQV Nijat 23 May 2001 12D Recurve Cadet Men
GASIMOVA Ozay 02 May 2000 29D Recurve Cadet Women
HUSEINOV Ahmad 06 Sep 2000 11D Recurve Cadet Men
IBADOVA Solmaz 02 Mar 2000 31C Recurve Cadet Women
MAMEDOV Ramil 06 Mar 1997 4A  Recurve Junior Men
FAZILOV Natig 11 May 1968 Coach

BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 15 May 1997 4D  Recurve Junior Men
CROES Quentin 23 Dec 1999 8A Recurve Cadet Men
OSNOWSKI Sébastien 01 Jun 2001 38B Compound Cadet Men
PRESENT Patricia 11 Jun 1999 44A Compound Cadet Women
VERMEIREN Ambroos 04 Nov 1999 40C Compound Cadet Men
FAES Goedele Delegation Official
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Coach
RONSSE Marc 01 Sep 1953 Team Manager
VERMEIREN Gert 07 Jun 1967 Coach

BLR BELARUS ARLOU Kanstantsin 18 Aug 2000 10B Recurve Cadet Men
BONDARAVA Marharyta 20 Jan 1998 24C  Recurve Junior Women
DUBROUSKI Mikita 30 Oct 2000 12B  Recurve Cadet Men
FIRSAU Kiryl 10 Feb 1997 14C Recurve Junior Men
KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna 18 Jul 2000 23C Recurve Cadet Women
KURATNIK Aliaksandra 23 Nov 1999 25C Recurve Cadet Women
SHAUCHENKA Mikita 07 Nov 1996 15C Recurve Junior Men
SHVETS Nadzeya 04 Oct 1999 24C  Recurve Cadet Women
SIDAROVICH Maksim 18 Dec 1999 11B Recurve Cadet Men
SILICH Darya 09 Dec 1997 23C  Recurve Junior Women
TSARANKOU Sviataslau 14 Nov 1997 16C Recurve Junior Men
ULASIUK Natallia 27 Mar 1998 22C  Recurve Junior Women
PUZIAK Mikhail 12 Oct 1949 Coach
SKOROBAHATAVA Maryna 03 Apr 1962 Coach
SMIRNOVA Krystsina 19 Dec 1986 Coach
VASILYEU Raman 20 May 1992 Coach

BUL BULGARIA ATANASOVA Yordanka 06 Oct 1999 24A Recurve Cadet Women
BANCHEYV lvan 28 Aug 2002 5C Recurve Cadet Men
DACHEV Damyan 10 May 1997 12B  Recurve Junior Men
GENCHEVA Ralitsa 05 Feb 1997 29B Recurve Junior Women
IVANOVA Teodora 05 Aug 2001 23A Recurve Cadet Women
NEDYALKOVA Nikol 26 Feb 1999 25A Recurve Cadet Women
PENDOQV Todor 15 Aug 2000 7C Recurve Cadet Men
PETROV Atanas 19 Jun 1997 13B  Recurve Junior Men
TODOROV Vasko 26 Oct 2000 6C Recurve Cadet Men
DIMITROV Dimitar 20 Jan 1962 Coach
IVANOV Ivan 25 Jan 1973 Coach

CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 08 Aug 1997 39D Compound Junior Men
HORVAT Ivan 02 Sep 1998 4C  Recurve Junior Men
MLINARIC Amanda 07 Aug 2001 46C Compound Cadet Women
REMAR Alen 19 Aug 1999 4C Recurve Cadet Men
VAVRO Mario 28 Nov 1997 38D Compound Junior Men
BUDEN Dubravko 09 Nov 1957 Coach
DARKO Gespaher 21 Jan 1966 Other Function
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
CYP CYPRUS CHRISTODOULOU Stylianos 28 Jan 2002 3C Recurve Cadet Men
KALAVAS Andreas 20 Dec 2000 1C Recurve Cadet Men
PANTELIDES Thomas 06 Aug 1999 2C Recurve Cadet Men
ACHILLEOS Andreas 04 Apr 1959 Coach
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC CHOCHOLA Vojtech 01 Nov 1999 17C Recurve Cadet Men
GRAPOVA Klara 12 May 2000 26C Recurve Cadet Women
HORACKOVA Marie 24 Dec 1997 21A Recurve Junior Women
JAROCH David 01 Oct 1996 12D  Recurve Junior Men
KRAMPEROVA Barbora 01 Aug 1999 27C Recurve Cadet Women
VACH Filip 31 Jul 1999 18C Recurve Cadet Men
VITOVEC David 08 Dec 1999 16C Recurve Cadet Men
ZMELIK Ales 25 Mar 1998 13D Recurve Junior Men
BAUEROVA Helana 27 May 1965 Coach
HORACEK Zdenek 06 Jun 1955 Coach
MACKOVA Martina 17 Dec 1962 Coach
DEN DENMARK ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen 17 Aug 2001 47C Compound Cadet Women
HALSKOV Aske 01 Apr 1996 8B  Recurve Junior Men
MOELLER Katja Ree 19 Apr 1998 44A  Compound Junior Women
OLSEN Simon 19 Mar 1999 38C Compound Cadet Men
PETERSEN Guldmann Thor 18 Jul 1997 33C Compound Junior Men
RASMUSSEN Sasha 25 Sep 1998 45A  Compound Junior Women
RASMUSSEN Sune 20 Jul 2001 39C Compound Cadet Men
KROGSHEDE Mads Juul 28 Oct 1991 Coach
ESP  SPAIN ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo 04 Aug 1996 11C Recurve Junior Men
CASTANOS Celia 19 Sep 1997 20C Recurve Junior Women
CASTRO Daniel 19 Apr 1997 10C Recurve Junior Men
CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique 03 May 1999 11C Recurve Cadet Men
CEREZO BERNET Javier 09 Sep 1998 37D Compound Junior Men
CEREZO Teresa 06 Feb 2001 44D Compound Cadet Women
COBO CAYON Daniel 24 Feb 1996 39A Compound Junior Men
GALISTEO Monica 22 Dec 1999 21A Recurve Cadet Women
GUTIERREZ Paula 28 Apr 2000 20A Recurve Cadet Women
IGLESIAS Carlos 05 Jul 1999 12C Recurve Cadet Men
LINARES Gonzalo 25 May 1998 38A Compound Junior Men
MARI RIBAS Ivan 24 May 1997 9C Recurve Junior Men
MARIN Alicia 17 Apr 1997 19C Recurve Junior Women
MARTIN Adriana 12 Apr 1996 18C Recurve Junior Women
NIEVA Sandra 01 Feb 2000 19A Recurve Cadet Women
SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken 20 Dec 1999 10C Recurve Cadet Men
CUESTA Elias 15 Mar 1985 Team Manager
LEE Mi Jeong 07 Jul 1979 Coach
MORILLO Daniel 21 Jan 1988 Coach
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
EST ESTONIA AAS Artur 06 Apr 2000 36C Compound Cadet Men
HOIM Emily 15 Jun 1997 45B  Compound Junior Women
ILVES Kiristi 20 Jul 1998 43D  Compound Junior Women
JAATMA Lisell 19 Jul 1999 46A Compound Cadet Women
JAATMA Robin 05 Mar 2001 35C Compound Cadet Men
KAND Caius 30 Sep 1997 33D Compound Junior Men
KIVILO Karl 14 Feb 1999 9C Recurve Cadet Men
LILIENTHAL Triinu 10 Aug 2000 28C Recurve Cadet Women
OUN Hendrik 14 Mar 2001 8C Recurve Cadet Men
PAAS Meeri-Marita 10 Feb 2002 45A Compound Cadet Women
PEET Kiristel 28 Feb 1999 30C Recurve Cadet Women
POLLUMAE Alexandra 06 Mar 2000 29C Recurve Cadet Women
PUUSEPP Karolin 03 Jul 2003 47A Compound Cadet Women
PUUSEPP Kristjan 06 Dec 1999 34C Compound Cadet Men
TETSMANN Maris 04 Aug 1998 26B  Recurve Junior Women
TUKK Laura 12 Oct 1997 27B  Recurve Junior Women
GROSS Jaanus 30 Sep 1975 Coach
JAATMA Erki 09 Mar 1968 Coach
JAATMA Maarika 13 Jul 1969 Coach
KIVILO Raul 04 Oct 1970 Coach
KUKK Leili 24 Feb 1947 Coach
PAAS Reigo 04 Feb 1971 Other Function
TURN Timo 23 Mar 1990 Other Function
FIN FINLAND AHO Lotta 24 Feb 2000 19D Recurve Cadet Women
HELIN Johanna 05 Aug 1998 25A  Recurve Junior Women
KOKKILA Lauri 28 Jun 2000 38D Compound Cadet Men
NIKKANEN Markus 28 Jan 1996 4B Recurve Junior Men
NUMMINEN Kalle 27 Apr 1999 39D Compound Cadet Men
RUUSKANEN Aleksandra 23 Apr 2001 21D Recurve Cadet Women
SALPAOJA Rasmus 24 Apr 2000 9D Recurve Cadet Men
SMEDS Oskar 20 May 2000 8D Recurve Cadet Men
SORSA Elina 11 Jan 2000 20D Recurve Cadet Women
HELIN Petri 25 May 1967 Coach
RUSTER Juhana 29 Sep 1974 Team Manager
FRA FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey 14 Oct 1996 23A  Recurve Junior Women
CHIRAULT Thomas 15 Sep 1997 1D Recurve Junior Men
GAUBIL Melanie 04 Oct 1997 22A  Recurve Junior Women
GOSSET Valentin 30 Dec 1999 15C Recurve Cadet Men
KARDACZ lvan 20 Mar 1999 13C Recurve Cadet Men
KOENIG Thomas 15 Aug 1997 3D Recurve Junior Men
LECAT Florentin 07 Jan 2000 14C Recurve Cadet Men
MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey 02 Apr 1996 2D  Recurve Junior Men
PLANEIX Sophie 03 Nov 1997 24A  Recurve Junior Women
SANCENOT Amelie 29 May 1997 43C Compound Junior Women
TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla 25 Apr 2001 22B Recurve Cadet Women
AURAIX Jerome 26 May 1973 Coach
DUPIN Benoit 17 Jun 1961 Delegation Official
PAILLET Laurent 15 Mar 1973 Medical Person
RIFAUT Nicolas 03 Nov 1983 Coach
TIZZONI Jean-manuel 30 Apr 1971 Team Manager
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

GBR GREAT BRITAIN ANNISON Layla 05 Jul 2002 43C Compound Cadet Women
CARPENTER Adam 13 Jul 2002 34B Compound Cadet Men
CARPENTER Isabelle 13 Jan 1999 42C Compound Cadet Women
GILDER Sally 02 Sep 1996 22B  Recurve Junior Women
HALL Matthew 12 Nov 1996 36C Compound Junior Men
HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 01 Feb 1999 19B Recurve Cadet Women
HOWELL James 12 Mar 1996 35C Compound Junior Men
HOWSE James 02 Sep 1999 35B Compound Cadet Men
HOWSE Thomas 23 May 1996 16B  Recurve Junior Men
HUSTON Patrick 05 Jan 1996 17D Recurve Junior Men
LENNON Rebecca 17 Mar 1998 42D  Compound Junior Women
MARTIN Rebecca 08 Jan 1996 23B  Recurve Junior Women
MASEFIELD Jack 16 Jun 1997 15B  Recurve Junior Men
MASON Lucy 17 Jun 2000 41C Compound Cadet Women
NAIRN Thomas 24 Apr 2000 6A Recurve Cadet Men
PERKINS Arron Louis 25 Sep 2001 7A  Recurve Cadet Men
PINDER Ryan 02 Nov 1999 5A Recurve Cadet Men
PIPER Eleanor 11 Feb 1999 21B Recurve Cadet Women
PITMAN Bryony 13 Mar 1997 24B  Recurve Junior Women
RALLS Luke 29 Apr 1998 34C  Compound Junior Men
SARGEANT Bayley 21 Aug 1998 41D Compound Junior Women
SPINKS Abbie 20 May 1998 40D Compound Junior Women
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 02 Sep 2001 20B Recurve Cadet Women
WALSH Jake 03 Jul 2000 36B Compound Cadet Men
BROWN Lloyd 01 Mar 1961 Coach
DAVIES Ceri Ann 15 Dec 1978 Other Function
GRAY Tony 01 Sep 1960 Coach
LEACH Cait 18 Jul 1987 Other Function
NICOLSON Steve 06 Nov 1950 Coach
NOTT Jon 16 May 1975 Team Manager
PRIESTMAN Richard 16 Jul 1955 Coach
SCOTT Simon 20 Jun 1977 Coach

GER GERMANY ACHENBACH Jeremy 28 Nov 1996 35B Compound Junior Men
BENZ Tobias 26 Nov 1998 36B Compound Junior Men
HOLLAS Leon 29 Dec 1997 34B  Compound Junior Men
INCERTI Lisa 14 Oct 1999 24D Recurve Cadet Women
KOMISCHKE Konrad 09 Oct 1997 3A  Recurve Junior Men
KROPPEN Michelle 19 Apr 1996 21D Recurve Junior Women
MAIER Johannes 21 Jan 1996 1A Recurve Junior Men
SCHEIDING Adrian 04 Jan 1999 6B Recurve Cadet Men
SCHMITZ Carlo 28 Mar 1996 2A  Recurve Junior Men
SCHWARZ Charline 15 Jan 2001 23D Recurve Cadet Women
SCHWERTMANN Nils 01 Jan 1999 7B Recurve Cadet Men
TARTLER Elisa 05 Jan 1999 25D Recurve Cadet Women
WEINHARDT Tobias 21 Sep 2001 5B Recurve Cadet Men
ABEL Irene 12 Feb 1953 Coach
BACHMANN Viktor 30 Dec 1951 Coach
HERTKORN Holger 25 Nov 1971 Coach
JABIN Steffen 06 Nov 1982 Coach
WOEHRLE Jens 10 Aug 1971 Medical Person

GRE GREECE AERIKOS Christos 15 Jul 1996 33A Compound Junior Men

HUN HUNGARY OROSZ Viktor 23 Aug 1998 37C Compound Junior Men
OROSZNE KAPOSVARI Katalin 29 Jul 1972 Other Function
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IRL IRELAND CONWAY Glen 04 Jul 1996 38C Compound Junior Men
FOLEY Daniel 07 Aug 1998 39C Compound Junior Men
FOLEY Rachael 03 Jan 1996 21C Recurve Junior Women
GARDE Cara 06 Jun 2000 22C Recurve Cadet Women
MALONE Alex 16 Nov 2000 4A  Recurve Cadet Men
MALONE Daniel 24 Jun 1998 14D Recurve Junior Men
MURPHY Sharon 21 Dec 1999 45C Compound Cadet Women
NOONAN Quintain 03 Feb 1998 17C Recurve Junior Men
VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra 08 Dec 1997 16D Recurve Junior Men
BROPHY Barry 14 Dec 1983 Team Manager
CONWAY Martin 19 Aug 1962 Other Function
LYONS Patrick 01 May 1965 Coach
MURPHY Hugh 11 Nov 1962 Other Function
MURPHY Marea 17 Oct 1963 Other Function

ISR ISRAEL COHEN Inbar Miriam 31 Jul 1996 28B Recurve Junior Women
JEAN Nadav 01 Jul 1999 13A Recurve Cadet Men
SHACHAM Omer 01 Dec 1999 12A  Recurve Cadet Men
SHANNY ltay 01 Sep 1998 8D Recurve Junior Men
TROYEPOLSKIY Stanislav 03 Jan 1971 Coach
YOGEYV VYuri 30 Jan 1963 Coach

ITA ITALY ALBERTI Camilla 29 Mar 2001 43B Compound Cadet Women
ANDREOLI Tatiana 01 Jan 1999 29B Recurve Cadet Women
BELLI Yuri 09 Nov 1996 5B  Recurve Junior Men
BELLINI Francesca 10 Feb 2002 41B Compound Cadet Women
BIZZOTTO Dino 10 May 1996 7B Recurve Junior Men
BOGGIATTO Alex 08 Jul 1999 37D Compound Cadet Men
COEREZZA Elisa Ester 27 Apr 2001 30B Recurve Cadet Women
FABRIZZI Federico 20 Jun 2002 15D Recurve Cadet Men
FESTI Manuel 28 Mar 1997 30C Compound Junior Men
GIACCHERI Tanya 19 Jan 1998 20A Recurve Junior Women
GUERRA Simone 16 Jan 2000 13D Recurve Cadet Men
HERVAT Karen 04 Mar 2001 28B Recurve Cadet Women
LANDI Vanessa 12 Sep 1997 18A  Recurve Junior Women
MAGRINI Emanuele 10 Feb 1996 6B  Recurve Junior Men
MIOR Viviano 03 Apr 1997 31C Compound Junior Men
RONER Elisa 04 Jul 2001 42B  Compound Cadet Women
SARACINO Marco 20 Apr 1999 14D Recurve Cadet Men
SPERA Loredana 01 Jan 1996 19A Recurve Junior Women
SUT Jesse 03 Feb 1998 32C Compound Junior Men
TOZZI Aurora 08 Jun 1998 43B Compound Junior Women
BERTONE Paola 11 Nov 1964 Coach
BISIANI Matteo 02 Aug 1976 Coach
CARRER Stefano 19 Nov 1958 Coach
FALZONI Giovanni 13 Mar 1953 Coach
TERROSI Leonardo 11 Apr 1950 Delegation Official
XOTTI Tiziano 27 Aug 1962 Coach

LIE LIECHTENSTEIN ZACHARIAS Anja 07 May 2001 22A Recurve Cadet Women
ZACHARIAS Stefan 11 Feb 2000 37A Compound Cadet Men
SCHADLER ZACHARIAS Aurelia Coach
ZACHARIAS Alphons Delegation Official

LTU LITHUANIA ABRAMAITYTE Kristina 03 Oct 2000 24D  Recurve Junior Women
ALESIUS Aurimas 08 May 1998 13A  Recurve Junior Men
BARKAUSKAS Antanas 09 May 1996 14A  Recurve Junior Men
DRAUKSAS Simonas 24 Jul 1998 15A  Recurve Junior Men
RIMKEVICIUTE Saule 16 Jul 1998 22D  Recurve Junior Women
SEMIONOVA Juliana 15 Jan 1998 23D Recurve Junior Women
KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga 29 Oct 1988 Coach
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LUX LUXEMBOURG BECKERS Viveca 26 Nov 1999 22D Recurve Cadet Women
BEGA Timo 14 Nov 1998 37B Compound Junior Men
KLEIN Joe 08 May 2000 4D  Recurve Cadet Men
KLEIN Pit 12 Sep 1996 8C Recurve Junior Men
CALVISI Marc 09 Aug 1980 Coach

MDA MOLDOVA BODIUL Vladimir 27 Aug 1998 11B  Recurve Junior Men
GATCO Milena 08 Jan 2001 26B Recurve Cadet Women
MELNIC Alexandr 25 Dec 1998 10B  Recurve Junior Men
MIRON Elisaveta 08 Oct 2001 25C  Recurve Junior Women
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996 9B Recurve Junior Men
ROSCOVANU Bianca 06 Feb 2001 27B  Recurve Cadet Women
TROSTENETCHI Alexei 29 Mar 2001 18B Recurve Cadet Men
VOROBIOV Mihail 27 Apr 1999 17B Recurve Cadet Men
VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita 31 Jan 2000 16B  Recurve Cadet Men
CECANOVA Irina 15 Nov 1970 Coach
POPOQV Semion 18 Sep 1986 Coach

NED NETHERLANDS BROEKSMA Gijs 10 Dec 1999 15B Recurve Cadet Men
GROENEVELD Evelien 09 May 1998 45C Compound Junior Women
KOONINGS Mariska 11 Nov 1997 44C  Compound Junior Women
VAES Damian 11 Aug 2001 13B Recurve Cadet Men
VAN TONGEREN Jan 01 Nov 1998 2B Recurve Junior Men
VOS Thomas 21 Apr 1996 1B Recurve Junior Men
WIJLER Steve 19 Sep 1996 3B Recurve Junior Men
WILTHAGEN Jonah 08 Nov 1999 14B Recurve Cadet Men
HULSEN Peter 31 Oct 1955 Coach
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 18 Apr 1992 Coach

NOR NORWAY FAUGSTAD Anders 13 Nov 1999 9B Recurve Cadet Men
HASTHI Sander Thorstensen 12 Jan 1999 8B Recurve Cadet Men
HILLESTAD Kathrine 21 Feb 2000 26A Recurve Cadet Women
LISLEVAND Sunniva 24 Mar 1999 44B Compound Cadet Women
RASMUSSEN Thomas 14 Dec 1996 38B Compound Junior Men
WINJE SKAR Solve 23 May 1998 39B Compound Junior Men
TESAKER Ken Henry 15 Oct 1962 Coach

POL POLAND BASIURAS Michal 06 Jan 1996 5C Recurve Junior Men
FARASIEWICZ Karolina 27 Sep 1996 27A  Recurve Junior Women
JUSZCZUK Gloria 09 May 1999 24B  Recurve Cadet Women
KASPROWSKI Oskar 03 Feb 2000 14A Recurve Cadet Men
KOCAJ Marlena 24 Sep 1999 25B Recurve Cadet Women
NESCIOR Andrzej 28 Jul 2001 18D Recurve Cadet Men
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 07 May 1998 7C  Recurve Junior Men
RABSKI Szymon 19 Sep 1999 16A Recurve Cadet Men
SZAFRAN Marek 15 Mar 1997 6C Recurve Junior Men
SZELAG Filip 09 Feb 1999 37B Compound Cadet Men
TOBOLEWSKA Anna 07 Aug 1998 28A  Recurve Junior Women
TOCZEK Wiktoria 31 Aug 1999 23B Recurve Cadet Women
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 27 Jul 1997 26A  Recurve Junior Women
JANISZEWSKI Ryszard 12 Jan 1979 Coach
KOCIK Kazimierz 09 Feb 1964 Coach
KOWALCZYK Zbigniew 22 Feb 1958 Coach
LACH Jan 27 Jan 1952 Coach
TROJNAR Jacek 06 Aug 1961 Coach
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ROU ROMANIA BALTEANU Vivien 25 Feb 2001 46B Compound Cadet Women
BANCIU Tudor 24 Nov 1998 10D Recurve Junior Men
DANILET Anca 10 Sep 2001 47B Compound Cadet Women
DARASTEANU Flavius 19 Jul 2002 36D Compound Cadet Men
FECIORU llinca Andreea 19 Jul 2002 28D Recurve Cadet Women
FORRAY Emilia Georgiana 24 Apr 1999 31D Recurve Cadet Women
FRAI Cosmin 09 Sep 2001 3A Recurve Cadet Men
GHITA Catalina 11 Mar 2001 43A  Compound Junior Women
GRAMADA Irina 08 Oct 1999 19D Recurve Junior Women
ILICA Adina 29 Mar 2001 18D Recurve Junior Women
KISS Victor 11 Dec 1998 32A Compound Junior Men
MIHALACHE Adina 07 Jan 1999 31B Recurve Cadet Women
MUNTEANU Alexandru 14 Mar 1998 9D Recurve Junior Men
NEAGOE lleana 14 Jul 1999 45B Compound Cadet Women
OLARU Dragos 14 Feb 1999 35D Compound Cadet Men
RUSU Mihai 26 Mar 2001 2A  Recurve Cadet Men
RUSU Valentin 29 Jan 1997 31A Compound Junior Men
SBIERA Madalina Maria 16 Aug 1999 20D Recurve Junior Women
STOIAN Mihail 10 Feb 2000 1A Recurve Cadet Men
TRESTIAN Sebastian 05 Nov 1999 11D Recurve Junior Men
VATAFU Matei 04 Apr 2003 30A Compound Junior Men
VLAD Teodor 05 Sep 2002 34D Compound Cadet Men
ALEXANDRESCU Cezar Coach
DANILET Neculai 27 Aug 1971 Coach
DENES Alexandru 24 Jun 1955 Coach
DENES Roza 11 Jun 1957 Coach
FRAI Constantin 15 Aug 1970 Coach
PUSCA Gigi 05 May 1975 Coach

RUS RUSSIA BALDANOV Arsalan 02 Jan 1996 11A  Recurve Junior Men
BUDAEV Sodnom 15 Jul 1999 2B Recurve Cadet Men
BULAEV Anton 20 Jul 1996 30B Compound Junior Men
FADEEVA Sofia 14 Mar 1998 41C  Compound Junior Women
GOMBOZHAPOV Aldar 19 Jan 1999 1B Recurve Cadet Men
KHARKOV Andrey 29 May 1998 31B Compound Junior Men
KOROLEVA Elizaveta 05 Jul 2000 43A Compound Cadet Women
KRYLOV Pavel 22 Jun 1999 39A Compound Cadet Men
MYLNIKOVA Valeria 01 Sep 1997 27C  Recurve Junior Women
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 24 Jan 1998 26C  Recurve Junior Women
POLIICHUK Mikhail 31 Mar 1999 40A Compound Cadet Men
POPOQV Vitalii 29 Jun 1996 9A  Recurve Junior Men
RINCHINTSYNGEEVA Ariuna 25 Nov 2000 21C Recurve Cadet Women
SANINA Veronica 04 Jun 1999 42A  Compound Cadet Women
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 11 Apr 1996 42C  Compound Junior Women
SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava 01 Mar 1999 19C Recurve Cadet Women
SHEMONAEVA Olga 21 Oct 1996 40C Compound Junior Women
SOKOL Evgeny 04 Apr 1997 32B  Compound Junior Men
TAKHANOVA Inna 23 Feb 2001 20C Recurve Cadet Women
TIMOFEEVA Rozalina 17 Jun 1997 28C  Recurve Junior Women
TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto 19 Jan 1998 10A  Recurve Junior Men
TUZOV Gleb 22 Jun 1999 38A Compound Cadet Men
VOLKOVA Nataliya 07 Aug 2001 41A Compound Cadet Women
ZHARGALOV Zorigto 17 Aug 1999 3B Recurve Cadet Men
MANKHANOV Zorigto 21 Jun 1977 Coach
OSIPOVA Olga 25 Jul 1978 Coach
PLATONOV Oleg 12 Dec 1971 Coach
POSTNIKOVA Elena 16 Oct 1966 Coach
RAZUMOVA Oxana 19 May 1963 Medical Person
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SLO SLOVENIA ARNEZ Luka 07 Nov 1997 6D Recurve Junior Men
BIZJAK Nik 07 Jun 1999 15A Recurve Cadet Men
BIZJAK Rok 02 Feb 1996 5D Recurve Junior Men
FERS Spela 25 Jul 2001 31A Recurve Cadet Women
LAHARNAR Ivana 10 Aug 1998 25B  Recurve Junior Women
LUKSIC Zan 11 Oct 1999 18A Recurve Cadet Men
RAVNIKAR Ziga 25 Dec 1999 17A Recurve Cadet Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 02 Nov 1997 7D  Recurve Junior Men
TEVZ Sanja 20 Jan 2001 30A Recurve Cadet Women
ZLENDER Matija 15 Jan 1982 Coach
ZUPANC Matej 05 Dec 1980 Team Manager

SRB  SERBIA STEVANOVIC Nikola 18 Apr 1997 8A  Recurve Junior Men
VELICKOVIC lIsidora 02 Mar 1998 21B  Recurve Junior Women
COLOVIC Miljko 15 Jun 1960 Coach
KARAFILIPOVIC Dragan Coach

Sul SWITZERLAND BAUDIN Jefferson 20 Dec 1997 17A  Recurve Junior Men
COOKE Innes 22 Dec 1999 4B  Recurve Cadet Men
FABER Florian 05 Oct 1997 16A Recurve Junior Men
FUSEK Olga 28 Nov 1998 29C Recurve Junior Women
HUNSPERGER Janine 20 Jul 2000 44C  Compound Cadet Women
HUNSPERGER Angela 09 Jan 1974 Coach
STRASSER Norma 04 Apr 1948 Team Manager

SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997 13C Recurve Junior Men
CADER Tomas 26 Oct 1999 9A Recurve Cadet Men
FRANCU Ondrej 24 Jun 2000 10A Recurve Cadet Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 14 Mar 1996 12C  Recurve Junior Men
KOBZA Martin 22 Dec 1997 37A Compound Junior Men
MIHALIK Filip 12 Aug 1999 11A Recurve Cadet Men
PASHCHENKOVA Diana 14 Jun 1998 44B  Compound Junior Women
HURBAN Vladimir Team Manager

SWE SWEDEN ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus 22 Mar 2001 37C Compound Cadet Men
BORGSTROM Hampus 29 Apr 1997 32D Compound Junior Men
CARLSSON Isak 26 Jul 1996 30D Compound Junior Men
FLINK Ludvig 03 May 1998 12A  Recurve Junior Men
HEDENVANG Robin 08 Jan 1997 31D Compound Junior Men
ARLEFUR Thomas 11 Dec 1969 Coach
HEDENVANG Carina 06 Jul 1967 Coach
RONNLUND Rolf 21 Apr 1967 Coach
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TUR TURKEY AKDAG Nevin 10 Sep 2001 42D Compound Cadet Women
ALTINTAS Goksel 07 Aug 2000 35A Compound Cadet Men
ANAGOZ Yasemin 14 Oct 1998 29A Recurve Junior Women
COSKUN Gulnaz 25 Aug 1999 26D Recurve Cadet Women
DERNEKLI Furkan 09 Jul 1997 35A Compound Junior Men
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 04 Nov 1997 40B Compound Junior Women
ERKUS Emre 26 Dec 1998 36A Compound Junior Men
GARIP Mert 15 Apr 1999 36A Compound Cadet Men
MARAS Serdar Bortay 02 Feb 2000 34A Compound Cadet Men
SAGLAM Evrim 01 Nov 1996 41B Compound Junior Women
SEVINDIK Dilara 31 Jul 2000 41D Compound Cadet Women
SUZER Ayse Bera 01 Jan 1996 42B  Compound Junior Women
TEZEL Onur 23 Aug 1997 1C Recurve Junior Men
TOPKARCI Begum 13 Jul 2000 43D Compound Cadet Women
YAKALI Samet Can 28 Sep 1996 34A Compound Junior Men
YILDIRIM Ege 03 May 1999 6D Recurve Cadet Men
YILMAZ Merve Nur 18 May 2000 27D Recurve Cadet Women
ALl SIRER Aydin 02 Oct 1953 Delegation Official
BACAK Ahmet 04 May 1989 Coach
CAKIROGLU Hakan 20 Jul 1960 Team Manager
ERGIN Goktug 12 Sep 1984 Coach
KESEN Serdar 28 Oct 1973 Other Function
KOCAOGLU Husnu 01 Jun 1945 Delegation Official
NASARIDZE Natalia 02 Oct 1972 Coach
ORBAY Hasan 14 Aug 1979 Coach
OZDEMIR Emre 02 Apr 1984 Coach
TEKELI Gokce 21 Oct 1988 Coach
TOPALOGLU Abdullah 01 Feb 1954 Team Manager
UKR UKRAINE BORYSENKO Olena 04 Jun 1996 42A  Compound Junior Women
BUKATEVYCH Borys 16 May 1997 6A  Recurve Junior Men
CHABAN Dariia 04 Jun 1996 40A Compound Junior Women
CHORNOLIS Yurii 05 May 1996 35D Compound Junior Men
DANYLIUK Mykhailo 12 Feb 1996 36D Compound Junior Men
DIKAN Leonid 18 Sep 1999 2D Recurve Cadet Men
HNYP Solomiya 09 Oct 1997 18B  Recurve Junior Women
HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 05 Sep 1996 34D Compound Junior Men
KOMAROVA Oleksandra 03 Apr 2000 27A Recurve Cadet Women
KOZHOKAR Ivan 10 Jan 2000 3D Recurve Cadet Men
KRASNITSKA Anastasia 24 Mar 2000 41A Compound Junior Women
KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra 18 Nov 1999 29A Recurve Cadet Women
MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav 19 Nov 1996 7A  Recurve Junior Men
NAUMOVA Zhanna 07 Oct 2002 28A Recurve Cadet Women
ONUFRIICHUK Olena 15 Nov 1997 20B  Recurve Junior Women
POPOVYCH Maksym 19 Aug 1996 5A  Recurve Junior Men
SHEREMET Roman 28 Jun 1999 1D Recurve Cadet Men
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 11 Nov 1997 19B  Recurve Junior Women
HAVELKO Mariya 06 Nov 1953 Coach
MYKHAYLENKO Viktor 10 Jun 1953 Coach
VLAD Anastasiia 09 Nov 1988 Team Manager
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1 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 671 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 6 6 7

2 WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands 649 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 1

3 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 646 /13 -Bye- 6 7 6 7 2 6

4 SCHMITZ Carlo GER Germany 651 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 2 4

5 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 654 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (134)

6 BIZZOTTO Dino ITA ltaly 626 /37 -Bye- 6 7 6 3 (131)

7 KOENIG Thomas FRA France 658 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (110)

7 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED Netherlands 648 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (110)

9 BELLI Yuri ITA ltaly 648 / 9 -Bye- 7 7 4

9 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 640 /18 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 643 /16 -Bye- 7 6 1

9 FIRSAU Kiryl BLR Belarus 647 /10 -Bye- 6 7 4

9 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 654 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 4

9 MAGRINI Emanuele ITA ltaly 638 /21 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 POPOVYCH Maksym UKR Ukraine 610 /51 6 6 6 0

9 TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto RUS Russia 647 /11 -Bye- 6 6 0

17 ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo ESP  Spain 633 /30 -Bye- 6 0

17 BALAZ Boris SVK Slovakia 633 /31 -Bye- 6 2

17 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 652 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 IRRASCH Dominik AUT  Austria 631 /33 -Bye- 6 1

17 KLEIN Pit LUX  Luxembourg 638 /23 -Bye- 7 3

17 KOMISCHKE Konrad GER Germany 637 /24 -Bye- 6 1

17 MAIER Johannes GER Germany 639 /19 -Bye- 6 4

17 MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR  Ukraine 636 /26 -Bye- 6 2

17 MARI RIBAS Ivan ESP Spain 638 /22 -Bye- 7 2

17 MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey FRA  France 644 /15 -Bye- 7 4

17 NIKKANEN Markus FIN  Finland 618 /45 -Bye- 6 3

17 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL  Poland 628 /36 -Bye- 7 3

17 SHAUCHENKA Mikita ~ BLR Belarus 626 /38 -Bye- 6 1

17 SZAFRAN Marek POL Poland 637 /25 -Bye- 6 2

17 TEZEL Onur TUR Turkey 640 /17 -Bye- 6 5

17 VOS Thomas NED Netherlands 646 /12 -Bye- 6 0

33 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 629 /35 -Bye- 5

33 ARNEZ Luka SLO Slovenia 597 /58 6 0

33 BARKAUSKAS Antanas LTU Lithuania 608 /53 6 0

33 BASIURAS Michal POL Poland 625 /39 -Bye- 2

33 BAUDIN Jefferson SUl  Switzerland 610 /50 6 1

33 BUKATEVYCH Borys UKR Ukraine 639 /20 -Bye- 4

33 CASTRO Daniel ESP Spain 635 /28 -Bye- 4

33 DACHEV Damyan BUL Bulgaria 621 /42 -Bye- 1

33 FLINK Ludvig SWE Sweden 634 /29 -Bye- 1

33 HALSKOV Aske DEN Denmark 635 /27 -Bye- 5

33 HOWSE Thomas GBR Great Britain 624 /40 -Bye- 2

33 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK Slovakia 629 /34 -Bye- 2

33 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 645 /14 -Bye- 2

33 JAROCH David CZE Czech Republic 609 /52 6 2

33 LANG Max AUT  Austria 614 /46 -Bye- 0

33 MALONE Daniel IRL  Ireland 631 /32 -Bye- 4

33 MASEFIELD Jack GBR Great Britain 623 /41 -Bye- 4

33 PETROV Atanas BUL Bulgaria 529 /65 6 0

33 POPOQV Vitalii RUS Russia 620 /44 -Bye- 0

33 SHANNY Itay ISR Israel 599 /57 6 1

33 STEVANOVIC Nikola SRB Serbia 611 /49 7 1

33 TRESTIAN Sebastian ROU Romania 574 |59 6 0

33 TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR Belarus 621 /43 -Bye- 1

33 ZMELIK Ales CZE Czech Republic 614 /47 6 4

57 ALESIUS Aurimas LTU Lithuania 554 |61 4

57 BANCIU Tudor ROU Romania 539 /63 4

57 BODIUL Vladimir MDA Moldova 551 /62 2

57 DRAUKSAS Simonas LTU Lithuania 478 /66 0

57 HORVAT Ivan CRO Croatia 606 /55 2

57 MAMEDOV Ramil AZE Azerbaijan 561 /60 2

57 MELNIC Alexandr MDA Moldova 604 /56 2

57 MUNTEANU Alexandru ROU Romania 532 /64 3

57 NOONAN Quintain IRL  Ireland 607 /54 4
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57 VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL Ireland 613 /48 4
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1 MARTIN Adriana ESP  Spain 645 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 7

2 PITMAN Bryony GBR  Great Britain 644 | 4 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 3

3 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL  Poland 645 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 7 5 6

4 HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic 635 / 8 -Bye- 6 7 6 0 2

5 SPERA Loredana ITA Italy 625 /16 -Bye- 7 6 5 (128)

6 PLANEIX Sophie FRA  France 638 / 6 -Bye- 7 6 3 (135)

7 TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL Poland 631 /10 -Bye- 6 6 3 (126)

8 GAUBIL Melanie FRA  France 641 / 5 -Bye- 6 6 0 (73)

9 ADICEOM Audrey FRA  France 638 / 7 -Bye- 6 2

9 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR  Turkey 654 / 1 -Bye- 6 4

9 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL Poland 619 /19 -Bye- 6 2

9 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA Italy 630 /11 -Bye- 6 5

9 HNYP Solomiya UKR  Ukraine 629 /12 -Bye- 6 4

9 KROPPEN Michelle GER Germany 635 / 9 -Bye- 6 1

9 MARIN Alicia ESP  Spain 625 /15 -Bye- 7 2

9 MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS Russia 627 /13 -Bye- 6 2

17 BONDARAVA Marharyta BLR  Belarus 595 /27 6 3

17 CASTANOS Celia ESP  Spain 613 /23 6 4

17 FUSEK Olga Sul Switzerland 581 /30 6 0

17 GILDER Sally GBR  Great Britain 613 /22 6 0

17 HELIN Johanna FIN Finland 563 /34 6 0

17 LAHARNAR lvana SLO  Slovenia 622 /18 -Bye- 1

17 LANDI Vanessa ITA Italy 627 /14 -Bye- 5

17 MARTIN Rebecca GBR  Great Britain 617 /20 -Bye- 4

17 MIRON Elisaveta MDA  Moldova 582 /29 6 0

17 ONUFRIICHUK Olena UKR  Ukraine 607 /24 6 2

17 PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS Russia 623 /17 -Bye- 3

17 RIMKEVICIUTE Saule LTU  Lithuania 566 /32 6 0

17 TETSMANN Maris EST Estonia 614 /21 -Bye- 2

17 TIMOFEEVA Rozalina RUS Russia 607 /25 6 5

17 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR  Ukraine 607 /26 6 2

17 TUKK Laura EST  Estonia 551 /37 6 0

33 ABRAMAITYTE Kristina LTU  Lithuania 551 /38 4

33 COHEN Inbar Miriam ISR Israel 578 /31 2

33 FOLEY Rachael IRL Ireland 554 /36 2

33 GENCHEVA Ralitsa BUL  Bulgaria 565 /33 4

33 GRAMADA Irina ROU Romania 417 143 0

33 ILICA Adina ROU Romania 471 /40 0

33 SBIERA Madalina Maria ROU Romania 467 /41 2

33 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU  Lithuania 584 /28 5

33 SILICH Darya BLR Belarus 538 /39 0

33 ULASIUK Natallia BLR Belarus 556 /35 2

33 VELICKOVIC lIsidora SRB  Serbia 454 |42 0
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1 KLEIN Joe LUX  Luxembourg 644 /16 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6 6

2 GUERRA Simone ITA ltaly 631 /31 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 2

3 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED Netherlands 650 /11 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 2 6

4 SHEREMET Roman UKR Ukraine 648 /12 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 5 2

5 BUDAEV Sodnom RUS Russia 656 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (141)

6 FAUGSTAD Anders NOR Norway 629 /36 -Bye- 7 6 6 5 (134)

7 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 655 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 2 (110)

8 COOKE Innes SUl  Switzerland 639 /19 -Bye- 6 6 7 2 (106)

9 BIZJAK Nik SLO Slovenia 638 /20 -Bye- 7 6 0

9 CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrigue ESP  Spain 670 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 GOMBOZHAPOV Aldar RUS Russia 652 /10 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 GOSSET Valentin FRA France 624 /41 -Bye- 6 6 3

9 IGLESIAS Carlos ESP Spain 640 /18 -Bye- 6 7 4

9 PERKINS Arron Louis GBR Great Britain 626 /38 -Bye- 7 7 4

9 SCHEIDING Adrian GER Germany 631 /28 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 ZHARGALOQV Zorigto RUS Russia 661 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 7 1

17 BROEKSMA Gijs NED Netherlands 656 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 CHOCHOLA Vojtech CZE Czech Republic 636 /23 -Bye- 6 2

17 HASTHI Sander Thorstensen NOR  Norway 661 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 KARDACZ lvan FRA France 659 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL Poland 630 /33 -Bye- 6 2

17 KOZHOKAR Ivan UKR Ukraine 669 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 LECAT Florentin FRA France 654 / 9 -Bye- 6 4

17 NESCIOR Andrzej POL Poland 631 /30 -Bye- 6 3

17 OUN Hendrik EST Estonia 638 /22 -Bye- 6 1

17 PENDOV Todor BUL Bulgaria 646 /14 -Bye- 6 4

17 RABSKI Szymon POL Poland 624 /40 -Bye- 7 0

17 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO Slovenia 626 /39 -Bye- 6 2

17 SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken ESP  Spain 646 /13 -Bye- 6 2

17 VAES Damian NED Netherlands 621 /48 7 6 0

17 VITOVEC David CZE Czech Republic 638 /21 -Bye- 6 5

17 WEINHARDT Tobias GER Germany 645 /15 -Bye- 7 1

33 ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE Azerbaijan 598 /56 6 0

33 ARLOU Kanstantsin BLR Belarus 634 /26 -Bye- 0

33 CADER Tomas SVK  Slovakia 624 /42 -Bye- 4

33 CROES Quentin BEL Belgium 622 /46 6 0

33 DIKAN Leonid UKR Ukraine 635 /24 -Bye- 2

33 DUBROUSKI Mikita BLR Belarus 623 /44 -Bye- 0

33 FABRIZZI Federico ITA ltaly 621 /47 6 5

33 FRAI Cosmin ROU Romania 623 /43 -Bye- 0

33 FRANCU Ondrej SVK  Slovakia 622 /45 6 1

33 KIVILO Karl EST Estonia 610 /50 7 1

33 LUKSIC Zan SLO Slovenia 631 /32 -Bye- 5

33 NAIRN Thomas GBR Great Britain 642 /17 -Bye- 0

33 PANTELIDES Thomas CYP Cyprus 600 /53 6 1

33 PINDER Ryan GBR Great Britain 634 /25 -Bye- 1

33 SARACINO Marco ITA ltaly 631 /29 -Bye- 3

33 SCHWERTMANN Nils  GER Germany 632 /27 -Bye- 3

33 SHACHAM Omer ISR lIsrael 627 /37 -Bye- 2

33 SIDAROVICH Maksim  BLR Belarus 620 /49 7 1

33 SMEDS Oskar FIN  Finland 580 /58 6 0

33 STOIAN Mihail ROU Romania 563 /62 6 4

33 TODOROV Vasko BUL Bulgaria 601 /52 7 2

33 TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA Moldova 630 /34 -Bye- 2

33 VACH Filip CZE Czech Republic 599 /54 6 4

33 YILDIRIM Ege TUR Turkey 630 /35 -Bye- 0

57 AMIROV Nijat AZE Azerbaijan 574 160 2

57 BANCHEYV Ivan BUL Bulgaria 592 /57 2

57 CHRISTODOULOU Stylianos CYP  Cyprus 570 /61 3

57 HUSEINOV Ahmad AZE Azerbaijan 561 /64 3

57 JEAN Nadav ISR Israel 598 /55 4

57 KALAVAS Andreas CYP Cyprus 561 /63 3

57 MALONE Alex IRL  Ireland 560 /65 3

57 MIHALIK Filip SVK  Slovakia 527 /68 5

57 RUSU Mihai ROU Romania 576 /59 2
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Rank
57 SALPAOJA Rasmus FIN  Finland 528 /67 2
57  VOROBIOV Mihail MDA Moldova 549 /66 O
57  VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita MDA Moldova 603 /51 O
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA Italy 658 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6
2 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR  Turkey 650 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 4
3 HERVAT Karen ITA Italy 630 /12 -Bye- 6 6 6 5 6
4 GALISTEO Monica ESP  Spain 657 | 2 -Bye- 6 7 7 2 4
5 INCERTI Lisa GER Germany 633 / 9 -Bye- 6 7 4 (135)
6 COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA Italy 642 | 4 -Bye- 7 6 4 (123
7 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR  Great Britain 617 /26 6 6 6 3 (129)
8 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN Finland 616 /27 6 6 6 3 (125)
9 KOCAJ Marlena POL Poland 632 /11 -Bye- 6 0
9 KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra UKR  Ukraine 625 /20 7 6 4
9 NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR  Ukraine 632 /10 -Bye- 6 0
9 NIEVA Sandra ESP  Spain 611 /28 6 6 2
9 SCHWARZ Charline GER Germany 627 117 6 6 2
9 SHVETS Nadzeya BLR  Belarus 633 / 8 -Bye- 6 3
9 TAKHANOVA Inna RUS Russia 628 /15 7 6 1
9 TOCZEK Wiktoria POL Poland 625 /19 6 6 0
17 ATANASOVA Yordanka BUL  Bulgaria 622 /23 6 4
17 GUTIERREZ Paula ESP  Spain 628 /16 7 2
17 HENDERSON-HIRST Eva GBR  Great Britain 627 /18 6 2
17 JUSZCZUK Gloria POL  Poland 630 /13 -Bye 2
17 KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 604 /32 6 0
17 KOMAROVA Oleksandra UKR  Ukraine 624 /21 7 4
17 KRAMPEROVA Barbora CZE Czech Republic 639 / 7 -Bye- 0
17 KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR Belarus 620 /24 6 5
17 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST Estonia 594 /36 6 1
17 MIHALACHE Adina ROU Romania 599 /34 6 0
17 PIPER Eleanor GBR  Great Britain 639 / 6 -Bye- 2
17 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST  Estonia 606 /30 7 0
17 RINCHINTSYNGEEVA Ariuna RUS  Russia 618 /25 7 4
17 SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava RUS Russia 642 | 5 -Bye- 4
17 TARTLER Elisa GER Germany 622 /22 6 0
17 TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla FRA  France 629 /14 6 4
33 AHO Lotta FIN Finland 585 /39 0
33 BECKERS Viveca LUX  Luxembourg 585 /40 1
33 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU Romania 540 /46 2
33 FERS Spela SLO  Slovenia 574 |41 4
33 FORRAY Emilia Georgiana ROU Romania 549 /45 1
33 GARDE Cara IRL Ireland 555 /44 1
33 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE  Azerbaijan 605 /31 0
33 GATCO Milena MDA  Moldova 594 /35 3
33 GRAPOVA Klara CZE  Czech Republic 561 /43 4
33 HILLESTAD Kathrine NOR  Norway 565 /42 0
33 IBADOVA Solmaz AZE  Azerbaijan 519 /50 3
33 IVANOVA Teodora BUL Bulgaria 535 /48 0
33 NEDYALKOVA Nikol BUL  Bulgaria 590 /37 5
33 PEET Kristel EST  Estonia 586 /38 4
33 ROSCOVANU Bianca MDA  Moldova 538 /47 2
33 SORSA Elina FIN Finland 524 |49 1
33 TEVZ Sanja SLO  Slovenia 600 /33 0
33 YILMAZ Merve Nur TUR  Turkey 609 /29 4
33 ZACHARIAS Anja LIE Liechtenstein 482 |51 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 OROSZ Viktor HUN  Hungary 707 | 2 -Bye- 148 145 148 147 144
2 SUT Jesse ITA Italy 678 /20 -Bye- 145 142 140 143 143
3 MIOR Viviano ITA Italy 691 /11 -Bye- 149 147 148 144 143
4 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 692 / 9 -Bye- 141 146 145 143 127
5 CEREZO BERNET Javier ESP  Spain 691 /10 -Bye- 144 146 144
6 AERIKOS Christos GRE Greece 708 / 1 -Bye- 149 147 143
7 HOLLAS Leon GER Germany 698 / 3 -Bye- 143 141 141
8 RUSU Valentin ROU Romania 688 /12 -Bye- 142 141 139
9 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden 685 /17 -Bye- 146 144
9 CARLSSON Isak SWE Sweden 676 /25 141 142 145
9 CONWAY Glen IRL Ireland 674 /28 141 143 140
9 LINARES Gonzalo ESP  Spain 684 /19 -Bye- 143 133
9 PETERSEN Guldmann Thor DEN  Denmark 674 129 141 144 142
9 RALLS Luke GBR  Great Britain 685 /18 -Bye- 148 144
9 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 693 / 7 -Bye- 146 145
9 YAKALI Samet Can TUR  Turkey 696 / 6 -Bye- 145 141
17 ACHENBACH Jeremy GER Germany 676 /24 -Bye- 137
17 BEGA Timo LUX  Luxembourg 685 /16 -Bye- 143
17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia 697 / 5 -Bye- 129
17 BULAEV Anton RUS Russia 686 /14 -Bye- 142
17 CHORNOLIS Yurii UKR  Ukraine 671 /33 141 139
17 DERNEKLI Furkan TUR  Turkey 692 / 8 -Bye- 139
17 ERKUS Emre TUR  Turkey 686 /15 -Bye- 142
17 FESTI Manuel ITA Italy 697 / 4 -Bye- 141
17 FOLEY Daniel IRL Ireland 677 /21 -Bye- 140
17 HALL Matthew GBR  Great Britain 677 /22 -Bye- 139
17 HEDENVANG Robin SWE Sweden 674 /26 137 140
17 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR  Ukraine 674 /30 142 141
17 HOWELL James GBR  Great Britain 673 /31 145 140
17 KAND Caius EST Estonia 674 /27 138 141
17 KHARKOV Andrey RUS Russia 676 /23 -Bye- 141
17 SOKOL Evgeny RUS Russia 688 /13 -Bye- 143
33 BENZ Tobias GER Germany 672 /32 136
33 COBO CAYON Daniel ESP  Spain 667 /35 137
33 DANYLIUK Mykhailo UKR  Ukraine 651 /38 137
33 KISS Victor ROU Romania 626 /39 133
33 KOBZA Martin SVK  Slovakia 666 /36 138
33 RASMUSSEN Thomas NOR  Norway 652 /37 137
33 VATAFU Matei ROU Romania 442 /40 80
33 WINJE SKAR Solve NOR  Norway 670 /34 138
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS  Russia 683 / 3 -Bye- 144 141 142 144

2 SANCENOT Amelie FRA France 686 / 1 -Bye- 146 146 146 141

3 BORYSENKO Olena UKR Ukraine 684 / 2 -Bye- 142 141 139 142

4 SHEMONAEVA Olga RUS Russia 681 / 4 -Bye- 140 137 140 140

5 MOELLER Katja Ree DEN Denmark 669 /10 -Bye- 137 140

6 KOONINGS Mariska NED  Netherlands 679 / 5 -Bye- 140 136

6 SAGLAM Evrim TUR  Turkey 672 / 8 -Bye- 141 136

6 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR Turkey 678 / 6 -Bye- 139 136

9 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR Turkey 667 /11 138 138

9 FADEEVA Sofia RUS Russia 667 /12 139 138

9 KRASNITSKA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 663 /13 133 130

9 LENNON Rebecca GBR  Great Britain 657 /17 136 141

9 RASMUSSEN Sasha DEN Denmark 674 | 7 -Bye- 136

9 SARGEANT Bayley GBR Great Britain 663 /14 137 142

9 SPINKS Abbie GBR  Great Britain 661 /15 135 136

9 TOZZI Aurora ITA Italy 670 / 9 -Bye- 139

17 CHABAN Dariia UKR Ukraine 602 /21 132

17 GHITA Catalina ROU  Romania 257 122 44

17 GROENEVELD Evelien NED Netherlands 656 /18 130

17 HOIM Emily EST Estonia 633 /20 126

17 ILVES Kristi EST Estonia 661 /16 134

17 PASHCHENKOVA Diana SVK Slovakia 648 /19 132
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GARIP Mert TUR  Turkey 689 / 2 -Bye- 143 145 145 145

2 RASMUSSEN Sune DEN  Denmark 687 / 5 -Bye- 142 146 146 142

3 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST Estonia 662 /19 143 144 145 144 145

4 ALTINTAS Goksel TUR  Turkey 679 / 9 142 143 145 141 140

5 HOWSE James GBR  Great Britain 685 / 6 -Bye- 148 145

5 KRYLOV Pavel RUS  Russia 671 /13 141 147 145

7 OLSEN Simon DEN Denmark 691 / 1 -Bye- 143 143

8 WALSH Jake GBR  Great Britain 681 / 7 144 137 142

9 AAS Artur EST Estonia 675 /10 146 137

9 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus SWE  Sweden 672 /12 141 141

9 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA Italy 669 /15 144 140

9 CARPENTER Adam GBR  Great Britain 688 / 3 -Bye- 141

9 JAATMA Robin EST Estonia 681 / 8 146 141

9 MARAS Serdar Bortay TUR Turkey 687 / 4 -Bye- 144

9 OSNOWSKI Sébastien BEL Belgium 667 /16 143 142

9 VERMEIREN Ambroos BEL Belgium 673 /11 141 139

17 DARASTEANU Flavius ROU  Romania 557 /26 131

17 HEINCZ Stefan AUT  Austria 671 /14 142

17 KOKKILA Lauri FIN Finland 627 /24 134

17 NUMMINEN Kalle FIN Finland 656 /22 140

17 OLARU Dragos ROU  Romania 578 /25 137

17 POLIICHUK Mikhail RUS  Russia 659 /20 136

17 SZELAG Filip POL Poland 638 /23 139

17 TUZOV Gleb RUS  Russia 665 /18 141

17 VLAD Teodor ROU  Romania 666 /17 134

17 ZACHARIAS Stefan LIE Liechtenstein 659 /21 140
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MASON Lucy GBR  Great Britain 664 / 8 -Bye- 143 145 142 141

2 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 664 /10 141 141 147 142 139

3 SEVINDIK Dilara TUR  Turkey 617 /22 137 132 136 128 140

4 MLINARIC Amanda CRO  Croatia 669 / 4 -Bye- 140 142 141 138

5 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS Russia 691 / 1 -Bye- 144 144

6 TOPKARCI Begum TUR Turkey 666 / 5 -Bye- 146 140

7 RONER Elisa ITA Italy 674 | 2 -Bye- 143 138

8 AKDAG Nevin TUR Turkey 673 / 3 -Bye- 139 132

9 ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen DEN Denmark 665 / 7 -Bye- 139

9 ANNISON Layla GBR  Great Britain 664 / 9 141 137

9 BELLINI Francesca ITA Italy 654 /15 140 139

9 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR  Great Britain 665 / 6 -Bye- 130

9 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul Switzerland 658 /12 140 134

9 LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR  Norway 644 /19 141 135

9 SANINA Veronica RUS  Russia 648 /16 141 132

9 VOLKOVA Nataliya RUS  Russia 634 /20 140 136

17 ALBERTI Camilla ITA Italy 647 /17 141

17 BALTEANU Vivien ROU  Romania 554 /24 116

17 CEREZO Teresa ESP Spain 646 /18 138

17 DANILET Anca ROU  Romania 299 /25 0

17 MURPHY Sharon IRL Ireland 625 /21 119

17 NEAGOE lleana ROU  Romania 584 /23 122

17 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST Estonia 660 /11 135

17 PRESENT Patricia BEL Belgium 658 /13 140

17 PUUSEPP Karolin EST Estonia 658 /14 133
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 671 1 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 6 (26,27,29,30) BALDANOV A (RUS)
8/ 648 8 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 2 (25,27,29,29) 6 (28,29,26,29)
BALDANOV A (RUS)
. 7 (28,26,28,28)
37/ 626 37 BIZZOTTO Dino ITA 3(26,26,28,25,26) STRAJHAR G (SLO) GOLD
13/ 646 13 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 7 (28,26,27,26,27) 2 (26,25,27,28)
BALDANOV A (RUS)
3/ 654 3 OLARU Dan MDA 4(26,27,26,30,25) SCHMITZ C (GER)
6/ 651 6 SCHMITZ Carlo GER 6 (26,28,26,30,25) 2 (26,28,24,26)
WIJLER S (NED)
1 (26,24,28,27)
71 649 7 WIJLER Steve NED 6 (27,30,28,30) WIJLER S (NED) SILVER
2/ 658 2 KOENIG Thomas FRA 2 (29,27,26,28) 6 (28,28,28,26)
WIJLER S (NED)
STRAJHAR G (SLO)
6 (26,27,24,27,30)
BRONZE
STRAJHAR G (SLO)
SCHMITZ C (GER)
4 (29,22,22,28,29)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 671 1 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS BALDANOV A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BALDANOV A (RUS)
7 (29,28,27,29)
_Bye.
BALDANOV A (RUS)
o 7 (28,27,29,29)
33/ 631 33 IRRASCH Dominik AUT IRRASCH D (AUT)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,28,27,26)
IRRASCH D (AUT)
1 (28,26,27,26)
-Bye- MALONE D (IRL)
32/ 631 32 MALONE Daniel IRL 4(23,30,28,27,25) BALDANOV A (RUS)
6 (26,27,29,30)
17/ 640 17 TEZEL Onur TUR TEZEL O (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (25,27,28)
TEZEL O (TUR)
— 57.8(27,25,24,27,27)
65/ 529 65 PETROV Atanas BUL 6 (24,29,26,21,23) | PETROV A (BUL)
48/ 613 48 VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL 4(22,28,26,24,23) | 0 (24,25,24)
— FABER F (SUI)
. —— 1(27,24,29,26)
49/ 611 49 STEVANOVIC Nikola SRB 7 (28,25,24,20,27) | STEVANOVIC N (SRB)
64/ 532 64 MUNTEANU Alexandru ROU 3(22,25,26,16,25) |1 (26,25,28,26)
— FABER F (SUI)
67.9(27,25,26,27,24)
-Bye- FABER F (SUI)
16/ 643 16 FABER Florian SuUl 7 (29,27,28,28)
9/ 648 9 BELLI Yuri ITA BELLIY (ITA)
-Bye- 7 (23,28,28,28)
BELLIY (ITA)
7 (27,28,29,27)
57/ 599 57 SHANNY ltay ISR 6 (27,27,24,24) | SHANNY | (ISR)
56/ 604 56 MELNIC Alexandr MDA 2 (23,23,26,23) |1 (23,26,24,24)
BELLIY (ITA)
4 (29,27,26,28,26)
41/ 623 41 MASEFIELD Jack GBR MASEFIELD J (GBR)
-Bye- 4(30,28,29,25,24)
KOMISCHKE K (GER)
1 (27,26,26,25)
-Bye- KOMISCHKE K (GER)
24/ 637 24 KOMISCHKE Konrad GER 6 (26,29,26,29,26) VAN TONGEREN J (VD)
2 (25,27,29,29)
25/ 637 25 SZAFRAN Marek POL SZAFRAN M (POL)
-Bye- 6 (28,25,28,24)
SZAFRAN M (POL)
2 (29,29,26,26)
-Bye- HOWSE T (GBR)
40/ 624 40 HOWSE Thomas GBR 2 (25,29,27,21)
VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
6 (27,29,29,27,28)
_Bye_
VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
. 6 (24,30,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
8/ 648 8 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 652 5 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA CHIRAULT T (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHIRAULT T (FRA)
3(26,27,26,26,28)
_Bye.
BIZZOTTO D (ITA)
. 6 (27,26,25,26,28)
37/ 626 37 BIZZOTTO Dino ITA BIZZOTTO D (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (26,30,26,23,28)
BIZZOTTO D (ITA)
7 (24,27,28,28,29)
-Bye- CASTRO D (ESP)
28/ 635 28 CASTRO Daniel ESP 4(28,27,25,24,24) BIZZOTTO D (ITA)
3(26,26,28,25,26)
21/ 638 21 MAGRINI Emanuele ITA MAGRINI E (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (30,27,26)
MAGRINI E (ITA)
6 (29,28,27)
-Bye- POPOV V (RUS)
44/ 620 44 POPOV Vitalii RUS 0 (25,25,23)
MAGRINI E (ITA)
4 (27,22,26,26,27)
53/ 608 53 BARKAUSKAS Antanas LTU 6 (23,25,25,22) | BARKAUSKAS A (LTU)
60/ 561 60 MAMEDOV Ramil AZE 2(23,25,24,21) |0 (27,25,24)
VOS T (NED)
0 (28,27,26)
-Bye- VOS T (NED)
12/ 646 12 VOS Thomas NED 6 (28,26,28)
13/ 646 13 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO STRAJHAR G (SLO)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,28,28)
STRAJHAR G (SLO)
. 7 (26,24,25,29,26)
61/ 554 61 ALESIUS Aurimas LTU 4 (26,25,23,24,16) | JAROCH D (CZE)
52/ 609 52 JAROCH David CZE 6 (24,28,26,20,23) | 2 (20,29,26,28)
STRAJHAR G (SLO)
6 (29,29,26,29,29)
45/ 618 45 NIKKANEN Markus FIN NIKKANEN M (FIN)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,22,26,26)
NIKKANEN M (FIN)
3(26,27,23,26,25)
-Bye- BUKATEVYCH B (UKR)
20/ 639 20 BUKATEVYCH Borys UKR 4 (26,26,25,23,26) STRAJHAR G (SLO)
] 7(28,26,27,26,27)
29/ 634 29 FLINK Ludvig SWE FLINK L (SWE)
-Bye- 1 (24,28,21,25)
OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
3(28,26,24,27,27)
-Bye- OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
36/ 628 36 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 7 (25,28,27,26)
GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
4 (30,28,28,25,27)
_Bye_
GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
. 7(28,29,29,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
4/ 654 4 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 654 3 OLARU Dan MDA OLARU D (MDA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
OLARU D (MDA)
6 (28,29,30)
_Bye.
OLARU D (MDA)
6 (27,29,28)
35/ 629 35 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
-Bye- 57T.9(25,25,26,28,26)
ACHA GONZALEZ P (ESP)
0 (27,28,27)
-Bye- ACHA GONZALEZ P (ESP)
30/ 633 30 ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo ESP 67.10(30,24,28,27,26) OLARU D (MDA)
4 (26,27,26,30,25)
19/ 639 19 MAIER Johannes GER MAIER J (GER)
-Bye. 6 (27,28,26)
MAIER J (GER)
4 (27,24,25,28,27)
-Bye- LANG M (AUT)
46/ 614 46 LANG Max AUT 0(23,22,24) POPOVYCH M (UKR)
0 (26,23,26)
51/ 610 51 POPOVYCH Maksym UKR 6 (23,28,28,27) | POPOVYCH M (UKR)
62/ 551 62 BODIUL Vladimir MDA 2 (24,26,23,22) |6 (28,27,27,28)
POPOVYCH M (UKR)
6 (24,29,26,26,28)
-Bye- HUSTON P (GBR)
14/ 645 14 HUSTON Patrick GBR 2 (25,26,27,28)
11/ 647 11 TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto RUS TSYRENDORZHIEV B (RUS)
-Bye. 6 (28,27,30)
TSYRENDORZHIEV B (RUS)
) 6 (30,28,28,27)
59/ 574 59 TRESTIAN Sebastian ROU 6 (24,15,21,27,24) | TRESTIAN S (ROU)
54/ 607 54 NOONAN Quintain IRL 4(21,23,26,22,23) |0 (26,24,26) TSVRENDORZHEV B RUS)
. 0 (27,27,24)
43/ 621 43 TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR TSARANKOU S (BLR)
-Bye- 1 (26,28,26,24)
MARI RIBAS | (ESP)
2(27,29,26,26)
-Bye- MARI RIBAS | (ESP)
22/ 638 22 MARI RIBAS lvan ESP 7 (27,28,28,27) SCHMITZ C (GER)
6 (26,28,26,30,25)
27/ 635 27 HALSKOV Aske DEN HALSKOV A (DEN)
-Bye- 57.8(24,30,23,29,24)
SHAUCHENKA M (BLR)
1 (26,25,25,24)
-Bye- SHAUCHENKA M (BLR)
38/ 626 38 SHAUCHENKA Mikita BLR 6T.9(24,16,29,28,27) SCHMITZ C (GER)
6 (28,28,29)
_Bye_
SCHMITZ C (GER)
. 7 (28,27,25,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SCHMITZ C (GER)
6/ 651 6 SCHMITZ Carlo GER
AR_C75A Report Created: 23 Jul 2016 14:53 @ UTC+02:00 Page 31/100




outh Ch,, . .
#5'3 "4, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships m
St feus _
M:: ‘;"-'v' Recurve Junior Men m
L L
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Elimination Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 649 7 WIJLER Steve NED WIJLER S (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WIJLER S (NED)
6 (26,27,27,27)
_Bye.
WIJLER S (NED)
) 6 (28,27,29,28,28)
39/ 625 39 BASIURAS Michal POL BASIURAS M (POL)
-Bye- 2 (26,22,25,25)
MALYK MY (UKR)
2 (28,26,23,24)
-Bye- MALYK MY (UKR)
26/ 636 26 MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR 6 (25,26,28,26) WIILER S (NED)
) 6 (27,30,28,30)
23/ 638 23 KLEIN Pit LUX KLEIN P (LUX)
-Bye- 7 (29,28,24,27)
KLEIN P (LUX)
3(29,27,23,27,25)
-Bye- DACHEV D (BUL)
42/ 621 42 DACHEV Damyan BUL 1(28,26,24,24)
FIRSAU K (BLR)
4 (26,28,26,29,26)
55/ 606 55 HORVAT Ivan CRO 2(28,23,20,23) | ARNEZ L (SLO)
58/ 597 58 ARNEZ Luka SLO 6 (24,25,28,26) |0 (24,25,24)
FIRSAU K (BLR)
7(30,25,25,27,26)
-Bye- FIRSAU K (BLR)
10/ 647 10 FIRSAU Kiryl BLR 6 (28,26,27)
15/ 644 15 MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey FRA MORTEMOUSQUE G (FRA)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,27,28)
MORTEMOUSQUE G (FRA)
— 4 (25,27,27,26,27)
63/ 539 63 BANCIU Tudor ROU 4(28,23,23,17,23) | BAUDIN J (SUI)
50/ 610 50 BAUDIN Jefferson sul 6(27,27,18,26,28) |1 (26,25,27,27)
— BIZJAK R (SLO)
— 4 (25,28,26,29,28)
47/ 614 47 ZMELIK Ales CZE 6 (25,26,26) ZMELIK A (CZE)
66/ 478 66 DRAUKSAS Simonas LTU 0(22,20,19) 4(24,29,22,30,23)
— BIZJAK R (SLO)
6 (26,27,25,27,27)
-Bye- BIZJAK R (SLO)
18/ 640 18 BIZJAK Rok SLO 6 (26,25,27,28,29) KOENIG T (FRA)
. 2 (29,27,26,28)
31/ 633 31 BALAZ Boris SVK BALAZ B (SVK)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,28,25)
BALAZ B (SVK)
2(26,23,27,27)
-Bye- HURBAN JR. V (SVK)
34/ 629 34 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 2 (26,24,28,23)
KOENIG T (FRA)
6 (27,27,28,27,29)
_Bye_
KOENIG T (FRA)
. 6 (27,27,25,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KOENIG T (FRA)
2/ 658 2 KOENIG Thomas FRA
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 625 16 SPERA Loredana ITA 57T.9 (25,26,26,26,25) HORACKOVA M (CZE)
8/ 635 8 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 6 T.9 (25,24,24,27,27) 0 (23,27,21)
PITMAN B (GBR)
. 3 (26,26,28,25,22)
5/ 641 5 GAUBIL Melanie FRA 0 (21,26,26) PITMAN B (GBR) cOLD
4/ 644 4 PITMAN Bryony GBR 6 (29,27,29) 6 (27,28,25)
MARTIN A (ESP)
3/ 645 3 MARTIN Adriana ESP 7 (26,25,29,28,28)  MARTIN A (ESP)
6/ 638 6 PLANEIX Sophie FRA 3(24,28,28,28,27) 6 T.7(25,26,26,27,26)
MARTIN A (ESP)
7 (27,25,28,26,23)
10/ 631 10 TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL 3(26,23,28,25,24) ZYZANSKA S (POL) SILVER
2/ 645 2 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 7 (24,27,28,28,25) 5 T.6(24,28,25,27,27)

HORACKOVA M (CZE)

PITMAN B (GBR)

2 (24,25,27,26)

ZYZANSKA S (POL)

BRONZE
ZYZANSKA S (POL)

6 (26,29,26,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 654 1 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,26,23)
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
. 4 (26,27,27,26,27)
33/ 565 33 GENCHEVA Ralitsa BUL 4 (24,17,27,22,21ﬂ RIMKEVICIUTE S (LTU)
32/ 566 32 RIMKEVICIUTE Saule LTU 6 (23,22,25,24,23U 0(21,21,20)
SPERA L (ITA)
. 5T.9 (25,26,26,26,25)
17/ 623 17 PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS PLOTNIKOVA T (RUS)
-Bye- 3 (25,24,28,28,25)
SPERA L (ITA)
6 (29,23,27,28,27)
-Bye- SPERA L (ITA)
16/ 625 16 SPERA Loredana ITA 7 (28,24,25,30,28)
9/ 635 9 KROPPEN Michelle GER KROPPEN M (GER)
-Bye- 6 (30,26,25,29)
KROPPEN M (GER)
. . — 1(27,25,26,25)
41/ 467 41 SBIERA Madalina Maria ROU 2(19,27,18,23) ONUFRIICHUK O (UKR)
24/ 607 24 ONUFRIICHUK Olena UKR 6 (24,24,27,25) 2 (25,25,26,24)
— HORACKOVA M (CZE)
. — 6 T.9* (25,24,24,27,27)
25/ 607 25 TIMOFEEVA Rozalina RUS 6 (28,27,27) TIMOFEEVA R (RUS)
40/ 471 40 ILICA Adina ROU 0 (17,19,20) 5T.8(20,27,26,24,27)
HORACKOVA M (CZE)
. 7 (27,27,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HORACKOVA M (CZE)
8/ 635 8 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 6 T.X (26,27,24,27,24)
5/ 641 5 GAUBIL Melanie FRA GAUBIL M (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (26,28,27)
GAUBIL M (FRA)
6 (24,29,26,27,29)
37/ 551 37 TUKK Laura EST 67T.10 (28,22,23,25,28) | TUKK L (EST)
28/ 584 28 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU 5T.9 (27,25,27,25,2% 0(22,22,16)
GAUBIL M (FRA)
) 0 (21,26,26)
21/ 614 21 TETSMANN Maris EST TETSMANN M (EST)
-Bye- 2 (30,24,21,25)
HNYP S (UKR)
4 (29,25,28,25,28)
-Bye- HNYP S (UKR)
12/ 629 12 HNYP Solomiya UKR 6 (23,26,26,26)
13/ 627 13 MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS MYLNIKOVA V (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,28,27,27)
MYLNIKOVA V (RUS)
2 (24,28,27,26)
-Bye- MARTIN R (GBR)
20/ 617 20 MARTIN Rebecca GBR 4 (28,24,19,27,27)
PITMAN B (GBR)
. 6 (29,27,29)
209/ 582 29 MIRON Elisaveta MDA  6(23,252427) | MIRON E (MDA)
36/ 554 36 FOLEY Rachael IRL 2 (22,27,22,24) J 0 (26,25,21)
PITMAN B (GBR)
. 6 (26,28,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PITMAN B (GBR)
4/ 644 4 PITMAN Bryony GBR 6 (29,27,23)
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 645 3 MARTIN Adriana ESP MARTIN A (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,26,27)
MARTIN A (ESP)
_ 6 (26,29,26,27)
35/ 556 35 ULASIUK Natallia BLR 2 (21,22,25,23) T FUSEK O (SUI)
30/ 581 30 FUSEK Olga SuUl 6 (22,25,22,26) J 0 (26,22,23) MARTIN A (ESP)
. 7 (26,25,29,28,28)
19/ 619 19 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL FARASIEWICZ K (POL)
-Bye- 6 T.10 (24,28,29,28,29)
FARASIEWICZ K (POL)
2 (24,27,28,25)
-Bye- LANDI V (ITA)
14/ 627 14 LANDI Vanessa ITA 5T.9(29,28,29,28,26)
11/ 630 11 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA GIACCHERI T (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,26)
GIACCHERI T (ITA)
. - 5T.5(28,30,25,28,25)
43/ 417 43 GRAMADA Irina ROU 0 (20,20,25) GILDER S (GBR)
22/ 613 22 GILDER Sally GBR 6 (22,26,29) ] 0 (26,24,24) PLANEIX S (FRA)
— 3 (24,28,28,28,27)
27/ 595 27 BONDARAVA Marharyta BLR 6(17,25,19,25,26) | BONDARAVA M (BLR)
38/ 551 38 ABRAMAITYTE Kristina LTU 4(21,22,24,24,25) |3 (28,26,23,27,25)
— PLANEIX S (FRA)
) 6 7.8 (29,28,25,21,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PLANEIX S (FRA)
6/ 638 6 PLANEIX Sophie FRA 7 (26,26,28,28,26)
7/ 638 7 ADICEOM Audrey FRA ADICEOM A (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (26,27,28,27)
ADICEOM A (FRA)
— 2 (26,28,29,24)
39/ 538 39 SILICH Darya BLR 0 (20,23,18) TRAPEZNIKOVA S (UKR)
26/ 607 26 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR 6 (24,26,25) 2 (26,23,22,27) TOBOLEWSKA A (POL)
. — 3 (26,23,28,25,24)
23/ 613 23 CASTANOS Celia ESP 6 (27,23,24) CASTANOS C (ESP)
42/ 454 42 VELICKOVIC Isidora SRB 0(25,21,17) 4 (24,29,27,27,26)
— TOBOLEWSKA A (POL)
6 (27,30,24,25)
-Bye- TOBOLEWSKA A (POL)
10/ 631 10 TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL 6 (28,26,23,28,29)
15/ 625 15 MARIN Alicia ESP MARIN A (ESP)
-Bye- 7 (25,22,27,27)
MARIN A (ESP)
2 (27,26,28,27)
-Bye- LAHARNAR | (SLO)
18/ 622 18 LAHARNAR lvana SLO 1(24,22,21,26) ZYZANSKA S (POL)
. 7 (24,27,28,28,25)
31/ 578 31 COHEN Inbar Miriam ISR 2(23,22,2321)  |HELINJ (FIN)
34/ 563 34 HELIN Johanna FIN 6 (24,27,21,23) J 0 (23,24,24)
ZYZANSKA S (POL)
) 6 (27,28,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ZYZANSKA S (POL)
2/ 645 2 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 6 (26,29,28)
AR_C75B Report Created: 23 Jul 2016 09:02 @ UTC+02:00 Page 35/100




authe €, . -
#5'3 "4, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships m
St feus
AW DAY Recurve Cadet Men m
Pl Y
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Final Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
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16/ 644 16 KLEIN Joe LUX 6 (30,29,28,28) KLEIN J (LUX)
8/ 655 8 REMAR Alen CRO 2 (28,28,29,25) 6 7.9 (29,29,26,19,28)
KLEIN J (LUX)
6 (29,27,25,28)
12/ 648 12 SHEREMET Roman UKR 67T.10 (25,28,28,26,27) SHEREMET R (UKR) GOLD
36/ 629 36 FAUGSTAD Anders NOR 5T.9(23,25,28,29,29) 5T.8(27,25,27,29,28)
KLEIN J (LUX)
19/ 639 19 COOKE Innes Sul 2 (25,26,27,28) WILTHAGEN J (NED)
11/ 650 11 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED 6 (27,28,27,28) 2 (25,28,28,28)
GUERRA S (ITA)
2 (28,26,27,27)
71 656 7 BUDAEV Sodnom RUS 57T.9(26,28,28,30,29) GUERRAS (ITA) SILVER
31/ 631 31 GUERRA Simone ITA 67T.10 (28,27,29,29,29) 6 (28,30,26,29)
GUERRA S (ITA)
SHEREMET R (UKR)
2 (26,27,27,26)
BRONZE
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
6 (29,25,28,27)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 670 1 CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrigue ESP CAVANILLAS PUGAE (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CAVANILLAS PUGAE (ESP)
6 (27,25,28,29)
_Bye.
CAVANILLAS PUGAE (ESP)
4 (28,28,26,27,27)
33/ 630 33 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL KASPROWSKI O (POL)
-Bye- 677.9(27,26,28,26,25)
KASPROWSKI O (POL)
2 (26,27,27,28)
-Bye- LUKSIC Z (SLO)
32/ 631 32 LUKSIC Zan SLO 57.8(29,26,26,29,24) KLEIN J (LUX)
6 (30,29,28,28)
17/ 642 17 NAIRN Thomas GBR NAIRN T (GBR)
-Bye. 0 (26,26,24)
VAES D (NED)
— 0 (26,27,27)
65/ 560 65 MALONE Alex IRL 3(23,23,22,23,23) | VAES D (NED)
48/ 621 48 VAES Damian NED 7(28,20,27,23,29) | 6 (29,28,28)
— KLEIN J (LUX)
] — 6 (27,28,26,30,30)
49/ 620 49 SIDAROVICH Maksim BLR 7(25,27,23,26,27) | SIDAROVICH M (BLR)
64/ 561 64 HUSEINOV Ahmad AZE 3(17,27,25,25,25) |1 (25,28,27,24)
— KLEIN J (LUX)
6 (27,28,29)
-Bye- KLEIN J (LUX)
16/ 644 16 KLEIN Joe LUX 7 (28,28,28,29)
9/ 654 9 LECAT Florentin FRA LECAT F (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,27)
LECAT F (FRA)
4 (26,27,28,29,25)
57/ 592 57 BANCHEV lvan BUL 2(22,25,27,22) | ALLAHVERDIYEV F (AZE)
56/ 598 56 ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE 6 (22,25,28,27) |0 (26,23,26)
GOSSET V (FRA)
. 3(29,26,27,27,26)
41/ 624 41 GOSSET Valentin FRA GOSSET V (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (30,23,28,28)
GOSSET V (FRA)
6 (29,26,28,29,26)
-Bye- DIKAN L (UKR)
24/ 635 24 DIKAN Leonid UKR 2 (27,27,27,26) REMAR A (CRO)
2 (28,28,29,25)
25/ 634 25 PINDER Ryan GBR PINDER R (GBR)
-Bye- 1 (26,26,27,27)
RABSKI S (POL)
0 (25,26,26)
-Bye- RABSKI S (POL)
40/ 624 40 RABSKI Szymon POL 7 (26,28,30,28)
REMAR A (CRO)
7(27,28,27,28,28)
_Bye_
REMAR A (CRO)
. 6 (26,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th REMAR A (CRO)
8/ 655 8 REMAR Alen CRO
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5/ 659 5 KARDACZ Ivan FRA KARDACZ | (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KARDACZ | (FRA)
57.9(27,28,29,27,29)
_Bye.
SCHEIDING A (GER)
5T.8(29,25,26,28,28)
37/ 627 37 SHACHAM Omer ISR SHACHAM O (ISR)
-Bye- 2 (27,28,28,18)
SCHEIDING A (GER)
6T.9%(27,30,27,29,28)
-Bye- SCHEIDING A (GER)
28/ 631 28 SCHEIDING Adrian GER 6 (28,27,29,29) SHEREMET R (UKR)
. 677.10(25,28,28,26,27)
21/ 638 21 VITOVEC David CZE VITOVEC D (CZE)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,28)
VITOVEC D (CZE)
57.9(24,27,27,28,24)
-Bye- DUBROUSKI M (BLR)
44/ 623 44 DUBROUSKI Mikita BLR 0 (26,26,26)
SHEREMET R (UKR)
6T.9(28,26,26,25,29)
53/ 600 53 PANTELIDES Thomas CYP 6 (26,23,28,26) | PANTELIDES T (CYP)
60/ 574 60 AMIROV Nijat AZE 2(25,25,23,18) |1 (25,19,27,26)
SHEREMET R (UKR)
6 T.9%(29,26,27,27,27)
-Bye- SHEREMET R (UKR)
12/ 648 12 SHEREMET Roman UKR 7 (26,27,27,27)
13/ 646 13 SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken ESP SANCHEZ ANTOKUK (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,28,28)
SANCHEZ ANTOKUK (ESP)
. — 2 (26,27,26,28)
61/ 570 61 CHRISTODOULOU Stylianos CYP 3(28,24,26,24,25) | TODOROV V (BUL)
52/ 601 52 TODOROV Vasko BUL 7(25,26,26,27,27) | 2 (26,26,29,27)
— BIZJAK N (SLO)
) — 0 (24,24,27)
45/ 622 45 FRANCU Ondrej SVK 67.8(24,24,26.24,24) | FRANCU O (SVK)
68/ 527 68 MIHALIK Filip SVK 5T.2(25,27,1319,24) |1 (26,26,23,24)
— BIZJAK N (SLO)
6 (29,27,27,28)
-Bye- BIZJAK N (SLO)
20/ 638 20 BIZJAK Nik SLO 7 (27,26,27,26) FAUGSTAD A (NOR)
5T.9(23,25,28,29,29)
29/ 631 29 SARACINO Marco ITA SARACINO M (ITA)
-Bye- 3(24,28,29,28,27)
FAUGSTAD A (NOR)
6 (29,28,30)
-Bye- FAUGSTAD A (NOR)
36/ 629 36 FAUGSTAD Anders NOR 7 (27,28,30,24,28)
FAUGSTAD A (NOR)
6 (27,27,29)
_Bye_
HASTHI ST (NOR)
) 0 (26,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HASTHI ST (NOR)
4/ 661 4 HASTHI Sander Thorstensen NOR
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3/ 661 3 ZHARGALOV Zorigto RUS ZHARGALQV Z (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ZHARGALOV Z (RUS)
7(28,27,28,29,28)
_Bye.
ZHARGALOV Z (RUS)
1(30,27,27,27)
35/ 630 35 YILDIRIM Ege TUR YILDIRIM E (TUR)
-Bye- 0 (25,26,21)
NESCIOR A (POL)
3(27,29,28,26,26)
-Bye- NESCIOR A (POL)
30/ 631 30 NESCIOR Andrzej POL 6 (28,27,28) COOKE I (SU)
2 (25,26,27,28)
19/ 639 19 COOKE Innes Sul COOKE | (SUI)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,28)
COOKE | (SUI)
— 6 (25,28,27,26,29)
67/ 528 67 SALPAOJA Rasmus FIN 2 (24,25,25,25) | CROES Q (BEL)
46/ 622 46 CROES Quentin BEL 6 (28,26,25,25) |0 (24,26,24)
— COOKE | (SUI)
o — 7 (30,28,29,28)
51/ 603 51 VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita MDA 0 (24,25,25) STOIAN M (ROU)
62/ 563 62 STOIAN Mihail ROU 6 (28,29,27) 4(24,24,25,23,24)
— PENDOV T (BUL)
4 (27,25,23,29,24)
-Bye- PENDOV T (BUL)
14/ 646 14 PENDOV Todor BUL 6 (27,27,24,21,29)
11/ 650 11 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED WILTHAGEN J (NED)
-Bye- 6 (27,21,24,25,28)
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
- 7 (27,30,29,27)
59/ 576 59 RUSU Mihai ROU 2(18,22,25,26) | VACH F (CZE)
54/ 599 54 VACH Filip CZE 6 (25,25,24,27) | 4(26,28,25,22,24)
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
. 6 (26,29,21,28,27)
43/ 623 43 FRAI Cosmin ROU FRAI C (ROU)
-Bye- 0 (26,26,25)
OUN H (EST)
1(27,26,27,25)
-Bye- OUN H (EST)
22/ 638 22 OUN Hendrik EST 6 (27,29,28) WILTHAGEN J (NED)
. 6 (27,28,27,28)
27/ 632 27 SCHWERTMANN Nils GER SCHWERTMANN N (GER)
-Bye- 3(26,27,26,27,28)
PERKINS AL (GBR)
7 (26,26,26,28,28)
-Bye- PERKINS AL (GBR)
38/ 626 38 PERKINS Arron Louis GBR 7(27,26,28,27,29)
PERKINS AL (GBR)
4 (28,24,26,27,26)
_Bye_
BROEKSMA G (NED)
. 3(25,26,27,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BROEKSMA G (NED)
6/ 656 6 BROEKSMA Gijs NED
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7/ 656 7 BUDAEYV Sodnom RUS BUDAEV S (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BUDAEV S (RUS)
6 (28,30,28,29)
_Bye.
BUDAEV S (RUS)
. 6 (28,27,28,28)
39/ 626 39 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO RAVNIKAR Z (SLO)
-Bye. 6 (27,30,29)
RAVNIKAR Z (SLO)
2 (28,28,24,29)
-Bye- ARLOU K (BLR)
26/ 634 26 ARLOU Kanstantsin BLR 0 (25,27,24) BUDAEV S (RUS)
. 5T.9(26,28,28,30,29)
23/ 636 23 CHOCHOLA Vojtech CZE CHOCHOLAV (CZE)
-Bye- 6 (27,25,29,28,27)
CHOCHOLAV (CZE)
2 (28,26,23,29)
-Bye- CADER T (SVK)
42/ 624 42 CADER Tomas SVK 4 (28,30,27,25,20)
GOMBOZHAPOV A (RUS)
2 (28,26,25,28)
55/ 598 55 JEAN Nadav ISR 4(25,29,27,21,22) | SMEDS O (FIN)
58/ 580 58 SMEDS Oskar FIN 6 (26,26,26,23,27) | 0 (26,25,26)
GOMBOZHAPOV A (RUS)
6 (28,27,28,29)
-Bye- GOMBOZHAPOV A (RUS)
10/ 652 10 GOMBOZHAPOV Aldar RUS 6 (27,27,28)
15/ 645 15 WEINHARDT Tobias GER WEINHARDT T (GER)
-Bye- 7 (26,27,28,28)
WEINHARDT T (GER)
— 1 (24,25,24,25)
63/ 561 63 KALAVAS Andreas CYP 3(27,25,22,26,23) | KIVILO K (EST)
50/ 610 50 KIVILO Karl EST 7(28,23,26,26,26) |1 (20,22,28,26) IGLESIAS C (ESP)
) — 4 (24,28,25,27,27)
47/ 621 47 FABRIZZI Federico ITA 6 (26,28,28) FABRIZZI F (ITA)
66/ 549 66 VOROBIOV Mihalil MDA 0(21,22,27) 57.9(28,28,30,26,24)
— IGLESIAS C (ESP)
7 (26,25,27,28)
-Bye- IGLESIAS C (ESP)
18/ 640 18 IGLESIAS Carlos ESP 6 T.X (27,28,28,28,26) GUERRA'S (ITA)
. 677.10(28,27,29,29,29)
31/ 631 31 GUERRA Simone ITA GUERRA S (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,28,26)
GUERRA S (ITA)
6 (28,28,26,30)
-Bye- TROSTENETCHI A (MDA)
34/ 630 34 TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA 2 (27,29,27,26) GUERRAS (ITA)
6 (27,26,29,26,30)
_Bye_
KOZHOKAR | (UKR)
. 2 (25,25,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KOZHOKAR | (UKR)
2/ 669 2 KOZHOKAR lIvan UKR
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A DAY Recurve Cadet Women s"
3 B
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Final Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 658 1 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 6 (26,28,26,26,28) ANDREOLI T (ITA)
9/ 633 9 INCERTI Lisa GER  4(28,27,29,24,27)  67T.8(27,26,28,29,26)
ANDREOLI T (ITA)
6 (27,29,28,25,29)
12/ 630 12 HERVAT Karen ITA 6 (26,25,26,30,29) HERVAT K (ITA) coLD
4 642 4 COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA 4(27,26,25,22,23)  5T.6(27,28,27,30,24)
ANDREOLI T (ITA)
3/ 650 3 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 7(27,24,28,25,26) COSKUN G (TUR)
27/ 616 27 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN 3(24,27,28,23,23) 6 (29,27,27,27)
COSKUN G (TUR)
. 4 (26,25,29,26,25)
26/ 617 26 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR  3(24,24,27,28,26)  GALISTEO M (ESP) SILVER
2l 657 2 GALISTEO Monica ESP 7(29,25,27,27,29) 2 (25,24,29,23)
COSKUN G (TUR)
HERVAT K (ITA)
6 (27,29,27,24,28)
BRONZE
HERVAT K (ITA)
GALISTEO M (ESP)
4 (27,26,29,24,27)
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A DAY Recurve Cadet Women L"
3 B
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Elimination Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 658 1 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ANDREOLI T (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,29,26)
ANDREOLI T (ITA)
. — 6 (26,27,27,29)
33/ 600 33 TEVZ Sanja SLO 0 (25,23,25) KAZLOUSKAYAK (BLR)
32/ 604 32 KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR 6 (26,25,28) 0 (26,24,23)
— ANDREOLI T (ITA)
. — 6 (26,28,26,26,28)
17/ 627 17 SCHWARZ Charline GER 6 (27,26,28) SCHWARZ C (GER)
48/ 535 48 IVANOVA Teodora BUL 0 (22,22,21) 6 (26,28,28,27)
— SCHWARZ C (GER)
. — 2 (27,26,26,26)
49/ 524 49 SORSA Elina FIN 1(25,22,25,25) GUTIERREZ P (ESP)
16/ 628 16 GUTIERREZ Paula ESP 7 (25,27,26,26) 2 (24,29,22,25)
9/ 633 9 INCERTI Lisa GER INCERTI L (GER)
-Bye- 6 T.9 (26,28,27,24,26)
INCERTI L (GER)
— 7 (26,28,27,26,27)
41/ 574 41 FERS Spela SLO 4 (27,23,27,24,22) | KURATNIK A (BLR)
24/ 620 24 KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR 6 (30,26,24,18,28) |5T.8(29,27,26,24,28)
— INCERTI L (GER)
] — 4 (28,27,29,24,27)
25/ 618 25 RINCHINTSYNGEEVA Ariuna RUS 7 (28,26,25,28) RINCHINTSYNGEEVA A (RUS)
40/ 585 40 BECKERS Viveca LUX 1(28,23,23,26) 4 (28,30,29,25,25)
— SHVETS N (BLR)
. 3(27,28,25,23,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SHVETS N (BLR)
8/ 633 8 SHVETS Nadzeya BLR 6 (30,27,26,27,26)
5/ 642 5 SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava RUS SHEGOLKOVA V (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 4 (29,24,29,23,23)
NIEVA S (ESP)
. — 2 (28,24,27,20)
37/ 590 37 NEDYALKOVA Nikol BUL 5T.7 (28,22,25,29,22) | NIEVA S (ESP)
28/ 611 28 NIEVA Sandra ESP 6 T.8(26,25,25,25,23) |6 (29,25,28,23,25)
— HERVAT K (ITA)
— 6 (26,25,26,30,29)
21/ 624 21 KOMAROVA Oleksandra UKR 7 (26,29,25,24) KOMAROVA O (UKR)
44/ 555 44 GARDE Cara IRL 1 (23,25,25,18) 4 (28,24,26,25,21)
— HERVAT K (ITA)
6 (24,27,28,28)
-Bye- HERVAT K (ITA)
12/ 630 12 HERVAT Karen ITA 6 (26,26,24,26,23)
13/ 630 13 JUSZCZUK Gloria POL JUSZCZUK G (POL)
-Bye- 2 (28,27,24,26)
KUKURUZIAK O (UKR)
. . — 4 (29,25,25,26,25)
45/ 549 45 FORRAY Emilia Georgiana ROU 1(20,25,23,24) KUKURUZIAK O (UKR)
20/ 625 20 KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra UKR 7 (25,25,25,28) 6 (28,28,26,26)
— COEREZZA EE (ITA)
- 4 (27,26,25,22,23)
29/ 609 29 YILMAZ Merve Nur TUR 4 (25,26,23,26,28) | LILIENTHAL T (EST)
36/ 594 36 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST 6 (24,28,24,26,28) |1 (24,26,23,19)
— COEREZZA EE (ITA)
) 6 (27,26,21,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th COEREZZA EE (ITA)
4/ 642 4 COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA 7 (28,27,23,24)
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A DAY Recurve Cadet Women m
3 B
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Elimination Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 650 3 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR COSKUN G (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (28,28,29)
COSKUN G (TUR)
. — 6 (27,29,26)
35/ 594 35 GATCO Milena MDA 3(23,25,29,22,21) | POLLUMAE A (EST)
30/ 606 30 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 7(23,27,27,29,27) |0 (27,25,26)
— COSKUN G (TUR)
. . — 7 (27,24,28,25,26)
19/ 625 19 TOCZEK Wiktoria POL 6 (23,27,23,27) TOCZEK W (POL)
46/ 540 46 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 2(21,18,25,25) 6 (26,26,29,26,28)
— TOCZEK W (POL)
. — 0 (25,26,23)
51/ 482 51 ZACHARIAS Anja LIE 0 (20,21,21) TOURAINE-HELIAS K (FRA)
14/ 629 14 TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla FRA 6 (29,27,28) 4 (26,27,26,26,27)
11/ 632 11 KOCAJ Marlena POL KOCAJ M (POL)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,23)
KOCAJ M (POL)
— 0 (21,23,25)
43/ 561 43 GRAPOVA Klara CZE 4 (23,27,26,27,24) | TARTLER E (GER)
22/ 622 22 TARTLER Elisa GER 6 (23,27,29,24,27) |0 (16,26,22)
— RUUSKANEN A (FIN)
— 3 (24,27,28,23,23)
27/ 616 27 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN 6 (30,27,24,25,26) | RUUSKANEN A (FIN)
38/ 586 38 PEET Kristel EST 4 (24,24,27,27,22) |6 (26,26,28,29)
— RUUSKANEN A (FIN)
. 6 (25,25,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PIPER E (GBR)
6/ 639 6 PIPER Eleanor GBR 2 (28,24,25,27)
7/ 639 7 KRAMPEROVA Barbora CZE KRAMPEROVA B (CZE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 0 (25,27,23)
TROMANS-ANSELL A (GBR)
— 6 (29,25,28)
39/ 585 39 AHO Lotta FIN 0(23,22,21) TROMANS-ANSELL A (GBR)
26/ 617 26 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR 6 (29,23,24) 6 (27,28,28)
— TROMANS-ANSELL A (GBR)
— 3 (24,24,27,28,26)
23/ 622 23 ATANASOVA Yordanka BUL 6 (26,27,24) ATANASOVA Y (BUL)
42/ 565 42 HILLESTAD Kathrine NOR 0 (22,23,21) 4 (27,29,27,24,25)
— NAUMOVA Z (UKR)
0 (25,21,19)
-Bye- NAUMOVA Z (UKR)
10/ 632 10 NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR 6 (23,25,28,27,27)
15/ 628 15 TAKHANOVA Inna RUS 7 (24,26,27,29,27) | TAKHANOVA | (RUS)
50/ 519 50 IBADOVA Solmaz AZE 3(26,25,27,22,21) |6 (29,18,30,28)
LA TAKHANOVA | (RUS)
. — 1(25,28,23,17)
47/ 538 47 ROSCOVANU Bianca MDA 2(22,27,22,25) HENDERSON-HIRST E (GBR)
18/ 627 18 HENDERSON-HIRST Eva GBR 6 (27,26,26,28) 2 (24,26,27,25)
— GALISTEO M (ESP)
— 7 (29,25,27,27,29)
31/ 605 31 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 0 (24,26,23) MIHALACHE A (ROU)
34/ 599 34 MIHALACHE Adina ROU 6 (29,27,27) 0 (21,27,26)
— GALISTEO M (ESP)
. 7 (27,28,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GALISTEO M (ESP)
2/ 657 2 GALISTEO Monica ESP 6 (28,28,28)
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MY CAY Compound Junior Men h"
Pl Y
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Final Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 708 1 AERIKOS Christos GRE 143 WIENER N (AUT)
9/ 692 9 WIENER Nico AUT 145 143 T.10
SUT J (ITA)
143
12/ 688 12 RUSU Valentin ROU 139 SUT J (ITA) GOLD
20/ 678 20 SUT Jesse ITA 140 143 T.10*
OROSZ V (HUN)
3/ 698 3 HOLLAS Leon GER 141 MIOR V (ITA)
11/ 691 11 MIOR Viviano ITA 148 144
OROSZ V (HUN)
144
10/ 691 10 CEREZO BERNET Javier ESP 144 OROSZ V (HUN) SILVER
2/ 707 2 OROSZ Viktor HUN 148 147
SUT J (ITA)
WIENER N (AUT)
127
BRONZE
MIOR V (ITA)
MIOR V (ITA)
143
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A DAY Compound Junior Men m
Pl Y
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Elimination Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 708 1 AERIKOS Christos GRE AERIKOS C (GRE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 149
AERIKOS C (GRE)
147
33/ 671 33 CHORNOLIS Yurii UKR 141 “ CHORNOLIS Y (UKR)
32/ 672 32 BENZ Tobias GER 136 139
AERIKOS C (GRE)
143
17/ 685 17 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE BORGSTROM H (SWE)
-Bye- 146
BORGSTROM H (SWE)
144
-Bye- BEGA T (LUX)
16/ 685 16 BEGA Timo LUX 143
9/ 692 9 WIENER Nico AUT WIENER N (AUT)
-Bye- 141
WIENER N (AUT)
146
-Bye- ACHENBACH J (GER)
24/ 676 24 ACHENBACH Jeremy GER 137
WIENER N (AUT)
145
25/ 676 25 CARLSSON Isak SWE 141 | CARLSSON I (SWE)
40/ 442 40 VATAFU Matei ROU 80 J 142
CARLSSON | (SWE)
145
pre-seeded in 1/16th DERNEKLI F (TUR)
8/ 692 8 DERNEKLI Furkan TUR 139
5/ 697 5 BUDEN Domagoj CRO BUDEN D (CRO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 129
CONWAY G (IRL)
140
37/ 652 37 RASMUSSEN Thomas NOR 137 “ CONWAY G (IRL)
28/ 674 28 CONWAY Glen IRL 141 J 143
RUSU V (ROU)
) 139
21/ 677 21 FOLEY Daniel IRL FOLEY D (IRL)
-Bye- 140
RUSU V (ROU)
141
-Bye- RUSU V (ROU)
12/ 688 12 RUSU Valentin ROU 142
13/ 688 13 SOKOL Evgeny RUS SOKOL E (RUS)
-Bye- 143
SUT J (ITA)
142 T.9*
-Bye- SUT J (ITA)
20/ 678 20 SUT Jesse ITA 145
SUT J (ITA)
140
29/ 674 29 PETERSEN Guldmann Thor DEN 141 “ PETERSEN GT (DEN)
36/ 666 36 KOBZA Martin SVK 138 144
PETERSEN GT (DEN)
_ 142 7.9
pre-seeded in 1/16th FESTI M (ITA)
4/ 697 4 FESTI Manuel ITA 141
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A DAY Compound Junior Men m
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2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Elimination Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 698 3 HOLLAS Leon GER HOLLAS L (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143
HOLLAS L (GER)
141
35/ 667 35 COBO CAYON Daniel ESP 137 j HOVIADOVSKYI R (UKR)
30/ 674 30 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 142 J 141
HOLLAS L (GER)
141
19/ 684 19 LINARES Gonzalo ESP LINARES G (ESP)
-Bye- 143
LINARES G (ESP)
133
-Bye- BULAEV A (RUS)
14/ 686 14 BULAEV Anton RUS 142
11/ 691 11 MIOR Viviano ITA MIOR V (ITA)
-Bye- 149
MIOR V (ITA)
147
-Bye- HALL M (GBR)
22/ 677 22 HALL Matthew GBR 139
MIOR V (ITA)
. 148
27/ 674 27 KAND Caius EST 138 ~ |KAND C (EST)
38/ 651 38 DANYLIUK Mykhailo UKR 137 J 141
YAKALI SC (TUR)
141
pre-seeded in 1/16th YAKALI SC (TUR)
6/ 696 6 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 145
7/ 693 7 VAVRO Mario CRO VAVRO M (CRO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
VAVRO M (CRO)
145
39/ 626 39 KISS Victor ROU 133 j HEDENVANG R (SWE)
26/ 674 26 HEDENVANG Robin SWE 137 J 140
CEREZO BERNET J (ESP)
144
23/ 676 23 KHARKOV Andrey RUS KHARKOV A (RUS)
-Bye- 141
CEREZO BERNET J (ESP)
146
-Bye- CEREZO BERNET J (ESP)
10/ 691 10 CEREZO BERNET Javier ESP 144
15/ 686 15 ERKUS Emre TUR ERKUS E (TUR)
-Bye- 142
RALLS L (GBR)
144
-Bye- RALLS L (GBR)
18/ 685 18 RALLS Luke GBR 148
OROSZ V (HUN)
148
31/ 673 31 HOWELL James GBR 145 | HOWELL J (GBR)
34/ 670 34 WINJE SKAR Solve NOR 138 J 140
OROSZ V (HUN)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th OROSZ V (HUN)
2/ 707 2 OROSZ Viktor HUN 148
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2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Final Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 686 1 SANCENOT Amelie FRA 146 SANCENOT A (FRA)
8/ 672 8 SAGLAM Evrim TUR 136 146
SANCENOT A (FRA)
141
5/ 679 5 KOONINGS Mariska NED 136 SHEMONAEVA O (RUS) GOLD
4/ 681 4 SHEMONAEVA Olga RUS 137 140
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
3/ 683 3 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 141 SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
6/ 678 6 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 136 142
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
144
10/ 669 10 MOELLER Katja Ree DEN 140 BORYSENKO O (UKR) SILVER
2/ 684 2 BORYSENKO Olena UKR 141 139
SANCENOT A (FRA)
SHEMONAEVA O (RUS)
140
BRONZE
BORYSENKO O (UKR)
BORYSENKO O (UKR)
142
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Pl Y

world archery

Elimination Round europe

>
£ %% 1523 Jul 2016

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 686 1 SANCENOT Amelie FRA SANCENOT A (FRA)
-Bye- 146

17/ 657 17
16/ 661 16

9/ 670 9

8/ 672 8

5/ 679 5

21/ 602 21

12/ 667 12

13/ 663 13

20/ 633 20

4/ 681 4

3/ 683 3

19/ 648 19

14/ 663 14

11/ 667 11

22/ 257 22

6/ 678 6

7/ 674 7

10/ 669 10

15/ 661 15
18/ 656 18

2/ 684 2

LENNON Rebecca
ILVES Kiristi

TOZZI Aurora
-Bye_

_Bye_
SAGLAM Evrim

KOONINGS Mariska
-Bye_

CHABAN Dariia
FADEEVA Sofia

KRASNITSKA Anastasia
HOIM Emily

_Bye_
SHEMONAEVA Olga

SAVENKOVA Alexandra
-Bye_

PASHCHENKOVA Diana
SARGEANT Bayley

ELMAAGACLI Gizem
GHITA Catalina

_Bye_
SUZER Ayse Bera

RASMUSSEN Sasha
-Bye_

_Bye_
MOELLER Katja Ree

SPINKS Abbie
GROENEVELD Evelien

_Bye_
BORYSENKO Olena

GBR
EST

ITA

TUR

NED

UKR

RUS

UKR

EST

RUS

RUS

SVK

GBR

TUR

ROU

TUR

DEN

DEN

GBR
NED

UKR

136
134

132
139

133
126

132
137

138
44

135
130

LENNON R (GBR)

SANCENOT A (FRA)

i

TOZZI A (ITA)

139

SAGLAM E (TUR)

146

SAGLAM E (TUR)

141

KOONINGS M (NED)

140

FADEEVA S (RUS)

136

KOONINGS M (NED)

138

KRASNITSKA A (UKR)

130

SHEMONAEVA O (RUS)

136

SHEMONAEVA O (RUS)

140

SAVENKOVA A (RUS)

144

SARGEANT B (GBR)

137

SAVENKOVA A (RUS)

142

ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)

138

SUZER AB (TUR)

141

SUZER AB (TUR)

139

RASMUSSEN S (DEN)

136

MOELLER KR (DEN)

136

MOELLER KR (DEN)

137

| SPINKS A (GBR)

136

BORYSENKO O (UKR)

140

BORYSENKO O (UKR)

142

141
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Pl Y
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Final Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 691 1 OLSEN Simon DEN 143 ALTINTAS G (TUR)
9/ 679 9 ALTINTAS Goksel TUR 145 141
RASMUSSEN S (DEN)
142
5/ 687 5 RASMUSSEN Sune DEN 146 RASMUSSEN S (DEN) GOLD
13/ 671 13 KRYLOV Pavel RUS 145 146
GARIP M (TUR)
19/ 662 19 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 145 T.X PUUSEPP K (EST)
6/ 685 6 HOWSE James GBR 145T.10 144
GARIP M (TUR)
145
71 681 7 WALSH Jake GBR 142 GARIP M (TUR) SILVER
2/ 689 2 GARIP Mert TUR 145 145
RASMUSSEN S (DEN)
ALTINTAS G (TUR)
140
BRONZE
PUUSEPP K (EST)
PUUSEPP K (EST)
145
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A DAY Compound Cadet Men b"
Pl Y
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Elimination Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 691 1 OLSEN Simon DEN OLSEN S (DEN)
-Bye- 143
OLSEN S (DEN)
143
17/ 666 17 VLAD Teodor ROU 134 OSNOWSKI S (BEL)
16/ 667 16 OSNOWSKI Sébastien BEL 143 142
9/ 679 9 ALTINTAS Goksel TUR 142 ALTINTAS G (TUR)
24/ 627 24 KOKKILA Lauri FIN 134 143
ALTINTAS G (TUR)
145
25/ 578 25 OLARU Dragos ROU 137 JAATMA R (EST)
8/ 681 8 JAATMA Robin EST 146 141
5/ 687 5 RASMUSSEN Sune DEN RASMUSSEN S (DEN)
-Bye- 142
RASMUSSEN S (DEN)
" 146
21/ 659 21 ZACHARIAS Stefan LIE 140 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT M (SWE)
12/ 672 12 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus SWE 141 141
13/ 671 13 KRYLOV Pavel RUS 141 KRYLOV P (RUS)
20/ 659 20 POLICHUK Mikhail RUS 136 147
KRYLOV P (RUS)
145
-Bye- MARAS SB (TUR)
4/ 687 4 MARAS Serdar Bortay TUR 144
3/ 688 3 CARPENTER Adam GBR CARPENTER A (GBR)
-Bye- 141
PUUSEPP K (EST)
_ 145 T.X
19/ 662 19 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 143 PUUSEPP K (EST)
14/ 671 14 HEINCZ Stefan AUT 142 144
11/ 673 11 VERMEIREN Ambroos BEL 141 VERMEIREN A (BEL)
22/ 656 22 NUMMINEN Kalle FIN 140 139
HOWSE J (GBR)
145T.10
-Bye- HOWSE J (GBR)
6/ 685 6 HOWSE James GBR 148
7/ 681 7 WALSH Jake GBR 144 WALSH J (GBR)
26/ 557 26 DARASTEANU Flavius ROU 131 137 T.10
WALSH J (GBR)
- 142
23/ 638 23 SZELAG Filip POL 139 AAS A (EST)
10/ 675 10 AAS Artur EST 146 137T.9
15/ 669 15 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 144 BOGGIATTO A (ITA)
18/ 665 18 TUZOV Gleb RUS 141 140
GARIP M (TUR)
145
-Bye- GARIP M (TUR)
2/ 689 2 GARIP Mert TUR 143
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A DAY Compound Cadet Women m
Pl Y
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Final Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 691 1 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 144 MASON L (GBR)
8/ 664 8 MASON Lucy GBR 145 142
MASON L (GBR)
141
5/ 666 5 TOPKARCI Begum TUR 140 MLINARIC A (CRO) coLD
4/ 669 4 MLINARIC Amanda CRO 142 141
MASON L (GBR)
3/ 673 3 AKDAG Nevin TUR 132 SEVINDIK D (TUR)
22/ 617 22 SEVINDIK Dilara TUR 136 128
JAATMA L (EST)
_ 139
10/ 664 10 JAATMA Lisell EST 147 JAATMA L (EST) SILVER
2l 674 2 RONER Elisa ITA 138 142

MLINARIC A (CRO)

JAATMA L (EST)

138

SEVINDIK D (TUR)

BRONZE
SEVINDIK D (TUR)

140
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A DAY Compound Cadet Women m
Pl Y
2, € e 15-23 Jul 2016 Elimination Round -
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 691 1 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS KOROLEVA E (RUS)
-Bye- 144
KOROLEVA E (RUS)
144
17/ 647 17 ALBERTI Camilla ITA 141 T.9 SANINA V (RUS)
16/ 648 16 SANINA Veronica RUS 141 T.X 132
9/ 664 9 ANNISON Layla GBR 141 ANNISON L (GBR)
24/ 554 24 BALTEANU Vivien ROU 116 137
MASON L (GBR)
145
25/ 299 25 DANILET Anca ROU DNS MASON L (GBR)
8/ 664 8 MASON Lucy GBR 143
5/ 666 5 TOPKARCI Begum TUR TOPKARCI B (TUR)
-Bye- 146
TOPKARCI B (TUR)
140
21/ 625 21 MURPHY Sharon IRL 119 HUNSPERGER J (SUI)
12/ 658 12 HUNSPERGER Janine SuUl 140 134
13/ 658 13 PRESENT Patricia BEL 140T.9 VOLKOVA N (RUS)
20/ 634 20 VOLKOVA Nataliya RUS 140 T.10 136
MLINARIC A (CRO)
142
-Bye- MLINARIC A (CRO)
4/ 669 4 MLINARIC Amanda CRO 140
3/ 673 3 AKDAG Nevin TUR AKDAG N (TUR)
-Bye- 139
AKDAG N (TUR)
132
19/ 644 19 LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR 141 LISLEVAND S (NOR)
14/ 658 14 PUUSEPP Karolin EST 133 135
11/ 660 11 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 135 SEVINDIK D (TUR)
22/ 617 22 SEVINDIK Dilara TUR 137 132
SEVINDIK D (TUR)
136
-Bye- CARPENTER | (GBR)
6/ 665 6 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 130
7/ 665 7 ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen DEN ANDERSEN SH (DEN)
-Bye- 139
JAATMA L (EST)
147
23/ 584 23 NEAGOE lleana ROU 122 JAATMA L (EST)
10/ 664 10 JAATMA Lisell EST 141 141
15/ 654 15 BELLINI Francesca ITA 140 BELLINI F (ITA)
18/ 646 18 CEREZO Teresa ESP 138 139
RONER E (ITA)
138
-Bye- RONER E (ITA)
2/ 674 2 RONER Elisa ITA 143
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#3534, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships ."
St Eews
AV CAW Recurve Junior Men m
3 B
2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 011A BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 33 /1 335 /1 34 7 671
2 003D KOENIG Thomas FRA 329 /4 329 /3 25 5 658
3 009B OLARU Dan MDA 329 /3 325 /8 27 12 654
4 014B GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 334 /2 320 /21 25 7 654
5 001D CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 325 /9 327 /4 27 5 652
6 002A SCHMITZ Carlo GER 326 /8 325 /8 18 4 651
7 003B WIJLER Steve NED 326 /5 323 /13 19 7 649
8 002B VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 324 14 324 /10 25 10 648 SO T.10
9 005B BELLI Yuri ITA 322 /18 326 /6 25 10 648 SO T.8
10 014C FIRSAU Kiryl BLR 326 /6 321 /17 21 7 647 CT
11 010A TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto RUS 320 /22 327 /5 21 7 647 CT
12 001B VOS Thomas NED 323 /16 323 /11 24 8 646
13 007D STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 314 /35 332 /2 24 7 646
14 017D HUSTON Patrick GBR 325 /10 320 /20 23 8 645
15 002D MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey FRA 323 /15 321 /18 23 8 644
16 016A FABER Florian Sul 322 /19 321 /16 24 9 643
17 001C TEZEL Onur TUR 326 /6 314 35 20 7 640
18 005D BIZJAK Rok SLO 325 /12 315 /33 19 7 640
19 001A MAIER Johannes GER 317 128 322 /14 23 7 639
20 006A BUKATEVYCH Borys UKR 316 /30 323 /12 21 7 639
21 006B MAGRINI Emanuele ITA 319 /25 319 /24 18 7 638
22 009C MARI RIBAS Ivan ESP 325 /13 313 /39 17 4 638
23 008C KLEIN Pit LUX 322 /20 316 /28 14 5 638
24 003A KOMISCHKE Konrad GER 311 /40 326 /7 19 5 637
25 006C SZAFRAN Marek POL 323 /17 314 37 16 7 637
26 007A MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR 325 /11 311 /41 18 6 636
27 008B HALSKOV Aske DEN 319 /23 316 /30 19 6 635
28 010C CASTRO Daniel ESP 315 /33 320 /22 15 4 635
29 012A  FLINK Ludvig SWE 317 27 317 126 22 7 634
30 011C ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo ESP 319 /24 314 36 19 7 633
31 013C BALAZ Boris SVK 318 /26 315 /31 18 7 633
32 014D MALONE Daniel IRL 310 /43 321 /15 21 6 631
33 015D IRRASCH Dominik AUT 312 /39 319 /25 12 3 631
34 012C HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 316 /31 313 /38 19 10 629
35 004D ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 314 /36 315 /32 19 5 629
36 007C OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 321 21 307 /47 16 4 628
37 007B BIZZOTTO Dino ITA 305 /49 321 /19 20 4 626
38 015C SHAUCHENKA Mikita BLR 310 /42 316 /29 18 2 626
39 005C BASIURAS Michal POL 316 /29 309 /44 18 7 625
40 016B HOWSE Thomas GBR 309 /45 315 /34 13 5 624
41 015B MASEFIELD Jack GBR 304 /51 319 /23 15 4 623
42 012B DACHEV Damyan BUL 314 /34 307 /46 18 10 621
43 016C TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR 315 /32 306 /49 15 4 621
44 009A POPOV Vitalii RUS 310 /41 310 /43 16 8 620
45 004B NIKKANEN Markus FIN 302 /54 316 27 17 3 618
46 017B LANG Max AUT 306 /48 308 /45 18 5 614
47 013D ZMELIK Ales CZE 301 /55 313 /40 0 0 614
48 016D VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL 310 /44 303 /52 14 2 613
49 008A STEVANOVIC Nikola SRB 312 /37 299 /56 17 5 611
50 017A BAUDIN Jefferson sul 307 /47 303 /51 16 6 610
51 005A POPOVYCH Maksym UKR 305 /50 305 /50 12 4 610
52 012D JAROCH David CZE 312 /38 297 /58 14 3 609
53 014A BARKAUSKAS Antanas LTU 302 /53 306 /48 17 4 608
54 017C NOONAN Quintain IRL 309 /46 298 /57 13 5 607
55 004C HORVAT Ivan CRO 303 /52 303 /53 15 5 606
56 010B MELNIC Alexandr MDA 294 /59 310 /42 13 5 604
57 008D SHANNY ltay ISR 297 /56 302 /54 11 3 599
58 006D ARNEZ Luka SLO 297 /57 300 /55 11 2 597
59 011D TRESTIAN Sebastian ROU 295 /58 279 /59 10 1 574
60 004A MAMEDOV Ramil AZE 288 /60 273 /62 5 1 561
61 013A ALESIUS Aurimas LTU 283 /61 271 /63 10 2 554
62 011B BODIUL Viadimir MDA 274 63 277 I60 7 1 551
63 010D BANCIU Tudor ROU 263 /65 276 /61 7 6 539
64 009D MUNTEANU Alexandru ROU 269 /64 263 /64 8 3 532
65 013B PETROV Atanas BUL 277 162 252 165 7 2 529
66 015A DRAUKSAS Simonas LTU 244 166 234 66 1 0 478
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#3534, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships m
St teus
AV LAY Recurve Junior Women m
Pl Y
2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 029A ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 323 /4 331 /1 21 8 654

2 026A ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 324 /1 321 /6 26 9 645

3 018C MARTIN Adriana ESP 323 /2 322 /4 21 6 645

4 024B PITMAN Bryony GBR 320 /7 324 /2 24 3 644

5 022A GAUBIL Melanie FRA 323 /3 318 /8 21 8 641

6 024A PLANEIX Sophie FRA 322 /6 316 /12 21 7 638

7 023A ADICEOM Audrey FRA 315 /10 323 /3 19 6 638

8 021A HORACKOVA Marie CZE 314 /13 321 /7 17 8 635 SO T.10

9 021D KROPPEN Michelle GER 322 /5 313 /16 19 5 635 SO T.9

10 028A TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL 318 /8 313 /15 19 7 631

11 020A GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 308 21 322 /5 16 4 630

12 018B HNYP Solomiya UKR 311 /17 318 /8 13 3 629

13 027C MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS 317 /9 310 /18 15 6 627

14 018A LANDI Vanessa ITA 314 /14 313 /14 15 5 627

15 019C MARIN Alicia ESP 307 /22 318 /8 17 10 625

16 019A SPERA Loredana ITA 307 /24 318 /8 12 4 625

17 026C PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS 312 /16 311 /17 15 2 623

18 025B LAHARNAR Ivana SLO 313 /15 309 /19 15 8 622

19 027A FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 310 /18 309 /20 9 6 619

20 023B MARTIN Rebecca GBR 303 27 314 /13 12 4 617

21 026B TETSMANN Maris EST 314 /11 300 /24 18 3 614

22 022B GILDER Sally GBR 309 /19 304 /22 14 5 613

23 020C CASTANOS Celia ESP 314 /12 299 /25 14 4 613

24 020B ONUFRIICHUK Olena UKR 299 /28 308 /21 17 6 607

25 028C TIMOFEEVA Rozalina RUS 305 /25 302 /23 14 4 607

26 019B TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR 309 /20 298 /26 13 4 607

27 024C BONDARAVA Marharyta BLR 304 /26 291 f27 11 3 595

28 023D SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU 307 123 277 35 10 2 584

29 025C MIRON Elisaveta MDA 292 /31 290 /28 16 2 582

30 029C FUSEK Olga Sul 298 29 283 /31 7 2 581

31 028B COHEN Inbar Miriam ISR 297 /30 281 /32 9 2 578

32 022D RIMKEVICIUTE Saule LTU 291 /32 275 /36 9 3 566

33 029B GENCHEVA Ralitsa BUL 276 136 289 /29 8 2 565

34 025A HELIN Johanna FIN 284 [33 279 34 9 6 563

35 022C ULASIUK Natallia BLR 275 137 281 32 7 1 556

36 021C FOLEY Rachael IRL 280 [34 274 37 10 5 554

37 027B TUKK Laura EST 278 35 273 /38 7 3 551 CT

38 024D ABRAMAITYTE Kristina LTU 266 /39 285 /30 7 3 551 CT

39 023C SILICH Darya BLR 266 /40 272 39 7 2 538

40 018D ILICA Adina ROU 266 /38 205 /42 10 2 471

41 020D SBIERA Madalina Maria ROU 219 /43 248 /40 6 2 467

42 021B VELICKOVIC Isidora SRB 222 142 232 141 7 4 454

43 019D GRAMADA Irina ROU 228 /41 189 /43 3 0 417
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#3534, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships ."

St Eews

AV CAW Recurve Cadet Men m

3 B

2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 011C CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique ESP 336 /1 334 /2 32 5 670
2 003D KOZHOKAR lvan UKR 333 /2 336 /1 35 12 669
3 003B ZHARGALOV Zorigto RUS 330 /5 331 /4 30 9 661
4 008B HASTHI Sander Thorstensen NOR 327 /11 334 /3 15 5 661
5 013C KARDACZ lvan FRA 332 /3 327 /8 24 9 659
6 015B BROEKSMA Gijs NED 329 /7 327 /8 30 15 656
7 002B BUDAEYV Sodnom RUS 328 /8 328 /7 29 14 656
8 004C REMAR Alen CRO 330 /6 325 /13 22 6 655
9 014C LECAT Florentin FRA 328 /8 326 /11 27 5 654
10 001B GOMBOZHAPOV Aldar RUS 323 /14 329 /6 25 12 652
11 014B WILTHAGEN Jonah NED 325 /12 325 /12 24 11 650
12 001D SHEREMET Roman UKR 318 /28 330 /5 20 7 648
13 010C SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken ESP 330 /4 316 /25 28 11 646
14 007C PENDOQV Todor BUL 320 /24 326 /10 20 4 646
15 005B WEINHARDT Tobias GER 322 /16 323 /16 21 7 645
16 004D KLEIN Joe LUX 321 20 323 /14 20 6 644
17 006A NAIRN Thomas GBR 321 21 321 117 21 8 642
18 012C IGLESIAS Carlos ESP 325 /13 315 /29 12 3 640
19 004B COOKE Innes Sul 327 /10 312 /38 21 3 639
20 015A BIZJAK Nik SLO 319 /25 319 /20 20 7 638
21 016C VITOVEC David CZE 321 /18 317 (24 20 6 638
22 008C OUN Hendrik EST 315 /38 323 /15 10 2 638
23 017C CHOCHOLA Vojtech CZE 320 /23 316 /26 18 4 636
24 002D DIKAN Leonid UKR 317 /31 318 21 23 7 635
25 005A PINDER Ryan GBR 320 /22 314 /30 19 8 634
26 010B ARLOU Kanstantsin BLR 316 /35 318 /22 19 4 634
27 007B SCHWERTMANN Nils GER 311 /45 321 /18 17 5 632
28 006B SCHEIDING Adrian GER 321 /19 310 /40 21 8 631
29 014D SARACINO Marco ITA 316 /34 315 /28 21 4 631
30 018D NESCIOR Andrzej POL 322 /17 309 /44 17 4 631
31 013D GUERRA Simone ITA 318 27 313 /32 15 3 631
32 018A LUKSIC Zan SLO 323 /15 308 /46 14 7 631
33 014A KASPROWSKI Oskar POL 317 29 313 /31 25 7 630
34 018B TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA 317 /30 313 /33 19 9 630
35 006D YILDIRIM Ege TUR 311 /46 319 /19 17 2 630
36 009B FAUGSTAD Anders NOR 311 /47 318 /23 7 2 629
37 012A SHACHAM Omer ISR 314 /39 313 /34 10 2 627
38 007A PERKINS Arron Louis GBR 315 /36 311 /39 21 4 626
39 017A RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 311 /44 315 27 18 3 626
40 016A RABSKI Szymon POL 318 /26 306 /48 15 3 624
41 015C GOSSET Valentin FRA 314 /43 310 /41 12 1 624
42 009A CADER Tomas SVK 314 /40 310 /42 8 5 624
43 003A FRAI Cosmin ROU 314 /41 309 /43 17 5 623
44 012B DUBROUSKI Mikita BLR 314 /42 309 /45 7 2 623
45 010A FRANCU Ondrej SVK 315 /37 307 /47 15 4 622
46 008A CROES Quentin BEL 310 /48 312 /35 10 3 622
47 015D FABRIZZI Federico ITA 317 132 304 /50 14 3 621
48 013B VAES Damian NED 317 /33 304 /51 11 2 621
49 011B SIDAROVICH Maksim BLR 308 /49 312 /37 13 4 620
50 009C KIVILO Karl EST 308 /50 302 /52 13 4 610
51 016B VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita MDA 291 /59 312 /36 14 2 603
52 006C TODOROV Vasko BUL 305 /51 296 /56 13 3 601
53 002C PANTELIDES Thomas CYP 299 /54 301 /54 10 2 600
54 018C VACH Filip CZE 294 [56 305 /49 15 4 599
55 013A JEAN Nadav ISR 297 /55 301 /53 12 1 598
56 010D ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE 300 /52 298 /55 10 2 598
57 005C BANCHEYV lIvan BUL 299 /53 293 /58 13 3 592
58 008D SMEDS Oskar FIN 291 /57 289 /60 4 2 580
59 002A RUSU Mihai ROU 290 /60 286 /61 4 1 576
60 012D AMIROV Nijat AZE 283 /64 291 /59 2 0 574
61 003C CHRISTODOULOU Stylianos CYP 291 /58 279 /63 9 4 570
62 001A STOIAN Mihail ROU 287 162 276 65 8 2 563
63 001C KALAVAS Andreas CYP 284 163 277 64 8 2 561
64 011D HUSEINOV Ahmad AZE 280 /65 281 /62 6 0 561
65 004A MALONE Alex IRL 267 167 293 [57 9 4 560
66 017B VOROBIOV Mihail MDA 288 /61 261 /67 5 2 549
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 009D SALPAOJA Rasmus FIN 254 [68 274 166 3 1 528
68 011A MIHALIK Filip SVK 269 /66 258 /68 5 0 527
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#3534, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships m
St teus
AV CAW Recurve Cadet Women m
Pl Y
2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 029B ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 331 /1 327 /3 22 4 658

2 021A GALISTEO Monica ESP 329 /2 328 /2 25 6 657

3 026D COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 325 /5 325 /4 26 7 650

4 030B COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA 314 /18 328 /1 22 8 642

5 019C SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava RUS 323 /6 319 /7 19 7 642

6 021B PIPER Eleanor GBR 325 /4 314 /13 25 7 639

7 027C KRAMPEROVA Barbora CZE 314 /17 325 /5 22 10 639

8 024C SHVETS Nadzeya BLR 318 /13 315 /10 19 4 633 SO T.9

9 024D INCERTI Lisa GER 321 /8 312 /17 20 6 633 SO T.6

10 028A NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR 313 /19 319 /8 18 8 632

11 025B KOCAJ Marlena POL 322 /7 310 /20 13 5 632

12 028B HERVAT Karen ITA 315 /16 315 /11 17 2 630

13 024B JUSZCZUK Gloria POL 321 /8 309 /22 15 2 630

14 022B TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla FRA 327 /3 302 131 20 5 629

15 020C TAKHANOVA Inna RUS 321 /8 307 /25 19 5 628

16 020A GUTIERREZ Paula ESP 311 /23 317 /9 15 6 628

17 023D SCHWARZ Charline GER 313 /20 314 /12 21 11 627

18 019B HENDERSON-HIRST Eva GBR 316 /15 311 /18 21 5 627

19 023B TOCZEK Wiktoria POL 317 /14 308 /24 20 3 625

20 029A KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra UKR 319 /12 306 /27 20 2 625

21 027A KOMAROVA Oleksandra UKR 310 24 314 /14 17 5 624

22 025D TARTLER Elisa GER 320 /11 302 /32 15 5 622

23 024A ATANASOVA Yordanka BUL 297 135 325 /6 15 1 622

24 025C KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR 310 /25 310 /21 11 1 620

25 021C RINCHINTSYNGEEVA Ariuna RUS 305 /30 313 /16 15 5 618

26 020B TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR 311 /22 306 /28 17 6 617

27 021D RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN 305 /29 311 /19 16 2 616

28 019A NIEVA Sandra ESP 302 /32 309 /23 12 3 611

29 027D YILMAZ Merve Nur TUR 295 /37 314 /15 9 6 609

30 029C POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 306 /27 300 /33 9 5 606

31 029D GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 307 /26 298 /34 10 3 605

32 023C KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR 311 /21 293 /36 13 4 604

33 030A TEVZ Sanja SLO 293 /38 307 /26 13 4 600

34 031B MIHALACHE Adina ROU 306 /28 293 /36 9 4 599

35 026B GATCO Milena MDA 288 /41 306 /29 17 6 594

36 028C LILIENTHAL Triinu EST 302 /31 292 /38 9 3 594

37 025A NEDYALKOVA Nikol BUL 284 142 306 /30 12 6 590

38 030C PEET Kristel EST 298 /34 288 /39 11 2 586

39 019D AHO Lotta FIN 289 /39 296 /35 11 5 585

40 022D BECKERS Viveca LUX 298 /33 287 /40 11 1 585

41 031A FERS Spela SLO 289 /40 285 /41 13 2 574

42 026A HILLESTAD Kathrine NOR 283 /43 282 142 9 3 565

43 026C GRAPOVA Klara CZE 296 /36 265 /46 8 4 561

44 022C GARDE Cara IRL 277 145 278 44 5 0 555

45 031D FORRAY Emilia Georgiana ROU 269 /49 280 /43 7 1 549

46 028D FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 278 144 262 /48 7 1 540

47 027B ROSCOVANU Bianca MDA 276 146 262 /47 5 1 538

48 023A IVANOVA Teodora BUL 264 [50 271 /45 3 1 535

49 020D SORSA Elina FIN 274 147 250 /49 4 2 524

50 031C IBADOVA Solmaz AZE 274 148 245 51 4 0 519

51 022A ZACHARIAS Anja LIE 233 /51 249 /50 6 0 482
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#3534, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships m
St Eews
A DAY Compound Junior Men m
Pl Y
2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 033A AERIKOS Christos GRE 355 /1 353 /2 60 30 708

2 037C OROSZ Viktor HUN 351 /3 356 /1 59 20 707

3 034B HOLLAS Leon GER 351 /2 347 /7 53 18 698

4 030C FESTI Manuel ITA 348 /6 349 /4 51 22 697

5 039D BUDEN Domagoj CRO 347 /10 350 /3 49 23 697

6 034A YAKALI Samet Can TUR 348 /6 348 /5 51 26 696

7 038D VAVRO Mario CRO 348 /6 345 /8 47 23 693

8 035A DERNEKLI Furkan TUR 349 /5 343 /15 46 15 692 SO T.10

9 033B WIENER Nico AUT 348 /6 344 13 44 12 692 SO T.9

10 037D CEREZO BERNET Javier ESP 344 15 347 /6 47 24 691

11 031C MIOR Viviano ITA 349 /4 342 /16 47 23 691

12 031A RUSU Valentin ROU 343 /16 345 /8 45 19 688

13 032B SOKOL Evgeny RUS 345 /13 343 /14 43 20 688

14 030B BULAEV Anton RUS 345 /12 341 117 42 14 686

15 036A ERKUS Emre TUR 345 /11 341 /19 41 18 686

16 037B BEGA Timo LUX 345 /14 340 /20 41 20 685

17 032D BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 341 /19 344 /11 41 18 685 CT

18 034C RALLS Luke GBR 340 /22 345 /8 41 18 685 CT

19 038A LINARES Gonzalo ESP 340 /23 344 12 40 17 684

20 032C SUT Jesse ITA 342 /18 336 27 35 15 678

21 039C FOLEY Daniel IRL 337 /28 340 21 36 10 677

22 036C HALL Matthew GBR 336 /32 341 /18 31 9 677

23 031B KHARKOV Andrey RUS 338 /27 338 /24 35 13 676

24 035B ACHENBACH Jeremy GER 341 21 335 /30 35 8 676

25 030D CARLSSON lIsak SWE 337 /29 339 /23 30 10 676

26 031D HEDENVANG Robin SWE 341 /19 333 /34 34 12 674

27 033D KAND Caius EST 342 /17 332 35 33 8 674

28 038C CONWAY Glen IRL 335 /34 339 /22 32 12 674

29 033C PETERSEN Guldmann Thor DEN 339 /25 335 /31 31 12 674

30 034D HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 336 /30 338 /25 30 11 674

31 035C HOWELL James GBR 338 /26 335 /31 33 11 673

32 036B BENZ Tobias GER 336 /31 336 /28 27 9 672

33 035D CHORNOLIS Yurii UKR 335 /33 336 /29 30 11 671

34 039B WINJE SKAR Solve NOR 334 /35 336 /26 29 11 670

35 039A COBO CAYON Daniel ESP 339 /24 328 I36 34 12 667

36 037A KOBZA Martin SVK 331 /36 335 /33 34 9 666

37 038B RASMUSSEN Thomas NOR 330 /37 322 /38 23 5 652

38 036D DANYLIUK Mykhailo UKR 329 /38 322 137 27 6 651

39 032A KISS Victor ROU 317 /39 309 /39 23 7 626

40 030A VATAFU Matei ROU 224 140 218 140 11 4 442
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2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 043C SANCENOT Amelie FRA 340 /5 346 /1 39 10 686
2 042A BORYSENKO Olena UKR 342 /2 342 14 41 12 684
3 042C SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 345 /1 338 /5 42 13 683
4 040C SHEMONAEVA Olga RUS 338 /6 343 /3 38 13 681
5 044C  KOONINGS Mariska NED 334 /9 345 /2 35 10 679
6 042B SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 341 /3 337 /9 36 15 678
7 045A RASMUSSEN Sasha DEN 340 /4 334 /11 34 7 674
8 041B  SAGLAM Evrim TUR 335 /7 337 /8 31 13 672
9 043B TOZZI Aurora ITA 332 /11 338 /6 32 11 670
10 044A MOELLER Katja Ree DEN 331 /14 338 /7 29 13 669
11 040B ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 332 /12 335 /10 30 9 667
12 041C FADEEVA Sofia RUS 334 /8 333 /12 29 13 667
13 041A KRASNITSKA Anastasia UKR 333 /10 330 /15 30 9 663
14 041D SARGEANT Bayley GBR 331 /16 332 /13 26 8 663
15 040D SPINKS Abbie GBR 331 /13 330 /15 29 10 661
16 043D ILVES Kristi EST 331 /15 330 /17 25 11 661
17 042D LENNON Rebecca GBR 329 117 328 19 25 10 657
18 045C GROENEVELD Evelien NED 325 118 331 /14 29 11 656
19 044B PASHCHENKOVA Diana SVK 320 120 328 18 25 8 648
20 045B  HOIM Emily EST 322 19 311 20 20 8 633
21 040A CHABAN Dariia UKR 311 21 291 /21 19 6 602
22 043A GHITA Catalina ROU 113 /22 144 [22 2 0 257
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St Eews
A DAY Compound Cadet Men m
Pl Y
2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 038C OLSEN Simon DEN 346 /3 345 /3 47 17 691
2 036A GARIP Mert TUR 342 /7 347 /1 44 14 689
3 034B CARPENTER Adam GBR 347 /1 341 /8 43 15 688
4 034A MARAS Serdar Bortay TUR 344 |5 343 /5 43 14 687
5 039C RASMUSSEN Sune DEN 347 /2 340 /9 41 17 687
6 035B HOWSE James GBR 346 /4 339 /10 39 11 685
7 036B WALSH Jake GBR 334 /15 347 /2 41 15 681
8 035C JAATMA Robin EST 336 /11 345 /4 36 7 681
9 035A ALTINTAS Goksel TUR 338 /10 341 /7 38 11 679
10 036C AAS Artur EST 342 /6 333 /15 36 18 675
11 040C VERMEIREN Ambroos BEL 341 /8 332 /16 35 11 673
12 037C ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus SWE 339 /9 333 /14 33 11 672
13 039A KRYLOV Pavel RUS 329 21 342 /6 32 14 671
14 040B HEINCZ Stefan AUT 333 /16 338 /11 30 9 671
15 037D BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 335 /12 334 /13 37 12 669
16 038B OSNOWSKI Sébastien BEL 335 /13 332 /17 32 10 667
17 034D VLAD Teodor ROU 334 /14 332 /18 33 10 666
18 038A TUZOV Gleb RUS 330 /20 335 /12 29 12 665
19 034C PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 331 /19 331 /20 27 10 662
20 040A POLIICHUK Mikhail RUS 332 /17 327 21 26 10 659
21 037A ZACHARIAS Stefan LIE 327 /22 332 /19 25 10 659
22 039D NUMMINEN Kalle FIN 331 /18 325 /22 26 9 656
23 037B SZELAG Filip POL 320 /23 318 /23 22 4 638
24 038D KOKKILA Lauri FIN 311 /24 316 /24 16 6 627
25 035D OLARU Dragos ROU 301 /25 277 126 6 2 578
26 036D DARASTEANU Flavius ROU 275 126 282 125 7 2 557
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A DAY Compound Cadet Women m
3 B
2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 043A KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 343 /1 348 /1 47 13 691
2 042B RONER Elisa ITA 335 /5 339 /3 37 13 674
3 042D AKDAG Nevin TUR 337 /4 336 /4 28 8 673
4 046C MLINARIC Amanda CRO 337 /3 332 /9 33 9 669
5 043D TOPKARCI Begum TUR 333 /7 333 /8 27 12 666
6 042C CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 332 /11 333 /7 30 9 665
7 047C ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen DEN 330 /14 335 /5 26 7 665
8 041C MASON Lucy GBR 337 /2 327 115 33 10 664
9 043C ANNISON Layla GBR 333 /6 331 /11 29 10 664
10 046A JAATMA Lisell EST 330 /13 334 /6 29 4 664
11 045A PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 332 /10 328 /14 25 9 660
12 044C HUNSPERGER Janine Sul 328 /15 330 /12 27 13 658
13 044A PRESENT Patricia BEL 317 18 341 /2 27 8 658
14 047A PUUSEPP Karolin EST 330 /12 328 /13 27 7 658
15 041B BELLINI Francesca ITA 332 /9 322 117 25 13 654
16 042A  SANINA Veronica RUS 316 /19 332 /10 25 10 648
17 043B ALBERTI Camilla ITA 327 116 320 /19 28 11 647
18 044D CEREZO Teresa ESP 324 117 322 116 25 8 646
19 044B  LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR 333 /8 311 /20 24 7 644
20 041A VOLKOVA Nataliya RUS 313 /21 321 /18 18 5 634
21 045C MURPHY Sharon IRL 315 /20 310 /21 20 9 625
22 041D SEVINDIK Dilara TUR 312 /22 305 /22 16 4 617
23 045B NEAGOE lleana ROU 293 23 291 I23 11 4 584
24 046B BALTEANU Vivien ROU 284 24 270 [24 5 1 554
25 047B DANILET Anca ROU 248 [25 51 [25 5 1 299
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2
No Rank

Finals

1 FRA - France

2 NED - Netherlands

3 RUS - Russia

4 GER - Germany

5 BLR - Belarus

6 POL - Poland

7 ITA - ltaly

8 ESP - Spain

9 AUT - Austria

9 GBR - Great Britain

9 IRL - Ireland

9 LTU - Lithuania

9 MDA - Moldova

9 ROU - Romania

9 SLO - Slovenia

9 UKR - Ukraine

1A CHIRAULT Thomas 1954 /01 6 5
1B KOENIG Thomas
1C MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey

2A VAN TONGEREN Jan 1943 /02 6 5
2B VOS Thomas
2C WIJLER Steve

3A BALDANOV Arsalan 1938 /03 6 5
3B POPOV Vitalii
3C TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto

4A KOMISCHKE Konrad 1927 /04 5 6
4B MAIER Johannes
4C SCHMITZ Carlo

8A FIRSAU Kiryl 1894 /08 5 3 (212
8B SHAUCHENKA Mikita
8C TSARANKOU Sviataslau

10A BASIURAS Michal 1890 /10 5 3 (210)
10B OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz
10C SZAFRAN Marek

5A BELLI Yuri 1912 /05 5 2 (211)
5B BIZZOTTO Dino
5C MAGRINI Emanuele

6A ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo 1906 /06 5 1 (159)
6B CASTRO Daniel
6C MARI RIBAS Ivan

7A GSTOETTNER Andreas 1899 /07 1
7B IRRASCH Dominik
7C LANG Max

9A HOWSE Thomas 1892 /09 1
9B HUSTON Patrick
9C MASEFIELD Jack

13A MALONE Daniel 1851 /13 1
13B NOONAN Quintain
13C VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra

16A ALESIUS Aurimas 1640 /16 0
16B BARKAUSKAS Antanas
16C DRAUKSAS Simonas

14A BODIUL Viadimir 1809 /14 0
14B MELNIC Alexandr
14C OLARU Dan

15A BANCIU Tudor 1645 /15 0
15B MUNTEANU Alexandru
15C TRESTIAN Sebastian

12A ARNEZ Luka 1883 /12 4
12B BIZJAK Rok
12C STRAJHAR Gasper

11A BUKATEVYCH Borys 1885 /11 1
11B MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav
11C POPOVYCH Maksym

5 T.28

4 T.26

5 T.28

4 T.26
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 RUS - Russia

2 FRA - France

3 UKR - Ukraine

4 ITA - ltaly

5 POL - Poland

6 GBR - Great Britain

7 BLR - Belarus

8 ESP - Spain

9 LTU - Lithuania

9 ROU - Romania

6A
6B
6C

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

9A
9B
9C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

MYLNIKOVA Valeria
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana
TIMOFEEVA Rozalina

ADICEOM Audrey
GAUBIL Melanie
PLANEIX Sophie

HNYP Solomiya
ONUFRIICHUK Olena

TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya

GIACCHERI Tanya
LANDI Vanessa
SPERA Loredana

FARASIEWICZ Karolina
TOBOLEWSKA Anna
ZYZANSKA Sylwia

GILDER Sally
MARTIN Rebecca
PITMAN Bryony

BONDARAVA Marharyta
SILICH Darya
ULASIUK Natallia

CASTANOS Celia
MARIN Alicia
MARTIN Adriana

ABRAMAITYTE Kristina
RIMKEVICIUTE Saule
SEMIONOVA Juliana

GRAMADA Irina
ILICA Adina
SBIERA Madalina Maria

1857

1917

1843

1882

1895

1874

1689

1883

1701

1355

/06

/01

107

/04

/02

/05

/09

/03

/08

/10

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

.Bye.

4 (207)

3 (203

2 (187)

0 (146)

5 T.27

4 T.26
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8 1/4 12

Finals

1

17

18

SLO - Slovenia

ESP - Spain

FRA - France

GER - Germany

UKR - Ukraine

ITA - ltaly

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russia

BLR - Belarus

BUL - Bulgaria

CZE - Czech Republic

GBR - Great Britain

MDA - Moldova

POL - Poland

ROU - Romania

SVK - Slovakia

AZE - Azerbaijan

CYP - Cyprus

8A
8B
8C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

6A
6B
6C

3A
3B
3C

10A
10B
10C

5A
5B
5C

1A
1B
1C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

12A
12B
12C

7A
7B
7C

14A
14B
14C

9A
9B
9C

16A
16B
16C

15A
15B
15C

17A
17B
17C

18A

BIZJAK Nik
LUKSIC Zan
RAVNIKAR Ziga

CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique
IGLESIAS Carlos
SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken

GOSSET Valentin
KARDACZ Ivan
LECAT Florentin

SCHEIDING Adrian
SCHWERTMANN Nils
WEINHARDT Tobias

DIKAN Leonid
KOZHOKAR Ivan
SHEREMET Roman

FABRIZZI Federico
GUERRA Simone
SARACINO Marco

BROEKSMA Gijs
VAES Damian
WILTHAGEN Jonah

BUDAEV Sodnom
GOMBOZHAPQV Aldar
ZHARGALOV Zorigto

ARLOU Kanstantsin
DUBROUSKI Mikita
SIDAROVICH Maksim

BANCHEY Ivan
PENDOV Todor
TODOROV Vasko

CHOCHOLA Vojtech
VACH Filip
VITOVEC David

NAIRN Thomas
PERKINS Arron Louis
PINDER Ryan

TROSTENETCHI Alexei
VOROBIOV Mihail
VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita

KASPROWSKI Oskar
NESCIOR Andrzej
RABSKI Szymon

FRAI Cosmin
RUSU Mihai
STOIAN Mihail

CADER Tomas
FRANCU Ondrej
MIHALIK Filip

ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad
AMIROV Nijat
HUSEINOV Ahmad

CHRISTODOULOU Stylianos

1895

1956

1937

1908

1952

1883

1927

1969

1877

1839

1873

1902

1782

1885

1762

1773

1733

1731

/08

/02

/04

/06

/03

/10

/05

/01

/11

/13

/12

107

/14

/09

/16

/15

117

/18

6 4 (216)

5 4 (212)

6 3 (210)

6 2 (12)
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European Youth Championships
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AV CAW Recurve Cadet Men Team m
3 Bid
2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Final Ranking Teams -
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18B KALAVAS Andreas
18C PANTELIDES Thomas
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 1A ANDREOLI Tatiana 1930 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6

1B COEREZZA Elisa Ester
1C HERVAT Karen

2 GER - Germany 6A INCERTI Lisa 1882 /06 6 5 5 2
6B SCHWARZ Charline
6C TARTLER Elisa

3 GBR - Great Britain 5A HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 1883 /05 5 6 0 6
5B PIPER Eleanor
5C TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia

4 ESP - Spain 2A GALISTEO Monica 1896 /02 -Bye- 5 3 0
2B GUTIERREZ Paula
2C NIEVA Sandra

5 UKR - Ukraine 7A KOMAROVA Oleksandra 1881 /07 5 3 (208)
7B KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra
7C NAUMOVA Zhanna

6 RUS - Russia 3A RINCHINTSYNGEEVA Ariuna 1888 /03 -Bye- 3 (200)
3B SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava
3C TAKHANOVA Inna

7 POL - Poland 4A JUSZCZUK Gloria 1887 /04 -Bye- 2 (194)
4B KOCAJ Marlena
4C TOCZEK Wiktoria

8 BLR - Belarus 8A KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna 1857 /08 5 0 (149)
8B KURATNIK Aliaksandra
8C SHVETS Nadzeya

9 BUL - Bulgaria 10A ATANASOVA Yordanka 1747 /10 4
10B IVANOVA Teodora
10C NEDYALKOVA Nikol

9 EST - Estonia 9A LILIENTHAL Triinu 1786 /09 1
9B PEET Kristel
9C POLLUMAE Alexandra

9 FIN - Finland 11A AHO Lotta 1725 /11 2
11B RUUSKANEN Aleksandra
11C SORSA Elina

9 ROU - Romania 12A FECIORU llinca Andreea 1688 /12 1
12B FORRAY Emilia Georgiana
12C MIHALACHE Adina
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A DAY Recurve Junior Mixed Team m
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 3A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1294 /03 6 5 5
3B TEZEL Onur
2 GER - Germany 5A KROPPEN Michelle 1286 /05 6 6 1
5B SCHMITZ Carlo
3 RUS - Russia 2A BALDANOV Arsalan 1298 /02 6 6 6
2B MYLNIKOVA Valeria
4 ITA - ltaly 8A BELLI Yuri 1278 /08 6 6 0
8B GIACCHERI Tanya
5 ESP - Spain 6A MARI RIBAS Ivan 1283 /06 5 3 (130)
6B MARTIN Adriana
6 FRA - France 1A GAUBIL Melanie 1299 /01 5 2 (137)
1B KOENIG Thomas
6 POL - Poland 7A SZAFRAN Marek 1282 /07 5 2 (137)
7B ZYZANSKA Sylwia
8 MDA - Moldova 13A MIRON Elisaveta 1236 /13 5 0 (96)
13B OLARU Dan
9 BLR - Belarus 12A BONDARAVA Marharyta 1242 /12 0
12B FIRSAU Kiryl
9 BUL - Bulgaria 16A DACHEV Damyan 1186 /16 3
16B GENCHEVA Ralitsa
9 CZE - Czech Republic 11A HORACKOVA Marie 1249 /11 3
11B ZMELIK Ales
9 GBR - Great Britain 4A HUSTON Patrick 1289 /04 4
4B PITMAN Bryony
9 LTU - Lithuania 15A BARKAUSKAS Antanas 1192 /15 0
15B SEMIONOVA Juliana
9 SLO - Slovenia 9A LAHARNAR Ivana 1268 /09 2
9B STRAJHAR Gasper
9 SUI - Switzerland 14A FABER Florian 1224 /14 0
14B FUSEK Olga
9 UKR - Ukraine 10A HNYP Solomiya 1268 /10 4
10B MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav
17 IRL - Ireland 17A FOLEY Rachael 1185 /17
17B MALONE Daniel
18 FIN - Finland 18A HELIN Johanna 1181 /18
18B NIKKANEN Markus
19 ISR - Israel 19A COHEN Inbar Miriam 1177 /19
19B SHANNY ltay
20 SRB - Serbia 20A STEVANOVIC Nikola 1065 /20
20B VELICKOVIC Isidora
21 ROU - Romania 21A ILICA Adina 1045 /21
21B TRESTIAN Sebastian
AR_C74B Report Created: 21 Jul 2016 15:01 @ UTC+02:00 Page 67/100




outh Ch,, . .
#5'3 "4, Bucharest (ROM) European Youth Championships m
St feus ,
AW DAY Recurve Cadet Mixed Team m
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2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Final Ranking Teams -
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 2A SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava 1303 /02 5 5 5
2B ZHARGALOV Zorigto
2 ESP - Spain 1A CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique 1327 /01 6 6 1
1B GALISTEO Monica
3 ITA - ltaly 4A ANDREOLI Tatiana 1289 /04 5 5 5
4B GUERRA Simone
4 GBR - Great Britain 6A NAIRN Thomas 1281 /06 6 5 1
6B PIPER Eleanor
5 TUR - Turkey 7A COSKUN Gulnaz 1280 /07 5 4 (145)
7B YILDIRIM Ege
6 UKR - Ukraine 3A KOZHOKAR lvan 1301 /03 5 4 (143)
3B NAUMOVA Zhanna
7 POL - Poland 12A KOCAJ Marlena 1263 /12 5 4 (140)
12B NESCIOR Andrzej
8 GER - Germany 8A INCERTI Lisa 1278 /08 5 0 (100)
8B WEINHARDT Tobias
9 BLR - Belarus 11A ARLOU Kanstantsin 1267 /11 0
11B SHVETS Nadzeya
9 BUL - Bulgaria 10A ATANASOVA Yordanka 1268 /10 1
10B PENDOV Todor
9 CZE - Czech Republic 9A KRAMPEROVA Barbora 1277 109 1
9B VITOVEC David
9 EST - Estonia 13A OUN Hendrik 1244 /13 3
13B POLLUMAE Alexandra
9 FRA - France 5A KARDACZ lvan 1288 /05 1
5B TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla
9 LUX - Luxembourg 15A BECKERS Viveca 1229 /15 4
15B KLEIN Joe
9 NOR - Norway 16A HASTHI Sander Thorstensen 1226 /16 0
16B HILLESTAD Kathrine
9 SLO - Slovenia 14A BIZJAK Nik 1238 /14 1
14B TEVZ Sanja
17 MDA - Moldova 17A GATCO Milena 1224 /17
17B TROSTENETCHI Alexei
18 ROU - Romania 18A FRAI Cosmin 1222 /18
18B MIHALACHE Adina
19 AZE - Azerbaijan 19A ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 1203 /19
19B GASIMOVA Ozay
20 FIN - Finland 20A RUUSKANEN Aleksandra 1196 /20
20B SMEDS Oskar
21 IRL - Ireland 21A GARDE Cara 1115 /21
21B MALONE Alex
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No Rank

RR Score

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

ESP - Spain

SWE - Sweden

GBR - Great Britain

TUR - Turkey

ITA - ltaly

RUS - Russia

GER - Germany

UKR - Ukraine

ROU - Romania

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

9A
9B
9C

CEREZO BERNET Javier 2042
COBO CAYON Daniel
LINARES Gonzalo

BORGSTROM Hampus 2035
CARLSSON Isak
HEDENVANG Robin

HALL Matthew 2035
HOWELL James
RALLS Luke

DERNEKLI Furkan 2074
ERKUS Emre
YAKALI Samet Can

FESTI Manuel 2066
MIOR Viviano
SUT Jesse

BULAEV Anton 2050
KHARKOV Andrey
SOKOL Evgeny

ACHENBACH Jeremy 2046
BENZ Tobias
HOLLAS Leon

CHORNOLIS Yurii 1996
DANYLIUK Mykhailo
HOVIADOVSKYI Roman

KISS Victor 1756
RUSU Valentin
VATAFU Matei

/05

/06

107

/01

/02

/03

/04

/08

/09

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

224

176

229

230

226

229

225

223

221

218

229

228

226

223

225

221

227

225
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 1A FADEEVA Sofia 2031 /01 222 224
1B SAVENKOVA Alexandra
1C SHEMONAEVA Olga
2 GBR - Great Britain 3A LENNON Rebecca 1981 /03 224 218
3B SARGEANT Bayley
3C SPINKS Abbie
3 TUR - Turkey 2A ELMAAGACLI Gizem 2017 /02 219 214
2B SAGLAM Evrim
2C SUZER Ayse Bera
4 UKR - Ukraine 4A BORYSENKO Olena 1949 /04 217 212
4B CHABAN Dariia
4C KRASNITSKA Anastasia
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 1A ALTINTAS Goksel 2055 /01  -Bye- 229 229
1B GARIP Mert
1C MARAS Serdar Bortay
2 GBR - Great Britain 2A CARPENTER Adam 2054 /02 -Bye- 232 227
2B HOWSE James
2C WALSH Jake
3 RUS - Russia 4A KRYLOV Pavel 1995 /04 226 224 227
4B POLIICHUK Mikhail
4C TUZOV Gleb
4 EST - Estonia 3A AAS Artur 2018 /03 -Bye- 228 223

3B JAATMA Robin
3C PUUSEPP Kristjan

5 ROU - Romania 5A DARASTEANU Flavius 1801 /05 214
5B OLARU Dragos
5C VLAD Teodor
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 RUS - Russia 4A KOROLEVA Elizaveta 1973 /04 223 220 223
4B SANINA Veronica
4C VOLKOVA Nataliya

2 ITA - ltaly 3A ALBERTI Camilla 1975 /03 214 222 217
3B BELLINI Francesca
3C RONER Elisa

3 EST - Estonia 2A JAATMA Lisell 1982 /02  -Bye- 220 225
2B PAAS Meeri-Marita
2C PUUSEPP Karolin

4 GBR - Great Britain 1A ANNISON Layla 1993 /01 -Bye- 220 223
1B CARPENTER Isabelle
1C MASON Lucy

5 TUR - Turkey 5A AKDAG Nevin 1956 /05 218
5B SEVINDIK Dilara
5C TOPKARCI Begum

6 ROU - Romania 6A BALTEANU Vivien 1437 /06 197

6B DANILET Anca
6C NEAGOE lleana
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 1A SUZER Ayse Bera 1374 /01  -Bye- 148 148 152

1B YAKALI Samet Can

2 ITA - ltaly 3A FESTI Manuel 1367 /03 -Bye- 153 153 151
3B TOZZI Aurora

3 EST - Estonia 7A ILVES Kristi 1335 /07 -Bye- 148 143 148
7B KAND Caius

4 UKR - Ukraine 4A BORYSENKO Olena 1358 /04 -Bye- 147 146 145
4B HOVIADOVSKYI Roman

5 DEN - Denmark 6A PETERSEN Guldmann Thor 1348 /06 -Bye- 148
6B RASMUSSEN Sasha

6 SVK - Slovakia 8A KOBZA Martin 1314 /08 143 146
8B PASHCHENKOVA Diana

7 GBR - Great Britain 5A RALLS Luke 1348 /05 -Bye- 145
5B SARGEANT Bayley

7 RUS - Russia 2A BULAEV Anton 1371 /02 -Bye- 145
2B SAVENKOVA Alexandra

9 ROU - Romania 9A GHITA Catalina 945 /09 99
9B RUSU Valentin
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 1A KOROLEVA Elizaveta 1362 /01 151 148 150
1B KRYLOV Pavel
2 TUR - Turkey 2A AKDAG Nevin 1362 /02 149 152 148
2B GARIP Mert
3 DEN - Denmark 3A ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen 1356 /03 150 149 149
3B OLSEN Simon
4 GBR - Great Britain 4A CARPENTER Adam 1353 /04 149 146 147
4B CARPENTER lIsabelle
5 EST - Estonia 5A JAATMA Lisell 1345 /05 146
5B PUUSEPP Kristjan
6 ITA - ltaly 6A BOGGIATTO Alex 1343 /06 145
6B RONER Elisa
7 BEL - Belgium 7A PRESENT Patricia 1331 /07 143
7B VERMEIREN Ambroos
8 ROU - Romania 8A NEAGOE lleana 1250 /08 130

8B VLAD Teodor
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1954 FRA France 6 (51,56,57)
1B CHIRAULT Thomas
1A KOENIG Thomas
1IC  MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey France
16/ 1640 LTU Lithuania 0 (49,49,51) 5 (56,57,52,59)
168  ALESIUS Aurimas
16A BARKAUSKAS Antanas
16C  DRAUKSAS Simonas France
9/ 1892 GBR Great Britain 1(52,51,52) 5(57,54,51,57)
9B HOWSE Thomas
9A HUSTON Patrick
9C MASEFIELD Jack Belarus
8/ 1894 BLR Belarus 5 (52,54,53) 3 (51,57,53,51)
8A  FIRSAU Kiryl
88  SHAUCHENKA Mikita
8C TSARANKOU Sviataslau France
5/ 1912 ITA  ltaly 5 T.28* (46,53,52,54) 5T.28 (57,53,54,54)
5A  BELLI Yuri
5C  BIZZOTTO Dino
58 MAGRINI Emanuele Italy
12/ 1883 SLO Slovenia 47T.28 (50,57,51,47) |2 (52,55,53,51)
12C  ARNEZ Luka
128 BIZJAK Rok
12A STRAJHAR Gasper Germany
13/ 1851 IRL Ireland 1 (53,50,51) 3 (55,54,53,56)
13A  MALONE Daniel
13C NOONAN Quintain
138 VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra Germany
4/ 1927 GER Germany 5 (53,51,52) 6 (53,53,56,52)
4C  KOMISCHKE Konrad
4B MAIER Johannes GOLD
4A  SCHMITZ Carlo France
3/ 1938 RUS Russia 6 (55,58,54)
3A BALDANOV Arsalan
3C  POPOV Vitalii .
3B TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto Russia
14/ 1809 MDA Moldova 0 (49,49,52) 5 (57,54,57)
14C  BODIUL Viadimir
14B MELNIC Alexandr
14A  OLARU Dan Russia
11/ 1885 UKR Ukraine 1 (49,55,50) 2(50,51,55,53)
11A  BUKATEVYCH Borys
11B MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav )
11C POPOVYCH Maksym Spain
6/ 1906 ESP  Spain 5 (54,55,52) 1 (52,54,53)
6C  ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo
6B CASTRO Daniel
6A MARI RIBAS Ivan Netherlands
7/ 1899 AUT Austria 1 (48,51,54) 47.26 (53,58,54,54)
7A GSTOETTNER Andreas
78 IRRASCH Dominik SILVER
7C LANG Max Poland Netherlands
10/ 1890 POL Poland 5 (55,52,54) 3(53,52,54,51)
10C  BASIURAS Michal
10B OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz
10A SZAFRAN Marek Netherlands
15/ 1645 ROU Romania 0 (44,50,45) 6(53,54,53,54)
158 BANCIU Tudor Germany
15C  MUNTEANU Alexandru 47T.26 (53,55,52,51) BRONZE
15A  TRESTIAN Sebastian Netherlands Russia
2/ 1943 NED Netherlands 6 (55,56,57) 5(53,52,55,51) .
2B VAN TONGEREN Jan Russia |
2C  VOS Thomas 5T.28 (52,50,54,54)
2A  WIJLER Steve
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1917 FRA France
ic ADICEOM Audrey
1A GAUBIL Melanie
1B PLANEIX Sophie France
-Bye- 6 (56,48,48,51)
France
9/ 1689 BLR Belarus 6 (52,38,54,52) 6 (51,53,51)
9A BONDARAVA Marharyta
9C  SILICH Darya
9B ULASIUK Natallia Belarus
8/ 1701 LTU Lithuania 2 (47,50,51,45) 2 (50,47,50,40)
8C  ABRAMAITYTE Kristina
8B  RIMKEVICIUTE Saule
8A  SEMIONOVA Juliana France
5/ 1874 GBR Great Britain 2(53,52,53,51)
5C  GILDER Sally
5B MARTIN Rebecca L
5A  PITMAN Bryony Great Britain
-Bye- 3 (55,52,49,47)
Italy
-Bye- 0 (48,51,49)
Italy
4/ 1882 ITA  ltaly 5 (53,52,51,49)
4A  GIACCHERI Tanya
4B LANDI Vanessa GOLD
4c SPERA Loredana Russia
3/ 1883 ESP Spain
3C  CASTANOS Celia
3B MARIN Alicia .
3A MARTIN Adriana Spain
_Bye. 0 (48,49,49)
Russia
-Bye- 6 (52,54,52,52)
Russia
6/ 1857 RUS Russia 6 (52,51,57)
6A  MYLNIKOVA Valeria
6B PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana
6C TIMOFEEVA Rozalina Russia
7/ 1843 UKR Ukraine 6 (47,51,55) 6 (54,48,54,56)
7A HNYP Solomiya
78 ONUFRIICHUK Olena ) SILVER
7C  TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya Ukraine France
10/ 1355 ROU Romania 0 (40,42,39) 57.27 (53,51,55,48)
10C  GRAMADA Irina
10A  ILICA Adina
10B SBIERA Madalina Maria Ukraine
-Bye- 2 (51,52,53,51)
Italy
47.26 (53,52,53,54) | BRONZE
Poland Ukraine
2/ 1895 POL Poland 4 T.23 (55,49,55,48) )
2C  FARASIEWICZ Karolina Ukraine |
2B TOBOLEWSKA Anna 5T.27 (51,52,56,54)
2A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1969 RUS Russia 6 (53,54,54)
1B BUDAEV Sodnom
1C  GOMBOZHAPOV Aldar )
1A ZHARGALOV Zorigto Russia
16/ 1762 ROU Romania 0 (49,48,47) 2 (51,55,55,51)
16A  FRAI Cosmin
168 RUSU Mihai
16C  STOIAN Mihail Slovenia
9/ 1885 POL Poland 47T.26 (54,54,54.50) 5 (56,54,55,56)
9B  KASPROWSKI Oskar
9A NESCIOR Andrzej .
9C  RABSKI Szymon Slovenia
8/ 1895 SLO Slovenia 5T.26* (55,53,53,53) |6 (55,52,57,52)
8A  BIZJAK Nik
88  LUKSIC Zan
8C  RAVNIKAR Ziga Slovenia
5/ 1927 NED Netherlands 6 (55,55,565) 6 (52,54,53,55)
5A  BROEKSMA Gijs
5C VAES Damian
5B WILTHAGEN Jonah Netherlands
12/ 1873 CZE Czech Republic 0 (50,53,53) 3 (53,53,57,47)
12B CHOCHOLA Vojtech
12C VACH Filip
12A  VITOVEC David France
13/ 1839 BUL Bulgaria 47.26 (52,54,55,51) 3 (56,56,53,50)
13C  BANCHEV lvan
13A  PENDOV Todor
138 TODOROV Vasko France
4/ 1937 FRA France 57.28 (54,53,53,53) |5 (58,53,56,56)
4C GOSSET Valentin
4A  KARDACZ Ivan GOLD
4B LECAT Florentin Slovenia
3/ 1952 UKR Ukraine 6 (52,54,52,53)
3C  DIKAN Leonid
3A  KOZHOKAR Ivan .
3B SHEREMET Roman Ukraine
14/ 1782 MDA Moldova 2(50,49,54,49) | 47T.26 (57,54,52,53)
14A  TROSTENETCHI Alexei
14C  VOROBIOV Mihail
14B VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita Germany
11/ 1877 BLR Belarus 0 (52,54,50) 3 (52,54,60.56)
11A ARLOU Kanstantsin
11B  DUBROUSKI Mikita
11C  SIDAROVICH Maksim Germany
6/ 1908 GER Germany 6 (54,57,55) 5 T.28 (53,49,55,55)
6C  SCHEIDING Adrian
6B SCHWERTMANN Nils
6A  WEINHARDT Tobias Spain
7/ 1902 GBR Great Britain 47T.28 (49,53,57,50) 2(50,53,54,52)
7A NAIRN Thomas
7C PERKINS Arron Louis SILVER
7B PINDER Ryan Italy Spain
10/ 1883 ITA Italy 5T.29 (55,51,55,54) |4 T.27 (54,56,51,51)
10C FABRIZZI Federico
10B GUERRA Simone
10A SARACINO Marco Spain
15/ 1773 SVK Slovakia 1 (52,47,53) 5(53,57,55,56)
15A  CADER Tomas France
158 FRANCU Ondrej ) 5 (55,58,56,57) BRONZE
15C  MIHALIK Filip Spain France
2/ 1956 ESP  Spain 5 (55,54,53) 57T.27* (52,52,57,52)
2A  CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique Germany |
2C IGLESIAS Carlos 3 (56,52,56,56)
2B SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1930 ITA ltaly
1A ANDREOLI Tatiana
1B COEREZZA Elisa Ester
1C  HERVAT Karen Italy
-Bye- 6 (54,52,55)
Italy
9/ 1786 EST Estonia 1 (47,50,55) 6 (55,52,51)
9B LILIENTHAL Triinu
9C PEET Kristel
9A  POLLUMAE Alexandra Belarus
8/ 1857 BLR Belarus 5 (53,54,55) 0 (52,50,47)
8C KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna
8B KURATNIK Aliaksandra
8A SHVETS Nadzeya ItaIy
5/ 1883 GBR Great Britain 5 (47,51,50) 6 (55,52,53,56)
5B HENDERSON-HIRST Eva
5A PIPER Eleanor L
5C  TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia Great Britain
12/ 1688 ROU Romania 1 (46,51,45) 6 (49,52,54,51)
12C FECIORU llinca Andreea
12B FORRAY Emilia Georgiana
12A  MIHALACHE Adina Great Britain
Bye- 0 (47,47,45)
Poland
4/ 1887 POL Poland 2 (50,47,50,47)
4B JUSZCZUK Gloria
4A KOCAJ Marlena GOLD
4c TOCZEK Wiktoria ItaIy
3/ 1888 RUS Russia
3C  RINCHINTSYNGEEVA Ariuna
3A SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava .
3B TAKHANOVA Inna Russia
-Bye- 3 (54,55,43,48)
Germany
11/ 1725 FIN  Finland 2 (45,54,49,49) 5 (54,54,50,50)
11B AHO Lotta
11A RUUSKANEN Aleksandra
11C  SORSA Elina Germany
6/ 1882 GER Germany 6 (55,52,52,52) |5 (52,55,54,50)
6A  INCERTI Lisa
6B SCHWARZ Charline
6C TARTLER Elisa Germany
7/ 1881 UKR Ukraine 57.22 (52,53,50,53) 2 (53,55,46,55)
7C KOMAROVA Oleksandra
7B KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra ) SILVER
7A  NAUMOVA Zhanna Ukraine Germany
10/ 1747 BUL Bulgaria 4T.19 (46,54,54,48) |3 (53,49,52,54)
10A  ATANASOVA Yordanka
10C IVANOVA Teodora
10B NEDYALKOVA Nikol Spain
3(53,50,52,50)
-Bvye- .
y Great Britain
. 6 (52,51,55 BRONZE
Spain ( ) Great Britain
2/ 1896 ESP  Spain 5 (56,53,51,54) .
2A  GALISTEO Monica Spain
2B GUTIERREZ Paula 0 (48,48,49)
2C NIEVA Sandra
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1299 FRA France 5 (36,34,38,33)
1A GAUBIL Melanie
1B KOENIG Thomas France
16/ 1186 BUL Bulgaria 3(32,36,31,33) 2 (35,33,36,33)
16B DACHEV Damyan
16A  GENCHEVA Ralitsa Italy
9/ 1268 SLO Slovenia 2 (32,37,34,36) 0(34,37,32)
9A  LAHARNAR lvana
9B STRAJHAR Gasper Italy
8/ 1278 ITA  Italy 6 (35,35,39,37) |6 (34,36,37,34)
88 BELLI Yuri
8A  GIACCHERI Tanya Germany
5/ 1286 GER Germany 6 (37,37,38) 1(34,32,33)
5A  KROPPEN Michelle
58 SCHMITZ Carlo Germany
12/ 1242 BLR Belarus 0 (36,35,35) 6 (36,39,34)
12A BONDARAVA Marharyta
12B FIRSAU Kiryl Germany
13/ 1236 MDA Moldova 5T.17 (37,36,35,35) 6(35,38,35)
13A MIRON Elisaveta
138 OLARU Dan Moldova
4/ 1289 GBR Great Britain 47T.17 (36,35,36,39) |0 (29,34,33)
4B HUSTON Patrick GOLD
4A PITMAN Bryony Turkey
3/ 1294 TUR Turkey 6 (36,38,35)
3A ANAGOZ Yasemin
3B TEZEL Onur Turkey
14/ 1224 SUl  Switzerland 0 (35,35,31) 5(32,34,32,33)
14B FABER Florian
14A  FUSEK Olga Turkey
11/ 1249 CZE Czech Republic 3(35,33,37,31) 6(38,35,34,35)
11A  HORACKOVA Marie ]
11B ZMELIK Ales Spain
6/ 1283 ESP  Spain 5(33,34,37,36) |3 (31,34,33,32)
6B MARIRIBAS lvan
6A  MARTIN Adriana Turkey
7/ 1282 POL Poland 5T.18 (36,37,35,35) 5(34,3534)
7B SZAFRAN Marek SILVER
7A ZYZANSKA Sylwia Poland Germany
10/ 1268 UKR Ukraine 47T.18(32,34,36,38) |2 (31,37,35,34)
10A HNYP Solomiya
10B MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav Russia
15/ 1192 LTU Lithuania 0 (30,28,33) 2(33,32,38,34)
158 BARKAUSKAS Antanas _ Italy BRONZE
15A  SEMIONOVA Juliana Russia 0(33,31,34) )
2/ 1298 RUS Russia 6 (31,38,35) 6 (36,33,37,35) Russia
2B BALDANOQV Arsalan R .
2A MYLNIKOVA Valeria ussia
6 (34,37,37)
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1/ 1327 ESP  Spain 6 (38,37,39)
1B CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique _
1A GALISTEO Monica Spain
16/ 1226 NOR Norway 0 (35,33,31) 6 (34,37,34)
16B HASTHI Sander Thorstensen
16A  HILLESTAD Kathrine Spain
9/ 1277 CZE Czech Republic 1(33,34,33) 6(38,36,35)
9A  KRAMPEROVA Barbora
98 VITOVEC David Germany
8/ 1278 GER Germany 5 (33,36,36) 0 (33,35,32)
8A  INCERTI Lisa
88  WEINHARDT Tobias Spain
5/ 1288 FRA France 1(34,35,37) 1(3536,37)
58  KARDACZ lvan
5A  TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla Poland
12/ 1263 POL Poland 5 (36,36,37) 47.17 (27,38,36,39)
12A KOCAJ Marlena
12B NESCIOR Andrzej Italy
13/ 1244 EST Estonia 3(28,34,35,32) 0(35,35,34)
138 OUN Hendrik
13A  POLLUMAE Alexandra Italy
4 1289 ITA  ltaly 5(37,33,35,36) | 5T.18 (35,36,37,32)
4A  ANDREOLI Tatiana GOLD
4B GUERRA Simone Russia
3/ 1301 UKR Ukraine 5 (35,33,38)
3B KOZHOKAR Ivan )
3A  NAUMOVA Zhanna Ukraine
14/ 1238 SLO Slovenia 1 (34,33,36) 4T.17 (34,38,36,35)
14B  BIZJAK Nik
14A TEVZ Sanja Great Britain
11/ 1267 BLR Belarus 0 (35,30,33) 0(3529.33)
11B ARLOU Kanstantsin o
11A  SHVETS Nadzeya Great Britain
6/ 1281 GBR Great Britain 6 (37,36,37) 5T.18 (32,36,38,37)
6B NAIRN Thomas
6A PIPER Eleanor Russia
71 1280 TUR  Turkey 5 (38,36,34) 5(36,36,39)
A COSKUN Gulnaz SIL\_/ER
7B YILDIRIM Ege Turkey Spain
10/ 1268 BUL Bulgaria 1(34,34,34) 47T.16 (34,39,37,35)
10A  ATANASOVA Yordanka
108 PENDOV Todor Russia
15/ 1229 LUX Luxembourg 4T.15 (39,34,37,37) 6(38,35,35)
15A  BECKERS Viveca _ Italy BRONZE
158 KLEIN Joe Russia 5 (36,37,36)
2/ 1303 RUS Russia 5T.17 (37,37,36,39) |5 T.19 (35,33,34,36) Italy
2A SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava G t Britai
2B ZHARGALOV Zorigto reat Britain
1(36,33,35)
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2074 TUR Turkey
1B DERNEKLI Furkan
1C  ERKUS Emre
1A YAKALI Samet Can Turkey
_Bye. 229
Turkey
; 223
9/ 1756 ROU Romania 176
9B KISS Victor
9A RUSU Valentin .
9C  VATAFU Matei Ukraine
8/ 1996 UKR Ukraine 224 218
88 CHORNOLIS Yurii
8C  DANYLIUK Mykhailo
8A  HOVIADOVSKYI Roman Spain
5/ 2042 ESP  Spain 225
5A  CEREZO BERNET Javier
5C  COBO CAYON Daniel .
58 LINARES Gonzalo Spain
-Bye- 229
Spain
Bye- 229
Germany
4/ 2046 GER Germany 221
4B ACHENBACH Jeremy
4C BENZ Tobias GOLD
4A HOLLAS Leon Spain
3/ 2050 RUS Russia
3B BULAEV Anton
3C KHARKOV Andrey .
3A SOKOL Evgeny Russia
-Bye- 223
Sweden
Bye- 228
Sweden
6/ 2035 SWE Sweden 230
6A BORGSTROM Hampus
6B CARLSSON Isak
6C HEDENVANG Robin Sweden
7/ 2035 GBR Great Britain 221
7B HALL Matthew
7C  HOWELL James o SILVER
7A RALLS Luke Great Britain Sweden
-Bye- 226
Great Britain
226
-Bvye-
y Turkey
25 BRONZE
Italy Great Britain
2/ 2066 ITA Italy 225 .
2A  FESTI Manuel Great Britain
2B MIOR Viviano 227
2C SUT Jesse
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

1/ 2031 RUS Russia 222

ic FADEEVA Sofia
1A SAVENKOVA Alexandra

1B SHEMONAEVA Olga Russia
4/ 1949 UKR Ukraine 217 224
4A  BORYSENKO Olena
4C CHABAN Dariia ) GOLD
4B KRASNITSKA Ar Russia
3/ 1981 GBR Great Britain 224
3C LENNON Rebecca
3A  SARGEANT Bayley o
3B SPINKS Abbie Great Britain
2/ 2017 TUR Turkey 219 218
2c ELMAAGACLI Gizem
28 SAGLAM Evrim SILVER
2A  SUZER Ayse Bera Great Britain
Ukraine
212 BRONZE
Turkey
Turkey
214
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1/ 2055 TUR Turkey
1C  ALTINTAS Goksel
1A GARIP Mert

1B MARAS Serdar Bortay Turkey
_Bye_ 229
Turkey
5/ 1801 ROU Romania 214 229
5C DARASTEANU Flavius
5B OLARU Dragos .
5A VLAD Teodor Russia
4/ 1995 RUS Russia 226 224
4A  KRYLOV Pavel
4c POLIICHUK Mikhail GOLD
4B TUZOV Gleb Turkey
3/ 2018 EST Estonia
3B AAS Artur
3A  JAATMA Robin )
3C  PUUSEPP Kristjian Estonia
-Bye- 228
Great Britain
-Bye- 227
SILVER
Great Britain Great Britain
2/ 2054 GBR Great Britain 232
2A  CARPENTER Adam
2B HOWSE James
2C  WALSH Jake
Russia
221 BRONZE
Russia
Estonia
223
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1993 GBR Great Britain
1C  ANNISON Layla
1A CARPENTER Isabelle .
1B MASON Lucy Great Britain
-Bye- 220 T.27
Russia
5/ 1956 TUR Turkey 218 223
5A  AKDAG Nevin
5C  SEVINDIK Dilara )
5B TOPKARCI Begum Russia
4/ 1973 RUS Russia 223 220 T.28
4A  KOROLEVA Elizaveta
4B SANINA Veronica GOLD
4C VOLKOVA Nataliya Russia
3/ 1975 ITA Italy 214
3C  ALBERTI Camilla
3B BELLINI Francesca
3A  RONER Elisa Italy
6/ 1437 ROU Romania 197 222
6B BALTEANU Vivien
6C DANILET Anca
6A NEAGOE lleana Italy
-Bye- 217
SILVER
Estonia Italy
2/ 1982 EST Estonia 220
2A  JAATMA Lisell
2B PAAS Meeri-Marita
2C PUUSEPP Karolin
Great Britain
223 BRONZE
Estonia
Estonia
225
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1374 TUR Turkey
1A SUZER Ayse Bera
1B YAKALI Samet Can Turkey
-Bye- 148
Turkey
9/ 945 ROU Romania 99 148
9A GHITA Catalina )
98 RUSU Valentin Slovakia
8/ 1314 SVK Slovakia 143 146
8B KOBZA Martin
8A  PASHCHENKOVA Diana Turkey
5/ 1348 GBR Great Britain 162
5B RALLS Luke o
5A  SARGEANT Bayley Great Britain
-Bye- 145
Ukraine
Bye. 146
Ukraine
4/ 1358 UKR Ukraine 147
4A BORYSENKO Olena GOLD
4B HOVIADOVSKYI Roman Turkey
3/ 1367 ITA Italy
3B FESTI Manuel
3A  TOZzl Aurora Italy
_Bye. 153
Italy
Bye- 153
Denmark
6/ 1348 DEN Denmark 148
6B PETERSEN Guldmann Thor
6A RASMUSSEN Sasha Italy
7/ 1335 EST Estonia 151
7A  ILVES Kristi ] SILVER
7B KAND Caius Estonia Italy
-Bye- 148
Estonia
Bye. 143 .
Ukraine
Russia 145 BRONZE
2/ 1371 RUS Russia 145 Estonia
2B BULAEV Anton Estoni
2A SAVENKOVA Alexandra stonia
148
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1362 RUS Russia 151
1A KOROLEVA Elizaveta )
1B KRYLOV Pavel Russia
8/ 1250 ROU Romania 130 148
8A NEAGOE lleana
8B VLAD Teodor Russia
5/ 1345 EST Estonia 146 150
5A  JAATMA Lisell o
58 PUUSEPP Kristian Great Britain
4/ 1353 GBR Great Britain 149 146
4A  CARPENTER Isabelle GOLD
4B CARPENTER Adam Russia
3/ 1356 DEN Denmark 150
3A ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen
38 OLSEN Simon Denmark
6/ 1343 ITA Italy 145 149
6B BOGGIATTO Alex
6A  RONER Elisa Turkey
71 1331 BEL Belgium 143 148
7A PRESENT Patricia SILVER
7B VERMEIREN Ambroos Turkey Turkey
2/ 1362 TUR  Turkey 149 152
2A  AKDAG Nevin
2B GARIP Mert
Great Britain
147 BRONZE
Denmark
Denmark
149
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! e ; world archery
g C o0 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round s
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 652 1954
KOENIG Thomas 658
MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey 644
2 NED - Netherlands VAN TONGEREN Jan 648 1943
VOS Thomas 646
WIJLER Steve 649
3 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 671 1938
POPOQV Vitalii 620
TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto 647
4 GER - Germany KOMISCHKE Konrad 637 1927
MAIER Johannes 639
SCHMITZ Carlo 651
5 ITA - ltaly BELLI Yuri 648 1912
BIZZOTTO Dino 626
MAGRINI Emanuele 638
6 ESP - Spain ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo 633 1906
CASTRO Daniel 635
MARI RIBAS Ivan 638
7 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 654 1899
IRRASCH Dominik 631
LANG Max 614
8 BLR - Belarus FIRSAU Kiryl 647 1894
SHAUCHENKA Mikita 626
TSARANKOU Sviataslau 621
9 GBR - Great Britain HOWSE Thomas 624 1892
HUSTON Patrick 645
MASEFIELD Jack 623
10 POL - Poland BASIURAS Michal 625 1890
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 628
SZAFRAN Marek 637
11 UKR - Ukraine BUKATEVYCH Borys 639 1885
MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav 636
POPOVYCH Maksym 610
12 SLO - Slovenia ARNEZ Luka 597 1883
BIZJAK Rok 640
STRAJHAR Gasper 646
13 IRL - Ireland MALONE Daniel 631 1851
NOONAN Quintain 607
VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra 613
14 MDA - Moldova BODIUL Vladimir 551 1809
MELNIC Alexandr 604
OLARU Dan 654
15 ROU - Romania BANCIU Tudor 539 1645
MUNTEANU Alexandru 532
TRESTIAN Sebastian 574
16 LTU - Lithuania ALESIUS Aurimas 554 1640
BARKAUSKAS Antanas 608
DRAUKSAS Simonas 478
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 638 1917
GAUBIL Melanie 641
PLANEIX Sophie 638
2 POL - Poland FARASIEWICZ Karolina 619 1895
TOBOLEWSKA Anna 631
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 645
3 ESP - Spain CASTANOS Celia 613 1883
MARIN Alicia 625
MARTIN Adriana 645
4 ITA - ltaly GIACCHERI Tanya 630 1882
LANDI Vanessa 627
SPERA Loredana 625
5 GBR - Great Britain GILDER Sally 613 1874
MARTIN Rebecca 617
PITMAN Bryony 644
6 RUS - Russia MYLNIKOVA Valeria 627 1857
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 623
TIMOFEEVA Rozalina 607
7 UKR - Ukraine HNYP Solomiya 629 1843
ONUFRIICHUK Olena 607
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 607
8 LTU - Lithuania ABRAMAITYTE Kristina 551 1701
RIMKEVICIUTE Saule 566
SEMIONOVA Juliana 584
9 BLR - Belarus BONDARAVA Marharyta 595 1689
SILICH Darya 538
ULASIUK Natallia 556
10 ROU - Romania GRAMADA Irina 417 1355
ILICA Adina 471
SBIERA Madalina Maria 467
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g o0 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round et
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia BUDAEYV Sodnom 656 1969
GOMBOZHAPOV Aldar 652
ZHARGALOV Zorigto 661
2 ESP - Spain CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique 670 1956
IGLESIAS Carlos 640
SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken 646
3 UKR - Ukraine DIKAN Leonid 635 1952
KOZHOKAR Ivan 669
SHEREMET Roman 648
4  FRA - France GOSSET Valentin 624 1937
KARDACZ Ivan 659
LECAT Florentin 654
5 NED - Netherlands BROEKSMA Gijs 656 1927
VAES Damian 621
WILTHAGEN Jonah 650
6 GER - Germany SCHEIDING Adrian 631 1908
SCHWERTMANN Nils 632
WEINHARDT Tobias 645
7 GBR - Great Britain NAIRN Thomas 642 1902
PERKINS Arron Louis 626
PINDER Ryan 634
8 SLO - Slovenia BIZJAK Nik 638 1895
LUKSIC Zan 631
RAVNIKAR Ziga 626
9 POL - Poland KASPROWSKI Oskar 630 1885
NESCIOR Andrzej 631
RABSKI Szymon 624
10 ITA- ltaly FABRIZZI Federico 621 1883
GUERRA Simone 631
SARACINO Marco 631
11 BLR - Belarus ARLOU Kanstantsin 634 1877
DUBROUSKI Mikita 623
SIDAROVICH Maksim 620
12 CZE - Czech Republic CHOCHOLA Vojtech 636 1873
VACH Filip 599
VITOVEC David 638
13 BUL - Bulgaria BANCHEYV Ivan 592 1839
PENDOV Todor 646
TODOROV Vasko 601
14 MDA - Moldova TROSTENETCHI Alexei 630 1782
VOROBIOV Mihail 549
VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita 603
15 SVK - Slovakia CADER Tomas 624 1773
FRANCU Ondrej 622
MIHALIK Filip 527
16 ROU - Romania FRAI Cosmin 623 1762
RUSU Mihai 576
STOIAN Mihalil 563
17 AZE - Azerbaijan ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 598 1733
AMIROQV Nijat 574
HUSEINOV Ahmad 561
18 CYP - Cyprus CHRISTODOULOU Stylianos 570 1731
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
KALAVAS Andreas 561
PANTELIDES Thomas 600

AR _C73B

Report Created: 19 Jul 2016 16:04 @ UTC+02:00

Page 90/100



W2 %, Bucharest (ROM)

o33 European Youth Championships m

S et
AV LAY Recurve Cadet Women Team s"
3 B
2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Iltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 658 1930
COEREZZA Elisa Ester 642
HERVAT Karen 630
2 ESP - Spain GALISTEO Monica 657 1896
GUTIERREZ Paula 628
NIEVA Sandra 611
3 RUS - Russia RINCHINTSYNGEEVA Ariuna 618 1888
SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava 642
TAKHANOVA Inna 628
4 POL - Poland JUSZCZUK Gloria 630 1887
KOCAJ Marlena 632
TOCZEK Wiktoria 625
5 GBR - Great Britain HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 627 1883
PIPER Eleanor 639
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 617
6 GER - Germany INCERTI Lisa 633 1882
SCHWARZ Charline 627
TARTLER Elisa 622
7 UKR - Ukraine KOMAROVA Oleksandra 624 1881
KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra 625
NAUMOVA Zhanna 632
8 BLR - Belarus KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna 604 1857
KURATNIK Aliaksandra 620
SHVETS Nadzeya 633
9 EST - Estonia LILIENTHAL Triinu 594 1786
PEET Kiistel 586
POLLUMAE Alexandra 606
10 BUL - Bulgaria ATANASOVA Yordanka 622 1747
IVANOVA Teodora 535
NEDYALKOVA Nikol 590
11 FIN - Finland AHO Lotta 585 1725
RUUSKANEN Aleksandra 616
SORSA Elina 524
12 ROU - Romania FECIORU llinca Andreea 540 1688
FORRAY Emilia Georgiana 549
MIHALACHE Adina 599
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France GAUBIL Melanie 641 1299
KOENIG Thomas 658
2 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 671 1298
MYLNIKOVA Valeria 627
3 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 654 1294
TEZEL Onur 640
4 GBR - Great Britain HUSTON Patrick 645 1289
PITMAN Bryony 644
5 GER - Germany KROPPEN Michelle 635 1286
SCHMITZ Carlo 651
6 ESP - Spain MARI RIBAS Ivan 638 1283
MARTIN Adriana 645
7 POL - Poland SZAFRAN Marek 637 1282
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 645
8 ITA - ltaly BELLI Yuri 648 1278
GIACCHERI Tanya 630
9 SLO - Slovenia LAHARNAR Ivana 622 1268 T. 39;15
STRAJHAR Gasper 646
10 UKR - Ukraine BUKATEVYCH Borys 639 1268 T.34;10
HNYP Solomiya 629
11 CZE - Czech Republic HORACKOVA Marie 635 1249
ZMELIK Ales 614
12 BLR - Belarus BONDARAVA Marharyta 595 1242
FIRSAU Kiryl 647
13 MDA - Moldova MIRON Elisaveta 582 1236
OLARU Dan 654
14 SUI - Switzerland FABER Florian 643 1224
FUSEK Olga 581
15 LTU - Lithuania BARKAUSKAS Antanas 608 1192
SEMIONOVA Juliana 584
16 BUL - Bulgaria DACHEV Damyan 621 1186
GENCHEVA Ralitsa 565
17 IRL - Ireland FOLEY Rachael 554 1185
MALONE Daniel 631
18 FIN - Finland HELIN Johanna 563 1181
NIKKANEN Markus 618
19 ISR - Israel COHEN Inbar Miriam 578 1177
SHANNY ltay 599
20 SRB - Serbia STEVANOVIC Nikola 611 1065
VELICKOVIC Isidora 454
21 ROU - Romania ILICA Adina 471 1045
TRESTIAN Sebastian 574
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ESP - Spain CAVANILLAS PUGA Enrique 670 1327
GALISTEO Monica 657

2 RUS - Russia SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava 642 1303
ZHARGALQV Zorigto 661

3  UKR - Ukraine KOZHOKAR Ivan 669 1301
NAUMOVA Zhanna 632

4 ITA - ltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 658 1289
SARACINO Marco 631

5 FRA - France KARDACZ Ivan 659 1288
TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla 629

6 GBR - Great Britain NAIRN Thomas 642 1281
PIPER Eleanor 639

7 TUR - Turkey COSKUN Gulnaz 650 1280
YILDIRIM Ege 630

8 GER - Germany INCERTI Lisa 633 1278
WEINHARDT Tobias 645

9 CZE - Czech Republic KRAMPEROVA Barbora 639 1277
VITOVEC David 638

10 BUL - Bulgaria ATANASOVA Yordanka 622 1268
PENDOV Todor 646

11 BLR - Belarus ARLOU Kanstantsin 634 1267
SHVETS Nadzeya 633

12 POL - Poland KOCAJ Marlena 632 1263
NESCIOR Andrzej 631

13 EST - Estonia OUN Hendrik 638 1244
POLLUMAE Alexandra 606

14 SLO - Slovenia BIZJAK Nik 638 1238
TEVZ Sanja 600

15 LUX - Luxembourg BECKERS Viveca 585 1229
KLEIN Joe 644

16 NOR - Norway HASTHI Sander Thorstensen 661 1226
HILLESTAD Kathrine 565

17 MDA - Moldova GATCO Milena 594 1224
TROSTENETCHI Alexei 630

18 ROU - Romania FRAI Cosmin 623 1222
MIHALACHE Adina 599

19 AZE - Azerbaijan ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 598 1203
GASIMOVA Ozay 605

20 FIN - Finland RUUSKANEN Aleksandra 616 1196
SMEDS Oskar 580

21 IRL - Ireland GARDE Cara 555 1115
MALONE Alex 560
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey DERNEKLI Furkan 692 2074
ERKUS Emre 686
YAKALI Samet Can 696
2 ITA - ltaly FESTI Manuel 697 2066
MIOR Viviano 691
SUT Jesse 678
3 RUS - Russia BULAEV Anton 686 2050
KHARKOV Andrey 676
SOKOL Evgeny 688
4 GER - Germany ACHENBACH Jeremy 676 2046
BENZ Tobias 672
HOLLAS Leon 698
5 ESP - Spain CEREZO BERNET Javier 691 2042
COBO CAYON Daniel 667
LINARES Gonzalo 684
6 SWE - Sweden BORGSTROM Hampus 685 2035 T.105;40
CARLSSON lIsak 676
HEDENVANG Robin 674
7 GBR - Great Britain HALL Matthew 677 2035 T.105;38
HOWELL James 673
RALLS Luke 685
8 UKR - Ukraine CHORNOLIS Yurii 671 1996
DANYLIUK Mykhailo 651
HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 674
9 ROU - Romania KISS Victor 626 1756
RUSU Valentin 688
VATAFU Matei 442
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia FADEEVA Sofia 667 2031
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 683
SHEMONAEVA Olga 681
2 TUR - Turkey ELMAAGACLI Gizem 667 2017
SAGLAM Evrim 672
SUZER Ayse Bera 678
3 GBR - Great Britain LENNON Rebecca 657 1981
SARGEANT Bayley 663
SPINKS Abbie 661
4  UKR - Ukraine BORYSENKO Olena 684 1949
CHABAN Dariia 602
KRASNITSKA Anastasia 663
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2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey ALTINTAS Goksel 679 2055
GARIP Mert 689
MARAS Serdar Bortay 687
2 GBR - Great Britain CARPENTER Adam 688 2054
HOWSE James 685
WALSH Jake 681
3 EST - Estonia AAS Artur 675 2018
JAATMA Robin 681
PUUSEPP Kristjan 662
4 RUS - Russia KRYLOV Pavel 671 1995
POLIICHUK Mikhail 659
TUZOV Gleb 665
5 ROU - Romania DARASTEANU Flavius 557 1801
OLARU Dragos 578
VLAD Teodor 666
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain ANNISON Layla 664 1993
CARPENTER Isabelle 665
MASON Lucy 664
2 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 664 1982
PAAS Meeri-Marita 660
PUUSEPP Karolin 658
3 ITA - ltaly ALBERTI Camilla 647 1975
BELLINI Francesca 654
RONER Elisa 674
4 RUS - Russia KOROLEVA Elizaveta 691 1973
SANINA Veronica 648
VOLKOVA Nataliya 634
5 TUR - Turkey AKDAG Nevin 673 1956
SEVINDIK Dilara 617
TOPKARCI Begum 666
6 ROU - Romania BALTEANU Vivien 554 1437
DANILET Anca 299
NEAGOE lleana 584
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3 Bid
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey SUZER Ayse Bera 678 1374
YAKALI Samet Can 696
2 RUS - Russia SAVENKOVA Alexandra 683 1371
SOKOL Evgeny 688
3 ITA - ltaly FESTI Manuel 697 1367
TOZZI Aurora 670
4  UKR - Ukraine BORYSENKO Olena 684 1358
HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 674
5 GBR - Great Britain RALLS Luke 685 1348 T.67;26
SARGEANT Bayley 663
6 DEN - Denmark PETERSEN Guldmann Thor 674 1348 T.65;19
RASMUSSEN Sasha 674
7 EST - Estonia ILVES Kiristi 661 1335
KAND Caius 674
8 SVK - Slovakia KOBZA Martin 666 1314
PASHCHENKOVA Diana 648
9 ROU - Romania GHITA Catalina 257 945
RUSU Valentin 688
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2, £ % 15-23 Jul 2016 Qualification Round -
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia KOROLEVA Elizaveta 691 1362 T.79;27
KRYLOV Pavel 671
2 TUR - Turkey AKDAG Nevin 673 1362 T.72;22
GARIP Mert 689
3 DEN - Denmark ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen 665 1356
OLSEN Simon 691
4 GBR - Great Britain CARPENTER Isabelle 665 1353
CARPENTER Adam 688
5 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 664 1345
JAATMA Robin 681
6 ITA- ltaly BOGGIATTO Alex 669 1343
RONER Elisa 674
7 BEL - Belgium PRESENT Patricia 658 1331
VERMEIREN Ambroos 673
8 ROU - Romania NEAGOE lleana 584 1250
VLAD Teodor 666
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